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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ian Fraser             M3539        1/164       16:17       32:34     1:10:04    5:21     1:10:01
2     Jason Pyles            M2529        1/123       16:06       32:55     1:11:51    5:29     1:11:48
3     Derek Vinge            M2529        2/123       17:26       34:42     1:13:30    5:37     1:13:26
4     Brett Spond            M2024         1/68       18:23       36:15     1:13:41    5:38     1:13:38
5     Stefan Jakobsen        M3539        2/164       17:19       34:42     1:13:50    5:38     1:13:46
6     Jeffrey Boyer          M3539        3/164       17:48       35:43     1:15:56    5:48     1:15:53
7     Thomas Kreuzpeintner   M4044        1/135       17:39       35:39     1:16:12    5:49     1:16:07
8     Roger Stevens          M3539        4/164       17:38       35:43     1:16:46    5:52     1:16:41
9     Andrew Sherwood        M3034        1/121       17:56       36:10     1:16:52    5:52     1:16:41
10    Stephen Struthers      M2024         2/68       18:14       36:24     1:17:21    5:54     1:17:17
11    Gonzalo Martinez       M3539        5/164       17:48       36:11     1:17:43    5:56     1:17:40
12    Danielle Quatrochi     F3034        1/327       18:14       36:36     1:17:45    5:56     1:17:41
13    Derek Nickleson        M2529        3/123       18:14       36:15     1:17:58    5:57     1:17:53
14    Christy Lacey Macoll   F3034        2/327       18:15       36:36     1:18:13    5:58     1:18:09
15    Phil McCary            M2529        4/123       18:19       36:52     1:18:21    5:59     1:18:14
16    Kevin Cadman           M3034        2/121       18:09       36:33     1:18:30    6:00     1:18:24
17    Spencer Riley          M3539        6/164       18:40       37:18     1:19:00    6:02     1:18:56
18    Joe English            M3539        7/164       18:25       37:03     1:19:07    6:02     1:19:02
19    Dan Jackson            M5054         1/80       18:56       37:31     1:19:53    6:06     1:19:46
20    Joseph King            M2529        5/123       18:02       36:35     1:20:26    6:09     1:20:21
21    David McCulloch        M3539        8/164       19:08       38:28     1:20:50    6:10     1:20:45
22    Chris Wolfe            M4044        2/135       19:54       38:26     1:24:05    6:11     1:20:53
23    Raille Wilson          M3539        9/164       19:19       38:38     1:21:17    6:12     1:21:08
24    Kevin Sully            M2024         3/68       19:10       38:28     1:21:38    6:14     1:21:32
25    Scott Frey             M4044        3/135       19:11       38:27     1:21:44    6:14     1:21:38
26    Byron Trajan           M2529        6/123       19:09       38:29     1:21:56    6:15     1:21:50
27    Bryon Devore           M3539       10/164                   38:47     1:22:05    6:16     1:21:54
28    Marian Pyles           F2529        1/316       19:11       38:19     1:22:01    6:16     1:21:57
29    Eric Collins           M3034        3/121       19:09       38:43     1:22:22    6:17     1:22:08
30    Chase Parnell          M2024         4/68       18:41       37:53     1:22:25    6:18     1:22:20
31    David Loud             M4044        4/135       18:55       38:07     1:22:40    6:19     1:22:35
32    Chris Manfredi         M3539       11/164       19:32       39:03     1:22:43    6:19     1:22:36
33    Kevin Schutz           M2529        7/123       19:30       39:03     1:23:03    6:20     1:22:49
34    Jeff Nielsen           M3539       12/164       19:00       38:45     1:23:24    6:22     1:23:16
35    Nick Alden             M2529        8/123       19:37       39:06     1:23:39    6:23     1:23:25
36    Sally Bergesen         F3539        1/329       19:17       38:53     1:23:32    6:23     1:23:26
37    Martin Mickus          M3539       13/164       19:43       39:11     1:23:40    6:23     1:23:33
38    Erik Steiner           M3034        4/121       20:04       39:59     1:24:02    6:24     1:23:48
39    Tim Johnson            M4549        1/112       19:19       39:01     1:24:06    6:25     1:24:00
40    Jeremy Eisen           M3539       14/164       19:48       39:28     1:24:17    6:26     1:24:05
41    Dave Webster           M5054         2/80       19:31       39:15     1:24:19    6:26     1:24:08
42    Joshua Masterson       M3034        5/121       19:57       39:52     1:24:17    6:26     1:24:11
43    Nick James             M2529        9/123       19:19       38:58     1:24:36    6:27     1:24:26
44    Nikki Rafie            F4549        1/206       19:59       39:53     1:24:42    6:28     1:24:33
45    Peter Quint            M4044        5/135       19:40       39:26     1:24:49    6:28     1:24:43
46    Ceri Jakobsen          F2529        2/316       19:51       40:02     1:25:08    6:30     1:24:58
47    Erik Soreng            M3034        6/121       20:51       41:00     1:25:35    6:30     1:25:07
48    Mark Robins            M3539       15/164       19:38       40:04     1:25:18    6:30     1:25:10
49    David Engstrom         M4044        6/135       19:35       39:25     1:25:28    6:32     1:25:24
50    Michael Baker Ii       M0119         1/29       19:40       40:21     1:25:31    6:32     1:25:26
51    Casey Kleinhenz        M2529       10/123       19:42       39:53     1:25:51    6:33     1:25:36
52    Erin Burrett           F2529        3/316       19:33       39:47     1:26:03    6:34     1:25:59
53    Eric Gaus              M2529       11/123       20:17       40:36     1:27:07    6:35     1:26:07
54    Erik Churchill         M2529       12/123       20:42       41:09     1:26:46    6:37     1:26:29
55    Francis Kessler        M5559         1/69       19:58       40:17     1:26:40    6:37     1:26:32
56    Andrew Young           M2024         5/68       21:25       41:56     1:27:07    6:38     1:26:46
57    Daniel Kidd            M3034        7/121       19:57       40:35     1:26:57    6:38     1:26:47
58    Danny Spoonts          M5559         2/69       20:51       41:25     1:27:09    6:38     1:26:52
59    James Sewell           M3034        8/121       20:28       41:06     1:28:43    6:41     1:27:21
60    Jamie Grant            M2529       13/123       20:23       40:46     1:27:40    6:42     1:27:35
61    Tom Titus              M5054         3/80       20:30       41:05     1:27:52    6:42     1:27:37
62    Jim Nau                M4044        7/135       20:01       40:16     1:27:45    6:42     1:27:39
63    Robert Wallace         M5559         3/69       20:43       42:12     1:28:04    6:43     1:27:57
64    Dan Neitz              M5559         4/69       20:33       41:12     1:28:40    6:46     1:28:30
65    Steve Jenevein         M4044        8/135       20:19       40:49     1:29:03    6:47     1:28:41
66    Paul Duckett           M4044        9/135       20:04       41:15     1:29:00    6:47     1:28:51
67    Eric Callison          M4044       10/135       20:36       41:23     1:29:02    6:48     1:28:53
68    Joshua Harbert         M2529       14/123       21:00       42:19     1:30:22    6:48     1:28:56
69    Michael Hunter         M4549        2/112       20:54       41:52     1:29:15    6:48     1:28:58
70    Richard Gambino        M4549        3/112       20:53       42:04     1:29:10    6:48     1:29:03
71    Tom Sanborn            M5559         5/69       20:48       41:54     1:29:20    6:49     1:29:09
72    Simon Weber            M4044       11/135       20:44       41:31     1:30:40    6:49     1:29:15
73    Ramen Alonso           M3034        9/121       21:29       42:44     1:30:25    6:49     1:29:18
74    Travis Shea            M2529       15/123       20:31       41:06     1:29:38    6:50     1:29:21
75    Tod Harris             M4044       12/135       20:47       41:57     1:29:34    6:50     1:29:27
76    Colleen Carter-Cox     F3539        2/329       20:20       41:15     1:29:48    6:51     1:29:40
77    Bart Berning           M4044       13/135       19:19       40:05     1:29:47    6:51     1:29:42
78    Karlee Coffey          F2529        4/316                             1:31:48    6:53     1:29:58
79    Nathan Erickson        M2529       16/123       22:27       43:43     1:30:22    6:53     1:30:02
80    Gregory Nieckarz       M4044       14/135       20:20       41:20     1:30:12    6:53     1:30:05
81    Bobbi Wright           F2529        5/316       21:16       42:15     1:30:27    6:54     1:30:18
82    Patrick Loftus         M2024         6/68       21:53       43:14     1:30:44    6:54     1:30:18
83    Anthony Grecco         M3539       16/164       21:07       42:03     1:31:13    6:54     1:30:23
84    Francisco Martin       M3539       17/164       20:59       42:17     1:30:28    6:55     1:30:24
85    Brett Kelver           M3539       18/164       21:35       43:05     1:30:53    6:55     1:30:28
86    Jill Mestler           F3539        3/329       20:54       42:22     1:30:37    6:55     1:30:29
87    Brad Gayman            M2529       17/123       19:37       38:59     1:31:29    6:55     1:30:35
88    Thomas Wilson          M4549        4/112       20:50       42:02     1:31:09    6:56     1:30:50
89    Rodney Cooper          M5054         4/80       21:26       42:32     1:31:13    6:57     1:30:51
90    Tim Cheek              M3034       10/121       21:26       42:32     1:31:13    6:57     1:30:51
91    Shane Hargett          M4044       15/135       20:55       42:17     1:31:41    6:57     1:30:53
92    Liz James              F3034        3/327       21:47       43:06     1:31:43    6:58     1:31:04
93    Dorsey Dobry           F4044        1/225       21:04       42:37     1:31:18    6:58     1:31:04
94    Isaac Hathhorn         M2024         7/68       20:50       42:34     1:32:06    6:58     1:31:05
95    Michael Cady           M2024         8/68       20:18       42:18     1:31:44    7:00     1:31:32
96    Nikki Nolte            F2024        1/205       22:53       45:06     1:32:19    7:01     1:31:46
97    Darren Richards        M3539       19/164       21:56       43:19     1:32:20    7:01     1:31:53
98    Mary Primrose          F3034        4/327       21:57       42:55     1:32:19    7:02     1:31:57
99    Beth Armstrong         F4044        2/225       20:46       43:19     1:32:40    7:04     1:32:26
100   Michael Sullivan       M4549        5/112       20:33       42:18     1:32:36    7:04     1:32:27
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101   Dave Chapman           M5054         5/80       21:07       42:43     1:32:48    7:04     1:32:28
102   Janine Arthur          F3034        5/327       21:00       42:29     1:32:36    7:04     1:32:30
103   Suzanne Ray            F5559        1/132       21:33       43:17     1:32:39    7:04     1:32:30
104   Stanley Goodell        M5559         6/69       21:51       44:00     1:32:44    7:04     1:32:34
105   Alexander Beale        M2024         9/68       21:16       43:01     1:32:42    7:05     1:32:36
106   Jim Christian          M4549        6/112       22:31       44:17     1:33:07    7:05     1:32:38
107   Brenn Donnelly         F2024        2/205       22:32       44:18     1:33:07    7:05     1:32:38
108   Chris Bock             M2024        10/68       21:46       43:31     1:32:58    7:05     1:32:40
109   Rachel Adamec          F4044        3/225       21:55       44:05     1:33:03    7:06     1:32:49
110   Brett Montgomery       M3034       11/121       22:07       44:24     1:33:12    7:06     1:32:54
111   Elizabeth Stahl        F4044        4/225       21:12       42:49     1:33:10    7:06     1:32:56
112   Steve Schellenberg     M3539       20/164       20:59       42:58     1:33:05    7:06     1:32:58
113   Nick Ryan              M2529       18/123       22:37       44:36     1:33:42    7:07     1:33:08
114   Dan Meireis            M5054         6/80       21:37       43:33     1:33:40    7:07     1:33:10
115   Kevin Gorman           M4549        7/112       22:29       44:29     1:33:51    7:08     1:33:16
116   Larry Hyatt            M4549        8/112       22:20       44:24     1:33:39    7:08     1:33:16
117   Coreen Steinbach       F5559        2/132       21:20       42:59     1:33:28    7:08     1:33:19
118   Matt Koehler           M3034       12/121       21:18       43:21     1:33:47    7:08     1:33:22
119   Julie Von Holle        F2529        6/316       21:59       44:05     1:33:41    7:09     1:33:28
120   Matt Ferrel            M3539       21/164       21:39       43:37     1:33:46    7:09     1:33:33
121   Patrick Schoenherr     M2529       19/123       21:47       43:24     1:34:02    7:09     1:33:37
122   Hillary Dobson         F2529        7/316       22:13       44:22     1:34:30    7:09     1:33:38
123   C.B. Fralich           M3539       22/164       21:38       43:58     1:33:48    7:09     1:33:38
124   Richard Taylor         M4549        9/112       22:34       44:43     1:34:25    7:10     1:33:50
125   Daniel Slauson         M4549       10/112       22:16       44:17     1:34:30    7:11     1:33:55
126   Jim Bethea             M3539       23/164       23:33       46:17     1:34:58    7:11     1:33:55
127   Shannon Harty          F2529        8/316       21:51       44:26     1:34:13    7:11     1:33:58
128   Mark Poulin            M4549       11/112       23:13       45:19     1:34:32    7:11     1:34:00
129   Ariana Ward            F3539        4/329       22:34       44:44     1:34:43    7:11     1:34:04
130   James Phillips         M5054         7/80       21:11       43:02     1:34:22    7:12     1:34:09
131   Zach Barnes            M3034       13/121       22:34       45:00     1:34:35    7:12     1:34:12
132   Joseph Volpi           M2529       20/123       22:00       43:54     1:34:29    7:12     1:34:13
133   Michael McCann         M4549       12/112       22:45       44:57     1:34:45    7:13     1:34:25
134   Zachary Lee            M2529       21/123       23:03       46:08     1:35:38    7:13     1:34:25
135   Trisha Kluge           F4549        2/206       21:14       43:05     1:34:44    7:13     1:34:29
136   Dane Martin            M2024        11/68       22:05       45:11     1:35:16    7:13     1:34:32
137   Colin McMillen         M3034       14/121       21:12       43:22     1:34:54    7:14     1:34:36
138   Travis Stecker         M2529       22/123       21:56       44:03     1:35:16    7:14     1:34:42
139   Gordon Cully           M4549       13/112       21:56       44:14     1:34:55    7:14     1:34:46
140   Cristin Hulslander     F3539        5/329       21:55       44:03     1:35:05    7:15     1:34:48
141   Roger Kastner          M4044       16/135       22:28       44:43     1:35:26    7:15     1:34:51
142   Anna Tensmeyer         F2529        9/316       22:44       45:11     1:35:51    7:16     1:35:00
143   Benjamin Vermillion    M2024        12/68       21:30       43:12     1:35:28    7:16     1:35:01
144   Luanne Jarman-Miller   F4549        3/206       21:34       43:51     1:35:16    7:16     1:35:08
145   Anthony Franklin       M3539       24/164       21:15       43:19     1:35:24    7:16     1:35:08
146   Tom Kiessling          M4044       17/135       22:33       44:43     1:36:00    7:16     1:35:10
147   Jon Perry              M3539       25/164       22:17       44:35     1:35:49    7:16     1:35:11
148   Galen Martin           M5054         8/80       21:54       44:03     1:35:37    7:17     1:35:19
149   David Desjardins       M3539       26/164       22:11       44:49     1:35:34    7:17     1:35:21
150   Gary Kunkel            M5559         7/69       23:01       45:30     1:36:05    7:17     1:35:22
151   Liisa Heinonen         F2024        3/205       21:47       45:01     1:35:42    7:18     1:35:30
152   Liz Hendrie            F4549        4/206       21:59       44:28     1:35:56    7:18     1:35:36
153   Kelley Beamer          F3034        6/327       22:28       44:43     1:36:14    7:18     1:35:38
154   Trae Richardson        M2529       23/123       24:19       47:25     1:38:00    7:20     1:35:53
155   Douglas Weigel         M4044       18/135       22:48       45:08     1:36:20    7:20     1:35:54
156   Frank Ha               M3034       15/121       21:58       44:38     1:36:33    7:20     1:35:56
157   Ronn Clark             M4044       19/135       21:08       42:50     1:36:17    7:20     1:36:02
158   Aaron Lieuallen        M2529       24/123       23:16       46:15     1:39:15    7:21     1:36:06
159   Amy Clifton            F2529       10/316       22:23       45:00     1:36:25    7:21     1:36:08
160   Michael Sotos          M3034       16/121       22:48       45:04     1:36:40    7:21     1:36:10
161   Jamieson English       M3034       17/121       22:46       45:33     1:36:34    7:21     1:36:10
162   Stephan Groth          M4044       20/135       23:40       46:40     1:38:04    7:22     1:36:20
163   Andy Mosman            M2024        13/68       23:45       47:42     1:37:10    7:22     1:36:20
164   Kelly Hovland          F3539        6/329       23:28       46:28     1:37:50    7:22     1:36:24
165   Ron Lopez              M4044       21/135       22:50       45:36     1:36:39    7:22     1:36:28
166   Travis Hanson          M2529       25/123       22:52       45:52     1:37:02    7:23     1:36:32
167   Shawna Zimmerman       F2024        4/205       24:04       46:21     1:39:57    7:23     1:36:38
168   Dano Montoya           M5054         9/80       22:35       45:37     1:37:10    7:24     1:36:45
169   John Gustafson         M5054        10/80       22:51       45:56     1:36:59    7:24     1:36:45
170   Gary Smeltzer          M4549       14/112       24:04       47:01     1:37:13    7:24     1:36:46
171   Peter Ewbank           M2024        14/68       21:51       44:35     1:37:02    7:24     1:36:49
172   Priscilla Anderson     F3034        7/327       22:36       45:14     1:37:03    7:24     1:36:52
173   Christine Cadman       F3034        8/327       23:16       45:43     1:38:32    7:24     1:36:55
174   John Yates             M3034       18/121       22:34       45:37     1:37:42    7:25     1:36:58
175   Julianna Evola         F0119         1/40       23:09       46:06     1:37:33    7:25     1:36:59
176   Laura Batterink        F2024        5/205       24:44       47:20     1:37:55    7:25     1:37:05
177   Monika Lackey          F2024        6/205       23:10       46:35     1:37:38    7:25     1:37:09
178   David Ripp             M5559         8/69       23:45       46:46     1:38:07    7:26     1:37:12
179   Keenan McIntire        M0119         2/29       21:30       43:20     1:37:39    7:26     1:37:12
180   Melanie Neilitz        F3539        7/329       23:04       45:49     1:37:52    7:26     1:37:13
181   Graham Kribs           M3539       27/164       23:41       46:12     1:37:44    7:26     1:37:13
182   Kara Weigel            F2529       11/316       22:23       45:00     1:37:30    7:26     1:37:14
183   Michael Ryan           M2529       26/123       23:08       46:28     1:37:53    7:26     1:37:17
184   Bruce Law              M4549       15/112       24:46       46:37     1:38:52    7:26     1:37:23
185   Mary Ames              F2024        7/205       22:56                 1:37:25    7:27     1:37:25
186   Robert Sasaki          M4044       22/135       22:50       45:51     1:37:43    7:27     1:37:28
187   Scott McCulloch        M3034       19/121       21:42       45:11     1:37:39    7:27     1:37:33
188   Orlando Conty          M3539       28/164       25:20       48:11     1:39:17    7:27     1:37:33
189   Thomas Beehler         M5054        11/80       22:52       45:38     1:38:02    7:27     1:37:34
190   Stephanie Hackbarth    F2024        8/205       23:16       45:44     1:37:59    7:28     1:37:37
191   Justin Miers           M3034       20/121       22:29       44:52     1:38:55    7:28     1:37:38
192   Jennifer Johnston      F0119         2/40       23:12       46:17     1:38:07    7:28     1:37:38
193   Daniel Meuse           M4044       23/135       23:47       46:58     1:38:25    7:28     1:37:38
194   Jamie Tuchscherer      F3034        9/327       21:38       44:01     1:38:01    7:28     1:37:40
195   Kimberly Wiedman       F2529       12/316       23:08       46:10     1:38:17    7:28     1:37:43
196   Gary Terlecki          M3034       21/121       21:38       44:13     1:37:56    7:28     1:37:43
197   Tim Smith              M4549       16/112       23:16       46:04     1:38:22    7:28     1:37:43
198   Craig Winetrout        M4044       24/135       23:42       46:58     1:37:59    7:29     1:37:52
199   Todd Kennedy           M3539       29/164       22:31       45:15     1:38:17    7:29     1:37:58
200   Philip Anderson        M5559         9/69       23:42       46:41     1:45:37    7:29     1:38:01
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201   Eric Nyberg            M5054        12/80       23:06       46:49     1:39:03    7:30     1:38:05
202   Melissa Berube         F2529       13/316       25:39       48:41     1:40:10    7:30     1:38:11
203   Ben Thornton           M3034       22/121       21:53       44:48     1:40:33    7:31     1:38:17
204   David Rosenfeld        M3539       30/164       23:46       48:48     1:41:13    7:31     1:38:23
205   Krista Standeford      F3034       10/327       22:38       45:02     1:38:47    7:31     1:38:25
206   Shane Clifton          M2024        15/68                             1:46:07    7:31     1:38:27
207   Eric Ott               M4549       17/112       23:59       47:26     1:39:03    7:32     1:38:29
208   Christopher Jackson    M3034       23/121       23:08       46:55     1:39:06    7:32     1:38:30
209   Sarah Sweeney          F3034       11/327       23:29       47:17     1:38:52    7:32     1:38:30
210   Jeff Wehrman           M4549       18/112       23:31       46:52     1:39:16    7:33     1:38:43
211   Carly Birkey           F2024        9/205       22:09       45:43     1:39:07    7:33     1:38:46
212   Ann Carson             F2024       10/205       25:01       49:05     1:39:47    7:33     1:38:54
213   Aaron Olsen            M2529       27/123       23:54       47:40     1:39:54    7:34     1:39:00
214   Eric Marshack          M3034       24/121       23:41       47:40     1:39:32    7:34     1:39:01
215   Chris Clemow           M4044       25/135       22:42       45:08     1:39:29    7:34     1:39:06
216   Mike Olson             M3034       25/121       22:43       45:08     1:39:31    7:34     1:39:08
217   Jeremy Ohmes           M3034       26/121       24:33       48:08     1:41:07    7:35     1:39:09
218   Mark Giustina          M2529       28/123       23:00       46:32     1:42:06    7:35     1:39:11
219   Colleen Coffin         F3034       12/327       24:36       48:04     1:40:10    7:35     1:39:16
220   Edmund Rivera          M4549       19/112       23:59       47:23     1:41:13    7:36     1:39:22
221   Chad Davison           M3034       27/121       23:55       47:19     1:39:50    7:36     1:39:26
222   Ryan Scholz            M3034       28/121       23:55       47:19     1:39:50    7:36     1:39:26
223   Nikolas Stice          M2024        16/68       24:10       47:41     1:40:44    7:36     1:39:30
224   Corey King             M2024        17/68       24:10       47:41     1:40:45    7:36     1:39:30
225   Maryn Vail             F3034       13/327       23:41       46:54     1:45:27    7:36     1:39:34
226   Jeremy Cox             M3034       29/121       23:37       46:27     1:42:14    7:37     1:39:36
227   John Ball              M5559        10/69       23:15       46:36     1:40:02    7:37     1:39:41
228   Christopher Collins    M3034       30/121       23:14       47:01     1:40:11    7:37     1:39:41
229   John McFadden          M5054        13/80       22:25       45:33     1:40:03    7:37     1:39:47
230   Brooks Crawford        M3034       31/121       22:50       46:12     1:40:15    7:37     1:39:47
231   Ken Huckins            M4549       20/112       24:00       46:43     1:42:41    7:38     1:39:54
232   Troy Hill              M4549       21/112       23:03       46:16     1:40:21    7:38     1:40:00
233   Heather Vihstadt       F3034       14/327       23:47       47:39     1:40:44    7:40     1:40:18
234   Susie Greenebaum       F2024       11/205       23:49       47:23     1:42:46    7:40     1:40:21
235   Erik Skarstad          M3539       31/164       22:51       46:36     1:40:52    7:40     1:40:23
236   Julia Mazur            F2024       12/205       22:42       45:42     1:40:42    7:41     1:40:28
237   John Howard            M4549       22/112       23:45       48:04     1:41:43    7:41     1:40:29
238   Guy McClellan          M2024        18/68       26:46       50:38     1:43:35    7:41     1:40:29
239   Karen Klump            F4044        5/225       24:28       48:02     1:41:04    7:41     1:40:34
240   Dennis Allison         M5054        14/80       25:10       48:22     1:43:07    7:41     1:40:34
241   Ian Parkman            M3034       32/121       23:04       46:43     1:41:07    7:41     1:40:37
242   Mark Appelbaum         M4549       23/112       23:48       47:11     1:41:17    7:42     1:40:44
243   Julian Evola           M5054        15/80       23:10                 1:41:19    7:42     1:40:45
244   Bobbie Taylor          F3539        8/329       23:37       47:34     1:41:29    7:43     1:41:04
245   De Orrell              F3034       15/327       23:37       47:34     1:41:29    7:43     1:41:04
246   Matthew Shepard        M2024        19/68       22:58       46:32     1:41:40    7:44     1:41:06
247   Robin Green            F3034       16/327                   48:25     1:44:22    7:44     1:41:09
248   Sue Handel             F3539        9/329       23:46       47:26     1:41:57    7:44     1:41:16
249   Thaddeus Truitt        M2024        20/68       24:40       49:08     1:43:12    7:44     1:41:18
250   Jonquil Vann-Tessmer   F3034       17/327       26:10       50:22     1:44:27    7:45     1:41:24
251   Michzee Cunningham     M4044       26/135                   48:02     1:46:39    7:45     1:41:27
252   Christine Bodner       F2529       14/316       23:33       47:22     1:41:41    7:45     1:41:28
253   Justin Thies           M3539       32/164       22:28       46:06     1:41:56    7:45     1:41:29
254   Stephanie Kercheski    F2024       13/205       23:02       46:48     1:42:14    7:45     1:41:32
255   Geoffrey Gill          M3034       33/121       23:06       46:44     1:42:01    7:46     1:41:32
256   Tom Luginbuhl          M5054        16/80       23:59       47:32     1:42:03    7:46     1:41:36
257   Kevin Lamb             M5054        17/80       24:05       47:35     1:44:42    7:46     1:41:38
258   Lindsay Bruinsma       F2024       14/205       24:03       48:03     1:42:51    7:46     1:41:40
259   Dan Lucas              M2529       29/123       25:36       50:04     1:43:31    7:46     1:41:42
260   Jake Sweeney           M2024        21/68       24:52       49:08     1:45:38    7:46     1:41:43
261   Sharon Serra           F4549        5/206       23:46       47:29     1:42:37    7:46     1:41:44
262   Tim Hyatt              M3539       33/164       23:29       47:26     1:43:23    7:46     1:41:45
263   Chad Baker             M4044       27/135       22:24       45:06     1:42:07    7:47     1:41:48
264   John Miller            M5054        18/80       23:41       47:39     1:41:56    7:47     1:41:49
265   Jonathan Simcoe        M2529       30/123       22:49       46:01     1:42:09    7:47     1:41:50
266   Alice Graham           F2529       15/316       24:44       48:36     1:42:43    7:47     1:41:52
267   Ryan Pearson           M3034       34/121       23:15       46:38     1:43:38    7:47     1:41:55
268   Michelle Bjork         F4044        6/225       25:45       49:46     1:43:49    7:47     1:41:58
269   Jennifer Bills         F3539       10/329       23:46       48:16     1:42:54    7:47     1:41:58
270   Gregory Davis          M3539       34/164       24:33       48:35     1:42:40    7:47     1:41:58
271   Ryan Sherlock          M2529       31/123       24:38       48:15     1:43:54    7:48     1:42:00
272   Gina Jones             F2529       16/316       23:30       47:24     1:42:41    7:48     1:42:01
273   Monica Freeman         F3539       11/329       24:27       48:43     1:42:45    7:48     1:42:02
274   Dan Chong              M3034       35/121       24:05       48:22     1:42:37    7:48     1:42:03
275   Jessica Hoff           F3034       18/327       23:56       47:52     1:42:35    7:48     1:42:03
276   Kraig Erickson         M3539       35/164       23:05       46:43     1:42:41    7:49     1:42:12
277   Brad Sall              M4549       24/112       23:06       46:46     1:42:33    7:49     1:42:22
278   Jordan Kono            M0119         3/29       26:08       50:10     1:45:24    7:50     1:42:27
279   Fred Christensen       M5054        19/80       24:02       48:17     1:42:45    7:50     1:42:30
280   Bill Costello          M5559        11/69       24:10       48:19     1:42:59    7:50     1:42:36
281   Brad Schwin            M4044       28/135       23:19       46:41     1:43:02    7:50     1:42:37
282   Dennis Staples         M6569         1/20       24:29       48:32     1:43:19    7:51     1:42:38
283   Randy Smith            M4549       25/112       23:55       48:06     1:45:11    7:51     1:42:38
284   Miles Barrett          M2529       32/123       24:12       48:19     1:43:40    7:51     1:42:43
285   Jeff Harms             M3539       36/164                   49:43     1:50:19    7:51     1:42:46
286   Randy Bernstein        M5054        20/80       24:03       47:58     1:44:00    7:52     1:42:55
287   Lisa Yarmoshuk         F3539       12/329       24:20       48:20     1:43:17    7:52     1:42:59
288   Jacob Clifton          M2529       33/123       22:25       46:08     1:43:21    7:53     1:43:05
289   Kelli Cach             F2024       15/205       24:39       48:49     1:44:53    7:53     1:43:05
290   Philip Gordon          M2024        22/68       24:17       47:36     1:43:48    7:53     1:43:06
291   Christina Newland      F2529       17/316       24:27       49:15     1:43:52    7:53     1:43:07
292   Vince Gayman           M5559        12/69       24:29       48:45     1:44:05    7:53     1:43:10
293   Melanie Strong         F3539       13/329       24:51       48:55     1:46:25    7:53     1:43:12
294   Francis Conway         M3539       37/164       25:00       49:50     1:44:32    7:53     1:43:14
295   Tony Rajcich           M4044       29/135       25:47       49:43     1:45:12    7:53     1:43:16
296   Bethany Nichols        F2024       16/205       24:40       49:15     1:43:23    7:54     1:43:17
297   Nolan Noren            M6569         2/20       24:31       48:29     1:49:24    7:54     1:43:18
298   Melissa Anderson       F2024       17/205       24:39       49:14     1:43:25    7:54     1:43:19
299   Andrew Burke           M3539       38/164       24:10       48:14     1:46:32    7:54     1:43:21
300   Tim Mahalak            M3539       39/164       24:10       48:18     1:44:28    7:54     1:43:23
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301   Brian Hampsch          M4044       30/135       24:56       49:37     1:46:48    7:54     1:43:23
302   Sara Kern              F2529       18/316       24:56       49:38     1:46:48    7:54     1:43:23
303   Amy Anderson           F2024       18/205       23:24       47:33     1:43:47    7:54     1:43:25
304   Karen-Louise White     F4549        6/206       24:49       49:18     1:43:53    7:54     1:43:28
305   Chris Owens            M4549       26/112       24:12       48:07     1:44:21    7:54     1:43:28
306   Rebecca Sullivan       F2024       19/205       25:02       49:35     1:45:11    7:54     1:43:28
307   Donald Uchiyama        M4549       27/112       27:25       51:10     1:46:27    7:54     1:43:28
308   Elizabeth Barnack      F4549        7/206       23:21       47:21     1:43:45    7:54     1:43:29
309   Brian Franssen         M4044       31/135       25:33       50:25     1:47:18    7:54     1:43:29
310   Kathryn MacDiarmid     F2024       20/205       25:19       49:38     1:45:58    7:55     1:43:31
311   Andy Davis             M0119         4/29       22:54       47:04     1:44:02    7:55     1:43:35
312   David Jordan           M5054        21/80       24:16       48:45     1:44:06    7:55     1:43:38
313   Greg Jarrett           M4044       32/135       26:31       50:49     1:45:37    7:55     1:43:40
314   Kati Laird             F2529       19/316       24:07       48:13     1:45:58    7:55     1:43:42
315   Wesley Markus          M5054        22/80       25:09       49:37     1:44:42    7:56     1:43:46
316   Ryon Ottoman           M3034       36/121       23:11       46:36     1:44:19    7:56     1:43:50
317   Scott Walker           M3539       40/164       24:11       48:22     1:44:23    7:56     1:43:50
318   Kelly McKinley         F3034       19/327                   49:52     1:45:05    7:56     1:43:51
319   Sarah Lorenzen         F3034       20/327       24:36       49:05     1:44:48    7:56     1:43:51
320   Jennifer Sparks        F2024       21/205       26:46       52:18     1:45:35    7:56     1:43:52
321   Matt Marcus            M4044       33/135       25:04       49:43     1:44:38    7:56     1:43:52
322   Janet Musgrave         F4549        8/206       24:11       48:24     1:44:35    7:56     1:43:55
323   Jason Bell             M3539       41/164       24:38       48:58     1:45:07    7:57     1:44:07
324   Anna Atkinson          F3034       21/327       24:04       48:41     1:44:51    7:58     1:44:11
325   Amy Hiebert            F3034       22/327       26:04       50:25     1:48:19    7:58     1:44:13
326   Megan Langer           F3034       23/327       25:05       49:38     1:45:21    7:58     1:44:13
327   Dennis Miller          M5559        13/69       24:32       49:24     1:44:58    7:58     1:44:15
328   Arnie Tronson          M5559        14/69       23:38       47:24     1:44:48    7:58     1:44:15
329   Alex Raabe             M0119         5/29       23:43       48:04     1:44:37    7:58     1:44:16
330   Andy Lin               M2529       34/123       25:28       50:47     1:47:23    7:58     1:44:17
331   James Ortega           M2529       35/123       26:40                 1:47:31    7:58     1:44:20
332   Debra Johansen         F4549        9/206       25:30       49:45     1:46:28    7:58     1:44:21
333   Paul Fejta             M2024        23/68                   50:44     1:52:14    7:58     1:44:22
334   Mike Minnick           M5559        15/69       24:05       48:24     1:45:08    7:59     1:44:23
335   Jeff Shaffner          M4549       28/112       25:54       49:46     1:45:04    7:59     1:44:29
336   Kevin Anderson         M3034       37/121       25:05       49:23     1:46:14    7:59     1:44:31
337   John Foley             M3539       42/164       25:18       50:38     1:45:31    7:59     1:44:32
338   Robert Taylor          M3034       38/121       24:43       48:53     1:46:57    7:59     1:44:33
339   Deann Mathison         F4044        7/225       24:35       48:54     1:45:49    7:59     1:44:35
340   Gregory Bergemann      M3539       43/164       24:32       49:38     1:53:33    8:00     1:44:37
341   Taylor Kiker           M2024        24/68       24:55       49:40     1:45:38    8:00     1:44:40
342   Devin Sherlock                        0/0       27:02       51:47     1:48:01    8:00     1:44:43
343   Craig Weinerman        M5559        16/69       23:45       48:17     1:44:58    8:00     1:44:43
344   Jessica Slaughter      F3034       24/327       24:28       49:14     1:45:21    8:00     1:44:44
345   Christopher Sherlock   M3034       39/121       27:02       51:46     1:48:04    8:00     1:44:46
346   Lindsey Peterson       F2529       20/316       25:00       49:35     1:46:41    8:00     1:44:47
347   Dale Looney            F4549       10/206       24:18       48:46     1:45:29    8:00     1:44:48
348   Tom Deggendorfer       M4044       34/135       25:46       50:30     1:45:38    8:01     1:44:49
349   Lauren Coxon           F2529       21/316       26:15       50:54     1:47:51    8:01     1:44:51
350   Lance Newman           M4044       35/135       25:27       50:09     1:45:51    8:01     1:44:54
351   Rajan Nair             M4044       36/135       25:54       51:17     1:47:54    8:01     1:44:55
352   Chris Hoffman          M4044       37/135       24:39       49:03     1:47:39    8:01     1:44:56
353   Steve Carlson          M4044       38/135       23:26       48:05     1:47:56    8:02     1:45:04
354   Andrea Wise            F2529       22/316       26:30                 1:46:28    8:02     1:45:04
355   Kenneth Jackson        M4549       29/112       24:16       48:46     1:45:52    8:02     1:45:05
356   Kendall Burnham        F3034       25/327       25:16       50:09     1:46:33    8:02     1:45:10
357   Daniel Long            M4549       30/112       24:39       48:59     1:46:26    8:02     1:45:11
358   David Turner           M4044       39/135       24:27       48:41     1:46:00    8:02     1:45:12
359   Alexis Deutscher       F3034       26/327       25:20       49:43     1:46:39    8:03     1:45:17
360   William McCurry        M3539       44/164       24:59       49:44     1:45:56    8:03     1:45:18
361   Scott Sprague          M4549       31/112                   49:58     1:48:41    8:03     1:45:21
362   Josh Radcliffe         M3034       40/121       24:46       49:37     1:46:15    8:03     1:45:26
363   Jesse Visser           M3034       41/121       25:22       50:35     1:46:12    8:04     1:45:30
364   Marlo Thrall           F3539       14/329       24:42       49:24     1:45:52    8:04     1:45:30
365   Dan Gray               M4549       32/112       25:38       50:15     1:47:14    8:04     1:45:32
366   Tiffany Reardon        F2529       23/316       22:51       46:05     1:45:49    8:04     1:45:35
367   Elizabeth Nepute       F2024       22/205       26:57       51:54     1:47:21    8:04     1:45:35
368   Ben Stangland          M3034       42/121       24:51       49:19     1:47:23    8:05     1:45:46
369   Terri Merritt-Worden   F4549       11/206       24:10       48:24     1:46:27    8:05     1:45:46
370   Jack Porter            M2024        25/68       27:21       51:21     1:48:03    8:05     1:45:48
371   Sally Hoesing          F3034       27/327       25:02       50:08     1:46:42    8:05     1:45:49
372   Jen Barnes             F2529       24/316       24:29       49:14     1:46:18    8:05     1:45:51
373   Scott Campbell         M4549       33/112       25:04       50:34     1:47:21    8:05     1:45:52
374   Nick Olsen             M3539       45/164       24:10       49:25     1:45:59    8:05     1:45:53
375   Darryl Adams           M3539       46/164       22:59       47:26     1:46:10    8:05     1:45:54
376   Toby Moore             M3539       47/164       24:36       49:09     1:47:45    8:06     1:45:59
377   Lucas Weiss            M2024        26/68       24:55       50:27     1:47:26    8:06     1:46:01
378   John Prevedello        M4044       40/135       26:00       51:39     1:49:14    8:06     1:46:05
379   Wally Miller           M5054        23/80       24:35       48:49     1:47:09    8:06     1:46:06
380   Christy Beck           F2024       23/205       25:15       50:01     1:48:26    8:07     1:46:10
381   Shallum Bivens         M3034       43/121       23:32       49:01     1:46:39    8:08     1:46:22
382   Jackson Catrett        M2529       36/123       24:58       49:28     1:47:31    8:08     1:46:22
383   Missy Capone           F2529       25/316                   49:03     1:49:41    8:08     1:46:28
384   Daylen Cossey          M0119         6/29       24:34       49:53     1:48:11    8:08     1:46:30
385   Darren Rinaldi         M3539       48/164       26:10       51:24     1:49:14    8:08     1:46:32
386   Daniel Houck           M0119         7/29       29:24       56:13     1:49:23    8:08     1:46:32
387   Indya Bull             F4044        8/225       24:58       49:50     1:47:24    8:08     1:46:32
388   Daniel Weckend         M2529       37/123       26:10       51:24     1:49:16    8:09     1:46:34
389   Michael Jamieson       M4549       34/112       24:55       48:55     1:49:57    8:09     1:46:37
390   Ari Winbush            M2529       38/123       26:21       51:40     1:54:50    8:09     1:46:43
391   John King Iii          M2024        27/68       24:41       49:06     1:48:02    8:09     1:46:43
392   Poksil Himrich         F4549       12/206       24:23       49:16     1:47:31    8:10     1:46:47
393   Cathleen Bethea        F3539       15/329       25:03       49:26     1:47:50    8:10     1:46:47
394   Regan Cyr              F2024       24/205       29:55       53:41     1:50:04    8:10     1:46:47
395   Amy Garber             F3034       28/327       25:15       50:16     1:48:33    8:10     1:46:52
396   Michelle Wald          F2529       26/316       24:49       50:11     1:48:28    8:11     1:47:00
397   Jason Cummins          M3539       49/164       26:09       51:26     1:48:50    8:11     1:47:06
398   Kendra Baran           F3034       29/327       25:15       50:24     1:47:23    8:11     1:47:06
399   Ryan Melton            M3034       44/121                   51:17     1:50:05    8:11     1:47:07
400   Jim Mead               M4044       41/135       25:51       51:11     1:50:14    8:11     1:47:13
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401   Jack Pendell           M4044       42/135       25:43       50:56     1:49:19    8:12     1:47:19
402   Jordan McDonald        M3034       45/121                   51:57     1:50:37    8:12     1:47:21
403   Eric Defreest          M4549       35/112       26:30       51:38     1:48:48    8:12     1:47:22
404   Michael Holdt          M3539       50/164       24:43       49:40     1:47:49    8:12     1:47:23
405   Jason Hagan            M3539       51/164       27:29       52:37     1:49:06    8:13     1:47:26
406   Jennifer Dedolph       F2024       25/205       25:19       50:38     1:47:40    8:13     1:47:27
407   Tracey Goldner         F2529       27/316       25:56       50:39     1:48:58    8:13     1:47:28
408   Kathryn Grimes         F4549       13/206       27:14       52:33     1:50:29    8:13     1:47:30
409   Michael Meredith       M5054        24/80       26:11       51:56     1:48:47    8:13     1:47:31
410   Leslie Cogswell        F5054        1/212       26:13       51:37     1:49:14    8:13     1:47:32
411   Tyler Fischer          M2529       39/123       24:46       50:36     1:47:52    8:13     1:47:35
412   Patrick Hagan          M5054        25/80       27:29       52:37     1:49:15    8:13     1:47:35
413   Cressie Oldenburg      F2024       26/205       24:46       50:35     1:47:53    8:13     1:47:35
414   Angelique Linge        F3539       16/329       24:51       50:13     1:48:13    8:13     1:47:36
415   Jonathan MacKrory      M2529       40/123       27:19                 1:50:52    8:14     1:47:39
416   Jake Winn              M4549       36/112       24:27       49:44     1:48:25    8:14     1:47:40
417   Abby Carrier           F0119         3/40       25:03       50:44     1:48:34    8:14     1:47:40
418   Elizabeth Koski        F3034       30/327       26:55       52:34     1:50:46    8:14     1:47:42
419   Dan Milligan           M4044       43/135       25:35       51:38     1:48:29    8:14     1:47:45
420   Gregory Burgess        M5559        17/69       25:28       50:43     1:49:13    8:14     1:47:45
421   Scott Sattler          M4044       44/135       24:40       49:39     1:48:34    8:14     1:47:46
422   Brad Jeske             M4549       37/112       23:25       48:23     1:48:09    8:14     1:47:48
423   Sean Severe            M2529       41/123       24:22       48:43     1:48:44    8:14     1:47:49
424   Kelley Slayton         M6569         3/20       26:12       51:18     1:48:40    8:14     1:47:52
425   John Gordon            M4044       45/135       25:54       51:07     1:50:17    8:15     1:47:53
426   Jeff Bandel            M2024        28/68       24:05       50:42     1:48:07    8:15     1:47:53
427   Neisha Lundberg        F3034       31/327       26:30       51:39     1:49:20    8:15     1:47:54
428   Ellen McCleery         F2024       27/205       25:56       50:39     1:49:25    8:15     1:47:55
429   Mark Reed              M4044       46/135                   50:30     1:50:40    8:15     1:47:57
430   Breen Newcomer         M5054        26/80       25:01       50:27     1:48:25    8:15     1:48:00
431   Joel Freeman           M3539       52/164                             1:50:36    8:15     1:48:03
432   Laura Brous            F3539       17/329       26:41       52:25     1:49:20    8:16     1:48:06
433   Ryan Thayer            M2529       42/123       24:36       49:52     1:49:09    8:16     1:48:11
434   Carol Morgan           F3034       32/327       23:53       48:43     1:48:40    8:16     1:48:11
435   Rebekah Schicker       F2529       28/316       24:59       50:51     1:49:08    8:16     1:48:16
436   David Balthazar        M2529       43/123       25:28       50:34     1:49:43    8:16     1:48:16
437   Deanna Czarnecki       F3034       33/327       27:09       53:43     1:49:11    8:16     1:48:17
438   Alisa Worthington      F4044        9/225       26:18       52:20     1:50:32    8:17     1:48:21
439   Gloria Marlowe         F4044       10/225       25:58       52:04     1:51:20    8:17     1:48:21
440   Kenneth Warren         M2529       44/123       26:11       50:27     1:51:25    8:17     1:48:23
441   Lauren Tait            F3034       34/327       25:12       51:02     1:49:31    8:17     1:48:27
442   Leah Johnson           F4044       11/225       24:41       50:06     1:49:10    8:17     1:48:29
443   Jeffrey Tobin          M4549       38/112       25:38       51:34     1:52:28    8:18     1:48:32
444   Tracy Heley            F4549       14/206       26:34       52:33     1:48:51    8:18     1:48:33
445   Jenni Sharff           F3034       35/327       27:24       53:04     1:51:39    8:18     1:48:33
446   Alina Perez-Campos     F4044       12/225       25:58       51:39     1:49:02    8:18     1:48:34
447   Dan Ouderkirk          M3539       53/164       27:24       53:04     1:51:40    8:18     1:48:34
448   Michelle Spresser      F0119         4/40       28:39       55:54     1:50:50    8:18     1:48:35
449   Johan Brouns           M6064         1/43       25:40       51:13     1:51:10    8:18     1:48:36
450   Ashley Coakley         F2024       28/205       26:34       52:33     1:48:54    8:18     1:48:36
451   Brandon Payer          M2529       45/123       25:42       51:02     1:49:59    8:18     1:48:37
452   Shahid Ali             M2024        29/68       25:33       51:14     1:49:46    8:18     1:48:38
453   Zach Silva             M0119         8/29       26:17       51:55     1:51:45    8:18     1:48:39
454   Scott Murchison        M2529       46/123       25:50       51:23     1:53:41    8:18     1:48:42
455   Dara Polk              F3034       36/327       27:24       53:04     1:51:51    8:19     1:48:45
456   Dave Johnson           M5559        18/69       25:14       50:37     1:49:08    8:19     1:48:45
457   Ryan Shockley          M3034       46/121                   52:00     1:49:04    8:19     1:48:52
458   Erick Bach             M3539       54/164       26:24       52:01     1:49:04    8:19     1:48:52
459   Phillip Wolfe          M3034       47/121       26:08       51:41     1:51:43    8:19     1:48:54
460   Vicki Boyd             F3539       18/329       25:39                 1:49:57    8:19     1:48:54
461   Nicole Kersten         F3539       19/329       25:15       50:38     1:49:17    8:19     1:48:54
462   Lee Newbill            M2529       47/123                   51:18     1:51:56    8:19     1:48:56
463   Renee Buchanan         F3539       20/329       25:49       51:18     1:50:03    8:20     1:48:58
464   Lisa Morawski          F3034       37/327       25:56       51:43     1:51:22    8:20     1:48:58
465   Carrie MacAulay        F3539       21/329       26:10       51:34     1:51:18    8:20     1:49:02
466   Matthew Rodrigues      M3539       55/164       23:30       48:09     1:50:59    8:20     1:49:05
467   Nikolas Heagy          M3034       48/121       24:58       49:29     1:50:18    8:20     1:49:10
468   Connie Mallavia        F4549       15/206       26:04       51:33     1:51:36    8:21     1:49:12
469   Tuba Ozkan-Haller      F3539       22/329       26:15       52:01     1:50:08    8:21     1:49:13
470   James Weber            M3034       49/121       24:41       50:18     1:58:01    8:21     1:49:14
471   Kelly Stuckey          F3539       23/329       25:59       52:05     1:51:32    8:21     1:49:14
472   Randall Hledik         M5559        19/69       26:47       51:58     1:50:45    8:21     1:49:17
473   Lora Dahmen            F2529       29/316                             1:51:52    8:21     1:49:17
474   Jeff Hannum            M5054        27/80       25:49       51:22     1:54:16    8:21     1:49:17
475   Shannon Markee-Gaine   F3539       24/329       25:30       51:04     1:50:24    8:21     1:49:18
476   Andrea Stanton         F4044       13/225       25:29       51:01     1:50:27    8:21     1:49:18
477   Rhonda Boerner         F4549       16/206       25:17       51:08     1:50:21    8:21     1:49:23
478   Mark Nystrom           M4044       47/135       24:45       51:14     1:52:40    8:22     1:49:28
479   Patrick Hughes         M4044       48/135       25:43       51:36     1:50:23    8:22     1:49:28
480   Kristy Weidner         F3539       25/329       25:59       52:04     1:51:45    8:22     1:49:28
481   Ka'ryn Kuczer          F2529       30/316       25:23       50:53     1:50:44    8:22     1:49:28
482   Lee Roden              M2529       48/123       26:12       51:34     2:00:56    8:22     1:49:29
483   Marcus Cridge          M4044       49/135       26:18       52:10     1:51:11    8:22     1:49:29
484   Kristee Neumann        F4044       14/225       25:08       50:49     1:50:32    8:22     1:49:34
485   Keely Linn             F4549       17/206       25:35       51:10     1:57:29    8:22     1:49:36
486   James Gray             M3539       56/164       26:44       53:00     1:51:16    8:22     1:49:36
487   Sandy Scott            F4549       18/206       27:23       53:36     1:51:58    8:22     1:49:37
488   Shannon Murray         F2024       29/205       25:01       49:48     1:50:29    8:22     1:49:37
489   Sarah Leahy            F3034       38/327       25:15       51:03     1:50:40    8:23     1:49:39
490   Melanie Tubbs          F0119         5/40       25:47       51:16     1:55:11    8:23     1:49:46
491   Tami Berry             F3539       26/329       25:45       51:11     1:51:58    8:23     1:49:47
492   Alfredo Velez          M3034       50/121       26:10       52:05     1:51:05    8:23     1:49:48
493   Laura Cadiz            F3034       39/327       26:27       52:48     1:51:24    8:24     1:49:50
494   Sean Spurgin           M2529       49/123       28:23       54:37     1:51:34    8:24     1:49:50
495   Laura Bradrick         F2024       30/205       26:47       52:50     1:51:36    8:24     1:49:53
496   Peter Barsotti         M2529       50/123       24:30       49:45     1:50:39    8:24     1:49:58
497   Robert Stammet         M2024        30/68       27:44       52:38     1:52:33    8:24     1:49:58
498   Tara Barsotti          F2529       31/316       24:30       49:45     1:50:39    8:24     1:49:58
499   Bonnie Lambert         F2529       32/316       26:11       52:20     1:51:17    8:24     1:49:59
500   Carin Moonin           F3539       27/329       26:23       52:09     1:51:25    8:25     1:50:07
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501   Michael Harpel         M4549       39/112       25:47       51:05     1:52:08    8:25     1:50:07
502   Gayle Camburn          F3539       28/329       27:13       53:10     1:52:38    8:25     1:50:10
503   Laurie Vancurler       F3539       29/329       25:33       51:40     1:50:42    8:25     1:50:13
504   Leticia Ficek          F3539       30/329       25:25       51:15     1:51:09    8:25     1:50:14
505   Ashley Maginnis        F2529       33/316       25:14       50:37     1:50:33    8:26     1:50:16
506   Itzik Shlesinger       M3539       57/164                   50:57     1:51:29    8:26     1:50:17
507   Avery Smith            M0119         9/29       24:59       50:49     1:51:08    8:26     1:50:18
508   Robert Singleton       M4044       50/135       26:07       52:41     1:51:08    8:26     1:50:18
509   Stacy Gillespie        F0119         6/40       24:23       49:20     1:51:13    8:26     1:50:19
510   David Hohn             M3034       51/121       27:54       54:02     1:52:39    8:26     1:50:21
511   Meredith Hunt          F3539       31/329       27:17       52:55     1:53:47    8:26     1:50:23
512   Pat Siemon             M2024        31/68       26:34       52:48     1:52:37    8:26     1:50:23
513   Eric Geisler           M4044       51/135       25:00       50:49     1:51:11    8:26     1:50:24
514   Randy Hunt             M4549       40/112       25:13       51:03     1:51:29    8:26     1:50:27
515   Michael Lytton         M4549       41/112       26:20                 1:53:19    8:26     1:50:27
516   Leah Jeske             F4044       15/225       23:39       48:15     1:50:50    8:27     1:50:31
517   Matthew Wagner         M2529       51/123       24:59       50:52     2:00:39    8:27     1:50:34
518   Emily Houchen-Wise     F2024       31/205       26:06       52:02     1:51:46    8:27     1:50:39
519   Rick Wise              M5559        20/69       26:06       52:02     1:51:47    8:27     1:50:39
520   Chad Wald              M2529       52/123       24:58       50:49     1:51:32    8:27     1:50:40
521   Chris Widdop           M3539       58/164       27:02       53:32     1:51:34    8:28     1:50:44
522   April Schuff           F2529       34/316       26:08       51:57     1:54:04    8:28     1:50:48
523   Josh Serbonich         M3034       52/121       27:06       54:13     1:52:39    8:28     1:50:50
524   Peter Saraceno         M4044       52/135       27:28       54:56     1:56:18    8:28     1:50:52
525   Shandi Maxwell         F3034       40/327       24:33       49:47     1:51:35    8:28     1:50:52
526   Kathy Ketelson         F3539       32/329       26:44       52:14     1:54:20    8:28     1:50:55
527   Todd Petersen          M3539       59/164       25:35       51:11     1:52:52    8:28     1:50:55
528   Craig Granger          M3034       53/121       24:05       48:06     1:52:46    8:28     1:50:55
529   Arthur Taylor          M3034       54/121       27:03       53:50     1:57:31    8:29     1:50:58
530   Joseph Wehrli          M4549       42/112                   53:29     1:53:19    8:29     1:50:58
531   Hersh Jenkins          M5559        21/69       25:13       50:42     1:52:04    8:29     1:51:00
532   Ryan Hildebrand        M2529       53/123       27:28       53:27     1:56:01    8:29     1:51:02
533   Elizabeth Martin       F2529       35/316       25:10       51:15     1:51:48    8:29     1:51:06
534   Rich Lehman            M4549       43/112       24:33       49:17     1:51:56    8:29     1:51:06
535   Carter Smith           M4044       53/135       24:59       50:49     1:51:57    8:29     1:51:07
536   Todd Hegerman          M3539       60/164       26:57       52:22     1:53:31    8:30     1:51:09
537   William Greene         M6064         2/43       26:15       52:29     1:52:06    8:30     1:51:09
538   Mauna Delgado          F4044       16/225       25:45       51:23     1:53:24    8:30     1:51:13
539   Amy Engstrom           F4044       17/225       25:24       51:20     1:52:18    8:30     1:51:13
540   Renee Swenson          F3539       33/329       25:24       51:20     1:52:18    8:30     1:51:14
541   Amy Roe                F3539       34/329       27:22       53:29     1:51:54    8:30     1:51:14
542   Kari Fouhy             F2024       32/205       27:47       53:47     1:53:30    8:30     1:51:14
543   Brooke Kuerbis         F4044       18/225       26:06       52:19     1:54:28    8:30     1:51:15
544   Britt Dolbeck          F3539       35/329       26:49       53:28     1:53:32    8:30     1:51:16
545   Judith Bender          F5054        2/212       26:21       52:42     1:52:49    8:31     1:51:24
546   Anna Cigrand           F2529       36/316       27:59       54:30     1:54:34    8:31     1:51:25
547   Rachel Beck            F2529       37/316       27:09       53:44     1:52:20    8:31     1:51:26
548   Lisa Kemp              F4044       19/225       26:27       53:21     1:53:05    8:31     1:51:27
549   Amy Brown              F3034       41/327       24:47       50:38     1:52:56    8:31     1:51:32
550   Sarah Greenbaum        F3034       42/327       26:56       53:47     1:52:53    8:31     1:51:33
551   Alan Wells             M4549       44/112                   52:53     1:54:45    8:32     1:51:35
552   Dennis Carr            M5559        22/69       24:47       50:16     1:54:12    8:32     1:51:36
553   Jasmine Silverman      F2529       38/316       26:56       53:47     1:52:59    8:32     1:51:40
554   Ken Denouden           M4044       54/135       29:05       55:52     1:53:29    8:32     1:51:40
555   Dan Johnson            M3034       55/121       26:24       53:12     1:53:29    8:32     1:51:41
556   Andrew Mills           M3034       56/121       23:48       48:41     1:54:36    8:32     1:51:41
557   Greg Imlach            M2529       54/123       27:36       54:34     1:54:39    8:32     1:51:42
558   Larry Thornton         M4549       45/112                   52:05     1:53:25    8:32     1:51:43
559   Tracy Broyles          F3539       36/329       26:57       54:43     1:54:41    8:32     1:51:45
560   Jeff Roberts           M5054        28/80       27:30       53:02     1:52:55    8:32     1:51:46
561   Melissa Doherty        F4549       19/206       26:04       52:24     1:52:22    8:32     1:51:47
562   Kathryn Arceneaux      F4044       20/225       26:46       52:19     1:53:35    8:33     1:51:51
563   Jennifer Johnson       F4044       21/225       26:44       53:44     1:53:51    8:33     1:51:52
564   Bob Marsalli           M5054        29/80       27:21       54:12     1:55:07    8:33     1:51:56
565   Jason Friesen          M3539       61/164       26:09       52:57     1:54:59    8:33     1:52:00
566   Dave Ferro             M3539       62/164       26:02       52:04     1:53:07    8:34     1:52:02
567   Cole Wehrli            M0119        10/29       27:02       53:30     1:54:23    8:34     1:52:02
568   Casey Hatfield         F2529       39/316       27:36                 1:58:45    8:34     1:52:03
569   Tom Moore              M3539       63/164       26:35       52:36     1:55:04    8:34     1:52:03
570   Brett Lear             M4044       55/135                   54:03     1:55:31    8:34     1:52:05
571   Rayna Wilde            F3034       43/327       26:54       53:16     1:53:55    8:34     1:52:06
572   Joseph Beehler         M4549       46/112       23:43       50:23     1:52:35    8:34     1:52:07
573   Melissa Worden         F3539       37/329       26:13       52:23     1:54:24    8:34     1:52:08
574   Clovis Alexander       M3034       57/121       24:45       50:12     1:56:32    8:34     1:52:09
575   Tammi Kemp             F4044       22/225       26:41       52:33     1:53:23    8:34     1:52:09
576   Jack Ullstrup          M3539       64/164       27:06       53:37     1:53:05    8:34     1:52:11
577   Susan Wilson           F3539       38/329       27:48       54:49     1:56:15    8:34     1:52:11
578   Lindsy Brownson        F2529       40/316                             1:53:22    8:34     1:52:13
579   Robert Stockdall       M4549       47/112       27:26                 1:54:19    8:35     1:52:16
580   Karla Priaulx          F3539       39/329       26:12       52:14     1:53:34    8:35     1:52:21
581   Albert Xthona          M4549       48/112       27:17       53:57     1:54:27    8:35     1:52:24
582   Michael Riplinger      M4549       49/112       26:26       53:21     1:54:50    8:35     1:52:26
583   Mary Riehl             F4044       23/225       26:25       54:10     1:54:23    8:36     1:52:32
584   Erika Pierce           F3539       40/329       27:31       54:38     1:55:57    8:36     1:52:37
585   Brian Peters           M3034       58/121       26:12       51:26     1:53:44    8:36     1:52:38
586   Dale Taylor            M5559        23/69       25:44       52:22     1:53:46    8:37     1:52:41
587   Allie Mason            F2529       41/316       25:48       52:21     1:53:10    8:37     1:52:44
588   Cortney Duke           F3034       44/327       26:47       53:18     1:54:38    8:37     1:52:45
589   Jessica Quinlan        F4549       20/206       25:54       52:56     1:53:57    8:37     1:52:45
590   Duncan Stark           M2024        32/68       26:48       53:49     1:54:10    8:37     1:52:47
591   Matthew Mathiesen      M2024        33/68       26:38       53:37     1:54:22    8:37     1:52:48
592   Laurel Riggin          F2024       33/205       26:38       53:37     1:54:23    8:37     1:52:48
593   Randy Lee              M4044       56/135       25:23       52:33     1:53:34    8:37     1:52:51
594   Teresa George          F3539       41/329       27:14       54:35     1:54:11    8:37     1:52:53
595   Jon Tombleson          M3034       59/121       25:11       50:53     1:53:46    8:38     1:52:54
596   Gina Zejdlik           F2529       42/316       27:53       54:38     1:56:41    8:38     1:52:54
597   Brianna Loecher        F2529       43/316       28:23       54:54     1:54:40    8:38     1:53:02
598   Rachel Joseph          F3034       45/327       28:23       54:54     1:54:40    8:38     1:53:02
599   Laurie Hutchins        F3539       42/329       26:46       53:16     1:54:57    8:38     1:53:05
600   Dedra Croll            F4549       21/206       25:01       51:33     1:53:28    8:39     1:53:12
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601   Warren Tenbrook        M4549       50/112       26:52                 1:54:39    8:39     1:53:14
602   Kyle Goulard           M2024        34/68       28:24       53:39     1:54:44    8:39     1:53:15
603   Renee Irvin            F4549       22/206       26:59       53:34     1:54:26    8:39     1:53:16
604   Miles Haladay          M2529       55/123                             1:54:51    8:39     1:53:17
605   Grace Kuo              F2024       34/205       25:35       52:05     1:53:30    8:39     1:53:19
606   Daniel Perez           M5054        30/80       26:29       51:49     1:55:34    8:40     1:53:20
607   Cathy Rodda            F3539       43/329                   55:02     1:56:04    8:40     1:53:20
608   Jennifer Mac McDonald  F3539       44/329       26:34       53:31     1:54:57    8:40     1:53:22
609   Nico Larco             M3539       65/164       27:59       54:56     1:56:33    8:40     1:53:23
610   Matthew Hilton         M2529       56/123       26:53       53:53     1:54:44    8:40     1:53:25
611   Larry Tergesen         M6569         4/20       26:49       53:52     1:54:21    8:40     1:53:25
612   Keith Crawford         M4044       57/135       26:40       53:02     1:55:57    8:40     1:53:26
613   Svenerik Wahlroos      M4044       58/135       28:41       55:20     1:58:44    8:40     1:53:28
614   Sarah Davis            F2024       35/205       24:57       50:53     1:56:15    8:40     1:53:28
615   Stuart Laing           M4044       59/135       25:08       51:18     1:54:34    8:40     1:53:29
616   Russell Wald           M5054        31/80       25:46       52:09     1:54:23    8:40     1:53:32
617   Julie Carter           F3539       45/329       27:08       53:47     1:56:45    8:41     1:53:33
618   Eric Renner            M2024        35/68       27:07       56:18     2:02:51    8:41     1:53:37
619   Cliff Sites            M3034       60/121       25:31       51:42     1:54:09    8:41     1:53:40
620   Quenby Ravenwood-Field F3034       46/327       25:31       51:43     1:54:09    8:41     1:53:40
621   Karen Weiner           F5054        3/212       26:54       53:45     1:55:08    8:41     1:53:41
622   Dennis Garboden        M4044       60/135       24:48       50:37     1:54:31    8:41     1:53:41
623   Gregg Thomas           M2529       57/123       26:49       53:07     1:55:32    8:41     1:53:42
624   Ira Thomason           M4044       61/135       26:37       53:40     1:55:02    8:41     1:53:43
625   Donald Wood            M6064         3/43       26:50       53:08     1:55:32    8:41     1:53:43
626   MacKenzie Smith        M3539       66/164       27:19       54:35     1:55:02    8:41     1:53:43
627   Jessica Phelps         F2024       36/205       29:34       56:06     1:59:23    8:41     1:53:43
628   Ryan Lambert           M3034       61/121                   54:08     1:56:55    8:41     1:53:45
629   Kendra Lodewick        F3539       46/329       28:00       55:17     1:56:58    8:42     1:53:48
630   David Duncan           M4549       51/112       26:43       53:37     1:56:02    8:42     1:53:49
631   Chad Standifer         M3034       62/121       27:30                 1:54:24    8:42     1:53:49
632   Tim Johnson            M2024        36/68       25:40       51:12     1:55:52    8:42     1:53:50
633   Michelle Fray          F2024       37/205       27:24       54:38     2:02:14    8:42     1:53:51
634   Katie Schoonover       F2529       44/316       28:45       55:57     1:55:34    8:42     1:53:52
635   Anna Smith             F2024       38/205                   54:30     1:57:01    8:42     1:53:54
636   Matthew Cairns         M3539       67/164       27:50       55:13     1:57:29    8:42     1:53:55
637   Geir Kvaran            M4549       52/112       26:57       53:37     1:59:09    8:42     1:53:56
638   Debbie Seward          F4044       24/225       24:44       51:07     1:54:04    8:42     1:53:56
639   Celeste Kuta           F5054        4/212       26:53       53:51     1:54:06    8:42     1:53:58
640   Dee Rzewnicki          F4044       25/225       27:45       53:44     1:55:47    8:43     1:54:00
641   Karla Wottge           F3539       47/329       27:11       54:25     1:56:03    8:43     1:54:03
642   Cambra Ward            F4549       23/206       26:35       52:45     1:55:27    8:43     1:54:04
643   Rogelio Cassol         M3034       63/121       28:39       55:40     1:57:21    8:43     1:54:08
644   Sarah Shamek           F3034       47/327       25:24       52:14     1:56:06    8:43     1:54:09
645   Gregory Gill           M3034       64/121       28:40       56:05     2:01:15    8:43     1:54:10
646   Allison Heaman         F3034       48/327       28:00       55:17     1:57:20    8:43     1:54:10
647   Bradley Hiebert-Treuer M2024        37/68       26:02       52:12     1:55:02    8:43     1:54:12
648   Laura Morris           F3539       48/329       28:32       55:43     2:03:04    8:44     1:54:15
649   Tom Klotter            M4549       53/112       26:57       52:40     1:56:00    8:44     1:54:20
650   Jayme Hartwell         M3539       68/164       26:35       53:14     1:55:18    8:44     1:54:20
651   Susan Shanks           F4044       26/225       26:26       53:10     1:55:45    8:44     1:54:20
652   Nicholas Lopez         M2024        38/68       28:13       54:56     1:56:35    8:44     1:54:20
653   Maureen Wehrley        F2024       39/205       26:53       54:05     1:55:50    8:44     1:54:21
654   Stephanie Crist        F3539       49/329       27:44       54:09     1:56:08    8:44     1:54:21
655   Kirsten Henrylea       F3539       50/329       27:02       53:55     1:55:32    8:44     1:54:22
656   Jennifer Ellsworth     F2529       45/316       28:54       55:19     1:56:05    8:44     1:54:22
657   Brian Haats            M4044       62/135       26:38       53:03     1:56:54    8:44     1:54:23
658   Carrie Connelly        F4044       27/225       28:18                 1:55:04    8:44     1:54:24
659   Geoff Henkle           M2529       58/123       28:37       54:21     1:57:41    8:45     1:54:27
660   David Burns            M3539       69/164       27:50       55:13     1:58:02    8:45     1:54:28
661   Alex Hertzberg         M2024        39/68       24:44       50:39     1:57:21    8:45     1:54:31
662   Sandra Kirchner        F4549       24/206       26:53       53:41     1:56:06    8:45     1:54:35
663   Rory Robison           M3034       65/121       28:23       56:10     1:56:30    8:45     1:54:35
664   Elliott Rose           M2024        40/68       27:51       55:24     1:57:51    8:45     1:54:37
665   Enid Moore             F4549       25/206       26:43       53:17     1:56:05    8:46     1:54:46
666   Ashley Riutta          F2024       40/205       27:09       54:28     1:55:50    8:46     1:54:46
667   Nikki Thaut            F3539       51/329       27:29       53:49     1:57:01    8:46     1:54:47
668   Brian Bell             M2529       59/123       26:25       52:33     1:56:11    8:46     1:54:49
669   Krista Bushnell        F3034       49/327       27:48       53:49     1:57:07    8:47     1:54:52
670   Whetherly Cundiff      F2024       41/205       25:53       52:55     1:56:08    8:47     1:54:52
671   Matt Dobry             M2529       60/123       23:45       50:10     1:55:22    8:47     1:54:53
672   Lindsay Luksch         F2529       46/316       27:03       54:04     1:55:43    8:47     1:54:53
673   Maria Dunn             F3539       52/329       27:08       54:59     1:59:53    8:47     1:54:55
674   Renee Yandel           F3034       50/327       27:21       55:22     1:59:51    8:47     1:54:56
675   Kurt Franssen          M4549       54/112       26:31       54:58     1:58:47    8:47     1:54:58
676   Alex Cardinaux         M2529       61/123       27:07       53:51     1:57:05    8:47     1:54:59
677   Kate Soldano           F4549       26/206       27:30       53:24     1:56:47    8:47     1:55:01
678   Sunday Kyrkos          F3539       53/329       27:44       54:48     1:59:05    8:47     1:55:01
679   Erika Vaughn           F3034       51/327       27:27       54:50     1:56:28    8:47     1:55:03
680   Jane Nascou            F5054        5/212       26:17       52:55     1:56:15    8:47     1:55:03
681   Brittany Arnold        F2024       42/205       27:52       55:17     2:05:41    8:48     1:55:04
682   Christianne Hess       F4044       28/225       27:28       54:51     1:56:29    8:48     1:55:05
683   Lara Hackbarth         F3034       52/327       27:20       54:46     1:56:02    8:48     1:55:05
684   Cynthia Wright         F4549       27/206       27:20       54:46     1:56:02    8:48     1:55:06
685   Brooke Roenicke        F3034       53/327       26:53       54:15     2:05:00    8:48     1:55:07
686   Jamie Hanson           M3539       70/164       26:04       53:24     1:55:48    8:48     1:55:08
687   Sachiko Itoh           F3539       54/329       27:46       54:41     1:56:31    8:48     1:55:09
688   Tiffany Dawkins        F2024       43/205       28:14       55:19     1:57:22    8:48     1:55:10
689   Zef Davis              M4044       63/135       27:46       54:41     1:56:31    8:48     1:55:10
690   Daniel Potts           M4044       64/135       27:41       54:26     1:56:58    8:48     1:55:10
691   Alison McPhee          F3539       55/329       27:41       54:48     1:56:53    8:48     1:55:14
692   Cheryl Harrison        F5054        6/212                   54:47     2:02:36    8:48     1:55:15
693   Sarah Kurtz            F3539       56/329       28:31       56:03     1:58:30    8:48     1:55:16
694   Lindsey Lake           F0119         7/40       27:27       55:35     1:58:10    8:49     1:55:18
695   Stella Jones           F0119         8/40       28:20       55:41     1:58:23    8:49     1:55:22
696   Ashley Larson          F2024       44/205       25:53       52:55     1:56:38    8:49     1:55:23
697   Andy Stallings         M2529       62/123       27:51       55:19     1:58:12    8:49     1:55:23
698   Scott Besemann         M3034       66/121       28:41                 1:57:42    8:49     1:55:25
699   Elizabeth Besio        F5054        7/212       27:33       54:38     1:56:14    8:49     1:55:26
700   Carey Haladay          F2529       47/316       28:45       56:47     1:57:02    8:49     1:55:28
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701   Anna Otoupal           F3539       57/329       28:08       54:52     1:58:57    8:49     1:55:29
702   Mark Dawkins           M4549       55/112       28:14       55:19     1:57:43    8:49     1:55:30
703   Michael Turner         M2529       63/123       26:34       54:08     2:01:50    8:50     1:55:35
704   Chris Wiley            M2529       64/123       28:15       56:11     1:57:44    8:50     1:55:35
705   Jessica Keiper         F3034       54/327       28:41                 1:58:32    8:50     1:55:36
706   Michelle Daggett       F4044       29/225       28:41                 1:58:32    8:50     1:55:36
707   Kelly Darden           F3539       58/329       27:59       54:59     1:58:06    8:50     1:55:37
708   Jason Bosch            M3539       71/164       27:58       54:58     1:58:07    8:50     1:55:39
709   Erin Hume              F4044       30/225                   53:24     1:58:48    8:50     1:55:40
710   Steve Kirkland         M4549       56/112       27:02       53:56     1:56:53    8:50     1:55:40
711   John Kirkland          M5054        32/80       27:03       53:57     1:56:53    8:50     1:55:41
712   Kimberly Dugan         F2529       48/316       27:48       54:43     1:57:23    8:50     1:55:42
713   John Hahn              M4549       57/112       28:00       56:03     1:58:27    8:50     1:55:43
714   Shari Walsh            F4549       28/206       28:16       56:50     1:58:16    8:51     1:55:48
715   John Gilliam           M4044       65/135       28:10       56:09     1:58:15    8:51     1:55:49
716   Wade Bale              M3539       72/164                   54:51     1:57:27    8:51     1:55:49
717   Jeff Gray              M3539       73/164       27:15       54:57     2:00:51    8:51     1:55:50
718   Kelly Evans            F3034       55/327       26:29                 1:57:38    8:51     1:55:52
719   Jeff MacEy             M4549       58/112       28:02       55:26     1:57:48    8:51     1:55:52
720   Laura Hedges           F2024       45/205       28:20       56:17     1:58:09    8:51     1:55:54
721   Jeff Defranco          M3034       67/121       26:20       53:04     1:56:58    8:51     1:55:54
722   Jeff Moses             M5559        24/69       26:51                 1:57:16    8:51     1:55:54
723   Ryan Tapp              M3034       68/121       26:51       53:30     2:02:19    8:51     1:55:54
724   Leigh Church           F4044       31/225       28:17       56:50     1:58:22    8:51     1:55:55
725   Laura Metzger          F4549       29/206       27:14       54:23     1:57:39    8:51     1:55:56
726   John Flynn             M4549       59/112       27:25       55:00     2:00:58    8:52     1:55:58
727   Jennifer Herman        F3034       56/327       25:06       51:52     1:56:12    8:52     1:55:59
728   Gwen Turos             F3539       59/329       27:27       56:58     1:57:00    8:52     1:55:59
729   Stephen Hoffman        M4044       66/135       26:30       52:30     1:58:46    8:52     1:56:03
730   Amy Durocher           F2529       49/316       27:16                 1:57:02    8:52     1:56:03
731   Kelly Bosch            F3034       57/327       27:44       55:27     1:58:06    8:52     1:56:04
732   Alex Otoupal           M3539       74/164       28:08       54:53     1:59:35    8:52     1:56:07
733   Joshua Kittel          M3539       75/164       27:04       54:19     1:57:19    8:52     1:56:07
734   Louis Novak            M3539       76/164       27:48       54:44     1:58:27    8:52     1:56:08
735   Lisa Coughlin          F5054        8/212                   55:35     1:57:30    8:52     1:56:09
736   Nancy Patterson        F5559        3/132       27:16       54:50     1:57:40    8:52     1:56:10
737   Karissa Wilson         F2529       50/316       26:48       53:16     1:57:16    8:53     1:56:10
738   Kimberly Klein         F3034       58/327       27:54       55:14     1:58:19    8:53     1:56:11
739   Anne Jennings          F2529       51/316       28:17       55:25     1:58:23    8:53     1:56:12
740   Brent Saxton           M3034       69/121       27:24       55:02     1:59:13    8:53     1:56:12
741   Corrie Vaa             F3034       59/327       27:32       55:13     1:56:34    8:53     1:56:12
742   Sarah Kresse           M2529       65/123       27:07       54:31     1:57:56    8:53     1:56:13
743   Joseph Hunsberger      M4044       67/135       29:20       57:01     2:03:03    8:53     1:56:13
744   Kenya Elizalde         F3034       60/327       28:50       55:49     2:00:05    8:53     1:56:16
745   Brandon Bell                          0/0                   56:33     1:59:44    8:53     1:56:18
746   Jenny Lyman            F3034       61/327       28:37       56:10     1:59:15    8:53     1:56:18
747   Tyler Renner           M3539       77/164       27:07       57:00     2:05:32    8:53     1:56:18
748   Mike Yoder             M4044       68/135       27:50       55:03     1:59:14    8:53     1:56:19
749   Michelle Averbeck      F2529       52/316       28:53       56:10     1:59:18    8:53     1:56:20
750   David Dirksen          M5559        25/69       26:33       54:01     2:00:45    8:54     1:56:23
751   David Lambert          M4549       60/112       25:22       51:20     1:58:17    8:54     1:56:26
752   Katy Ruhoff            F3539       60/329       28:05       55:06     1:58:48    8:54     1:56:26
753   Kathleen De Alicante   F4549       30/206       28:25       55:22     1:59:40    8:54     1:56:26
754   Chad Ruhoff            M3539       78/164       28:06       55:05     1:58:48    8:54     1:56:27
755   Rosalie Dewitt         F3034       62/327       27:39       54:47     1:59:06    8:54     1:56:27
756   Kathryn Hendrick       F5054        9/212       28:03       55:00     1:58:05    8:54     1:56:28
757   Vanessa Constance      F3034       63/327       27:39       55:24     1:57:04    8:54     1:56:28
758   Marshal Barrett        M2529       66/123       25:38       51:10     1:57:09    8:54     1:56:29
759   Jean Thorson           F3034       64/327       27:00       54:26     1:57:51    8:54     1:56:30
760   Dan Durland            M5054        33/80       26:48       54:01     2:01:42    8:54     1:56:31
761   John House             M2529       67/123       28:38       56:28     2:04:12    8:54     1:56:32
762   Cathy Mowbray          F4044       32/225       25:42       52:51     1:58:26    8:54     1:56:34
763   Peter Durland          M0119        11/29                             2:01:44    8:54     1:56:35
764   Matt Durland           M0119        12/29                             2:01:44    8:54     1:56:35
765   Hiro Matsuno           M3539       79/164       27:06       54:26     1:58:35    8:55     1:56:38
766   David Dowd             M3539       80/164       25:03       52:18     1:56:47    8:55     1:56:39
767   Jeanne Giraudier       F3034       65/327                   56:15     2:02:40    8:55     1:56:39
768   Anne West              F2529       53/316       29:19       57:53     2:00:53    8:55     1:56:40
769   Robb Paul              M5054        34/80       27:41       55:15     1:58:08    8:55     1:56:42
770   Tim Hindmarsh          M4044       69/135       28:37       57:11     2:00:04    8:55     1:56:43
771   Mary Hunt              F4549       31/206       27:00       54:02     2:02:28    8:55     1:56:44
772   Rebecca McGee          F3539       61/329       27:40       54:47     1:59:25    8:55     1:56:47
773   Michael Schoonover     M5054        35/80       27:36       56:02     1:58:30    8:55     1:56:48
774   Julie Spencer          F3034       66/327                   55:16     1:59:02    8:55     1:56:48
775   Laura Netcher          F2529       54/316       28:12       56:01     2:01:04    8:56     1:56:50
776   Nancy Franz-Geddes     F4549       32/206       27:54       56:11     2:02:58    8:56     1:56:51
777   Liz Archer             F3034       67/327       28:36       56:19     1:58:26    8:56     1:56:52
778   Karin Harding          F4044       33/225       27:50       54:49     1:58:49    8:56     1:56:52
779   Jeff Hardisty          M4549       61/112       25:53       52:23     1:57:35    8:56     1:56:53
780   Molly Renner           F4044       34/225       29:54       56:32     2:00:07    8:56     1:56:54
781   Betsy Skovborg         F3539       62/329       29:54       56:32     2:00:07    8:56     1:56:54
782   Lisa Duggan            F3539       63/329       29:54       56:32     2:00:08    8:56     1:56:55
783   Casey McCright         M2024        41/68       27:21       54:55     1:58:06    8:56     1:56:56
784   Christian Debaldo      M3034       70/121       27:40       55:30     1:57:21    8:56     1:56:56
785   Garry Charqualaf       M4044       70/135       28:50       56:34     2:03:42    8:56     1:56:59
786   Sat Bir Khalsa         M3034       71/121       28:35       56:40     1:58:43    8:56     1:57:00
787   Diana Nicholas         F4549       33/206       26:25       52:47     2:01:14    8:57     1:57:03
788   Emily Collins          F2529       55/316       26:56       54:10     1:58:23    8:57     1:57:03
789   Annette Swangard       F3539       64/329       27:42       54:49     1:58:43    8:57     1:57:04
790   Erica Anderson         F3034       68/327       28:40       56:32     1:59:19    8:57     1:57:05
791   Michael Hartwig        M2529       68/123       27:01       53:48     1:59:28    8:57     1:57:05
792   Philip Hartwig         M5559        26/69       27:01       53:48     1:59:29    8:57     1:57:05
793   Julie White            F5054       10/212       28:39       56:09     2:00:04    8:57     1:57:05
794   Sara Salgado           F4044       35/225       28:11                 1:59:45    8:57     1:57:06
795   Jack Hoeck             M5054        36/80       27:38       54:22     2:02:16    8:57     1:57:06
796   Damon Sims             M3034       72/121       27:51       55:45     2:04:13    8:57     1:57:07
797   Elizabeth Nielsen      F3034       69/327                   54:24     1:58:09    8:57     1:57:07
798   Angie Sit              F3034       70/327       29:56       56:31     2:00:33    8:57     1:57:08
799   Emma McConnell         F2024       46/205       25:27       52:06     1:59:33    8:57     1:57:09
800   Michelle Bremer        F3539       65/329       27:54       55:15     1:59:17    8:57     1:57:09
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801   Terry-Lynn Lovison     F5054       11/212       28:12       55:02     1:59:58    8:57     1:57:10
802   Chris Frey             M3539       81/164                   55:53     2:06:13    8:57     1:57:11
803   Teresa Barrington      F3539       66/329       27:18       54:57     1:59:45    8:57     1:57:12
804   Marilyn Nippold        F5559        4/132       26:35       54:03     1:57:39    8:57     1:57:14
805   Robert Bruce           M5054        37/80       28:05       55:40     1:58:38    8:57     1:57:14
806   Larry Hirons           M6569         5/20       26:52                 2:00:18    8:57     1:57:14
807   Anthony Micallef       M0119        13/29       27:07       54:25     2:02:57    8:57     1:57:15
808   Ronica Wilson          F3034       71/327       28:30       56:42     1:59:41    8:58     1:57:16
809   Jane Schmidt           F4549       34/206                   53:07     1:58:46    8:58     1:57:17
810   Tami Abrahamson        F3539       67/329       28:31       56:50     1:59:42    8:58     1:57:17
811   Claire Matese          F3034       72/327       27:57       56:02     2:00:21    8:58     1:57:21
812   Melissa Sanger         F2529       56/316       24:12       50:32     1:58:08    8:58     1:57:22
813   Elizabeth Lamair       F3539       68/329       27:31       54:47     1:59:22    8:58     1:57:23
814   Mont McClendon         M3539       82/164       27:31       54:48     1:59:22    8:58     1:57:23
815   Tyana Plinski          F4044       36/225       28:34       56:41     2:00:47    8:58     1:57:24
816   Sallie Lees            F2529       57/316       26:32       54:24     1:57:40    8:58     1:57:24
817   Mike Lees              M2529       69/123       26:32       54:24     1:57:41    8:58     1:57:24
818   Kristen Duus           F4549       35/206       28:14       55:41     2:00:19    8:58     1:57:26
819   Julia Martin           F4044       37/225       28:20       56:05     2:04:13    8:58     1:57:27
820   Rhonda Filetti         F3539       69/329       29:16       58:00     2:00:38    8:59     1:57:30
821   Tony Orr               M4044       71/135       25:27       51:30     2:07:09    8:59     1:57:32
822   David Dodge            M2024        42/68       28:14       55:04     2:00:58    8:59     1:57:32
823   Jeffrey Proulx         M4044       72/135       26:45       55:05     2:11:19    8:59     1:57:34
824   Kelsie Yurk            F2529       58/316       28:05       55:53     2:06:23    8:59     1:57:34
825   Kari Veblen            F3034       73/327       28:36       56:19     1:59:11    8:59     1:57:37
826   Kelly Schneider        F2529       59/316       26:19       54:45     2:00:16    8:59     1:57:38
827   Susan Rhedmon          F3034       74/327       28:00       55:37     2:00:05    8:59     1:57:41
828   Jena Lugosky           F3034       75/327       28:34       56:25     2:00:11    8:59     1:57:41
829   Jessica Villagrana     F3034       76/327       27:34       55:27     2:04:29    9:00     1:57:42
830   Rob Inerfeld           M3539       83/164       27:31       55:34     2:04:45    9:00     1:57:42
831   Chelsea Reed           F2024       47/205       28:21       56:21     2:00:46    9:00     1:57:43
832   Becky Bellingham       F5054       12/212                   57:05     1:59:11    9:00     1:57:44
833   Darron Welch           M4044       73/135       24:36       51:40     1:58:51    9:00     1:57:45
834   Stacy Carleton         F3034       77/327       27:09       55:16     1:59:09    9:00     1:57:45
835   Mark Sheetz            M3539       84/164       29:32       57:22     2:05:20    9:00     1:57:46
836   Katie Leroux           F4044       38/225                   56:42     1:59:53    9:00     1:57:47
837   Michelle McCormick     F5054       13/212       28:34       56:49     1:59:37    9:00     1:57:48
838   Heather Ziel           F3539       70/329       27:56       55:57     2:07:37    9:00     1:57:49
839   Karen Misfeldt         F4044       39/225       28:52       56:11     2:00:23    9:00     1:57:49
840   Helen Nelson           F4044       40/225       28:52       56:11     2:00:23    9:00     1:57:50
841   Kara Nelson            F0119         9/40       27:53       56:29     2:03:09    9:00     1:57:50
842   Jenny Kempf            F3034       78/327       27:20       54:51     2:00:00    9:00     1:57:51
843   Heather Swanson        F3034       79/327       26:31       53:29     1:58:14    9:00     1:57:52
844   Abigail Cromwell       F3034       80/327       26:58       54:42     1:58:04    9:01     1:57:55
845   Paige Wittman          F3539       71/329       28:25       56:25     2:00:34    9:01     1:57:58
846   Janelle Hines          F2529       60/316       27:55       55:17     2:00:20    9:01     1:57:59
847   Stephanie Seubert      F3539       72/329       28:19       56:23     2:00:51    9:01     1:58:00
848   Elisha Hartwig         F2024       48/205       27:22       54:55     1:59:11    9:01     1:58:01
849   Teija Danskey          F4549       36/206       28:34       56:50     1:59:52    9:01     1:58:04
850   Tracy McKeown          F3539       73/329       28:21       55:46     2:00:22    9:01     1:58:04
851   Jon Palmer             M3034       73/121       29:35       58:41     2:00:26    9:01     1:58:05
852   Scott Marshall         M4044       74/135       24:55       49:34     1:59:09    9:01     1:58:06
853   Levi Morran            M2529       70/123       26:38       52:39     2:01:19    9:01     1:58:06
854   David Hachigian        M4044       75/135       26:44       53:44     2:00:37    9:01     1:58:06
855   Todd Grigsby           M3539       85/164       27:47       55:33     2:00:11    9:01     1:58:07
856   Cathy Bechen           F4044       41/225       28:37       56:20     1:59:41    9:02     1:58:08
857   Moises Lucero          M2529       71/123       28:55       58:52     2:00:40    9:02     1:58:12
858   Kelly Thelen           F3034       81/327       28:37       56:42     1:59:51    9:02     1:58:13
859   Mandy Robison          F3034       82/327       28:23       56:11     2:00:09    9:02     1:58:14
860   Joseph Gilg            M6064         4/43       26:53       53:52     1:59:32    9:02     1:58:14
861   Tracy Markle           F3539       74/329       29:16       58:01     2:01:26    9:02     1:58:18
862   Rebekah Cook           F2529       61/316       27:12       54:58     2:00:04    9:02     1:58:19
863   Robin Van Horn         F4549       37/206       27:55       55:19     2:00:34    9:02     1:58:19
864   Rachel Moore           F2529       62/316       28:37       57:02     2:04:10    9:02     1:58:21
865   Chelsea Morriss        F2024       49/205       28:59       57:31     2:00:56    9:03     1:58:21
866   Laura Shrives          F2024       50/205       28:59       57:31     2:00:57    9:03     1:58:22
867   Alanna Finn            F2529       63/316       27:02       54:50     1:58:38    9:03     1:58:22
868   Darci Hinthorn         F4044       42/225       28:16       55:50     2:01:01    9:03     1:58:24
869   Julie Chinitz          F3539       75/329                   55:34     2:00:45    9:03     1:58:24
870   Tonya Jeffries         F4549       38/206       28:11       56:23     1:59:51    9:03     1:58:25
871   Isak Dunham            M2024        43/68       26:46                 2:00:46    9:03     1:58:26
872   Ty Gunesch             M3034       74/121                   56:32     2:01:53    9:03     1:58:26
873   Jennifer Smith         F2529       64/316       26:17       53:14     1:59:47    9:03     1:58:28
874   Traci Wooten           F3034       83/327       28:39       56:28     2:01:31    9:03     1:58:28
875   Daniel Wright          M5054        38/80       28:03       55:40     2:00:25    9:03     1:58:30
876   Teresa Seubert         F4549       39/206       28:40       56:45     2:00:09    9:03     1:58:33
877   Charlotte Hartwig      F6064         1/63       27:41       55:28     1:59:42    9:04     1:58:34
878   Kerry Loehr            M3539       86/164       28:39       56:44     2:00:09    9:04     1:58:37
879   John Holtz             M4549       62/112       28:10       55:37     2:01:28    9:04     1:58:44
880   Bryn Shepherd          F2024       51/205       27:22       54:56     1:59:53    9:04     1:58:44
881   Pamela Connors         F4044       43/225       28:30       56:10     2:00:25    9:04     1:58:46
882   Laney McClain          F2529       65/316       28:22       56:28     2:01:20    9:04     1:58:46
883   Bryan Kimball          M3539       87/164       28:37       55:44     2:02:08    9:04     1:58:47
884   Linda Kennedy          F4044       44/225       26:32                 2:00:13    9:04     1:58:47
885   Linda Zang             F5054       14/212       28:09       56:15     2:04:57    9:04     1:58:47
886   Rob Miles              M3539       88/164       28:37       57:11     2:02:09    9:05     1:58:47
887   Joel Jellesed          M4044       76/135       28:11       55:41     2:00:28    9:05     1:58:47
888   Toni Debaldo           F2529       66/316       27:40       55:30     1:59:12    9:05     1:58:47
889   Rachel Bennett         F2529       67/316       28:30       56:56     2:01:52    9:05     1:58:48
890   Andrika Kuhle          F3539       76/329       27:34       55:07     2:00:43    9:05     1:58:49
891   Patrick Orr            M2529       72/123       28:08       56:22     2:04:08    9:05     1:58:50
892   Thomas Cova            M4044       77/135       29:01       56:47     2:01:24    9:05     1:58:50
893   Brian Hutchison        M5054        39/80       27:59       55:16     2:01:52    9:05     1:58:51
894   John Chaix             M4044       78/135       27:28       55:06     2:00:27    9:05     1:58:51
895   Paul Swangard          M4044       79/135       28:11       55:41     2:00:32    9:05     1:58:52
896   Carol Blea             F4044       45/225       28:11       55:44     2:01:31    9:05     1:58:52
897   Rosetta Shatkin        F3539       77/329       28:42       56:34     2:07:16    9:05     1:58:53
898   Tammy Hines            F4549       40/206       28:10       56:07     2:00:38    9:05     1:58:54
899   Dianna McMahon         F4044       46/225       28:10       56:07     2:00:38    9:05     1:58:54
900   Melanie Jones          F3539       78/329       28:02       55:29     2:00:40    9:05     1:58:55
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901   Michelle Priem         F3034       84/327       27:22       55:00     2:00:28    9:05     1:58:56
902   Jennifer Sweeney       F2529       68/316       27:52       55:04     2:01:53    9:05     1:58:57
903   Kris Thompson          F3539       79/329       26:44       54:26     2:00:35    9:05     1:58:57
904   Stephen Maher          M4549       63/112       28:11       55:49     1:59:25    9:05     1:58:58
905   Maite Uranga           F3034       85/327       28:36       58:57     2:01:57    9:05     1:58:59
906   Matt Osborn            M4549       64/112       28:11       55:49     1:59:27    9:05     1:59:00
907   Gretchen Brooks        F3034       86/327                   55:18     2:01:14    9:06     1:59:01
908   Rosanne James          F3539       80/329       28:02       55:29     2:00:49    9:06     1:59:05
909   Nicole Leonard         F2529       69/316       26:51       54:44     2:00:27    9:06     1:59:06
910   Allison Grundy         F0119        10/40       28:22       58:06     2:01:39    9:06     1:59:07
911   Lisa Frey              F3539       81/329       27:49       55:56     2:08:19    9:07     1:59:15
912   Amanda Galster         F3034       87/327       27:28       54:58     2:05:01    9:07     1:59:15
913   Margaret Anderson      F2024       52/205       29:05       56:47     2:00:42    9:07     1:59:16
914   Alexandra MacCaskill   F2024       53/205       29:05       56:46     2:00:42    9:07     1:59:17
915   Caley Peterson         F2024       54/205       29:02       58:08     2:02:23    9:07     1:59:18
916   Teri Rogers            F3539       82/329       28:00       55:40     2:02:15    9:07     1:59:20
917   Sheri Baker            F3539       83/329       27:23       55:08     2:00:59    9:07     1:59:20
918   Karen Roeder           F4549       41/206       28:12       57:03     2:00:03    9:07     1:59:22
919   Katie Fenley           F2024       55/205       27:36       55:57     1:59:28    9:07     1:59:22
920   Katie Stalsberg        F2024       56/205       28:48       57:27     2:01:44    9:07     1:59:22
921   Amy Long               F4549       42/206                   55:56     2:01:15    9:07     1:59:23
922   Eric Parchen           M3034       75/121       28:45       56:49     2:05:17    9:07     1:59:23
923   Catherine Wagoner      F3539       84/329       29:06       57:22     2:02:10    9:07     1:59:24
924   James Rivers           M3539       89/164       28:55       57:43     2:02:12    9:08     1:59:32
925   Colleen Badgley        F5054       15/212       28:02       56:09     2:00:41    9:08     1:59:33
926   Adam Thomas            M3539       90/164                             2:02:03    9:08     1:59:34
927   Stephanie Rasmussen    F2529       70/316       27:49       55:35     2:01:35    9:08     1:59:36
928   Mitch Hopping          M5054        40/80       28:07       56:11     2:01:49    9:08     1:59:39
929   Anthony Del Prete      M2529       73/123       29:05       56:49     2:02:39    9:08     1:59:39
930   Matthew Seckler        M2529       74/123       29:01       57:12     2:04:58    9:09     1:59:40
931   Jhana Gilbert          F2529       71/316       29:04       56:49     2:02:40    9:09     1:59:40
932   Tana Coates            F5054       16/212       29:00       57:15     2:02:18    9:09     1:59:41
933   Tiffany Reitter        F2529       72/316       28:53       56:20     2:02:39    9:09     1:59:41
934   Shelly Iverson         F2529       73/316       27:53       55:57     2:00:30    9:09     1:59:42
935   Kristi Nickerson       F3034       88/327       27:53       55:57     2:00:31    9:09     1:59:42
936   Julie Spencer          F4044       47/225                   56:38     2:02:11    9:09     1:59:42
937   Steve Grubbs           M3539       91/164       28:02       58:48     1:59:50    9:09     1:59:43
938   Nikol Grubbs           F3034       89/327       28:03       56:16     1:59:51    9:09     1:59:44
939   Heather Bratt          F3539       85/329       28:54       57:29     2:02:35    9:09     1:59:44
940   Brandi McLaughlin      F2529       74/316       28:34       56:38     2:02:08    9:09     1:59:46
941   Gurukirn Khalsa        M5559        27/69       28:34       56:40     2:01:31    9:09     1:59:48
942   Paul Riley Ii          M3034       76/121       26:16       54:08     2:00:43    9:09     1:59:48
943   Nathan Lillegard       M3034       77/121       32:32     1:00:58     2:06:26    9:09     1:59:48
944   Joe Wooten             M3539       92/164       28:40       56:28     2:02:52    9:09     1:59:49
945   Kim Nicholson          F2529       75/316       28:17       58:44     2:02:34    9:09     1:59:49
946   Daniel Hill            M5054        41/80       28:14       56:03     2:02:34    9:09     1:59:50
947   Jessica Cleeton        F2529       76/316       26:16       54:08     2:00:45    9:09     1:59:50
948   Isabelle Noiret        F6569         1/30       27:02       55:08     2:00:16    9:10     1:59:53
949   Alissa Trepman         F2024       57/205       28:26                 2:01:04    9:10     1:59:54
950   Phoebe Moriarty Lev    F2024       58/205       28:26       56:35     2:01:04    9:10     1:59:54
951   Dave Graves            M4044       80/135       25:27       51:50     2:00:53    9:10     1:59:56
952   Lisa Miles             F4549       43/206       27:29       55:07     2:03:01    9:10     2:00:03
953   Lionel Salgado         M5054        42/80       28:23       56:54     2:02:09    9:10     2:00:03
954   Scott Cunningham       M4044       81/135       28:28       55:53     2:04:10    9:10     2:00:04
955   Donald Adams           M2024        44/68       30:25       58:36     2:06:46    9:10     2:00:05
956   Laura Fong             F2024       59/205       27:21       56:04     2:05:57    9:10     2:00:05
957   Jenna Tilt             F3034       90/327                   59:50     2:02:49    9:11     2:00:06
958   Wanley Seydel          F3539       86/329       29:49       58:03     2:08:57    9:11     2:00:06
959   Sara Smith             F3034       91/327       28:58       57:30     2:03:06    9:11     2:00:07
960   David Douglas          M3539       93/164       28:22       57:03     2:02:08    9:11     2:00:08
961   Justin Collins         M2529       75/123       28:41       57:34     2:05:04    9:11     2:00:09
962   Alma Schultz           F3539       87/329       29:08       57:00     2:03:41    9:11     2:00:10
963   Johnna Nealy           F2529       77/316       28:36       56:25     2:03:39    9:11     2:00:10
964   Katie Jones            F2024       60/205       28:21       56:22     2:03:33    9:11     2:00:11
965   Jennifer Ellingson     F2529       78/316       29:08       57:00     2:03:42    9:11     2:00:11
966   Jeff Scales            M3539       94/164       29:25       57:27     2:03:15    9:11     2:00:11
967   Melanie Bennett        F4549       44/206       28:37       56:44     2:02:21    9:11     2:00:12
968   Katherine Cooper       F3539       88/329       29:47       58:17     2:00:50    9:11     2:00:12
969   Megan Hopping          F5054       17/212       28:37       56:44     2:02:22    9:11     2:00:12
970   Amy Larson             F3539       89/329       29:25       57:47     2:03:00    9:11     2:00:13
971   Craig Higgins          M4549       65/112       27:13       54:58     2:02:17    9:11     2:00:13
972   Carrie Billings        F4044       48/225       27:02       54:23     2:00:54    9:11     2:00:14
973   Joan Wharf Higgins     F4549       45/206       27:12       55:02     2:02:18    9:11     2:00:14
974   Erika Kohn             F3539       90/329       29:47       58:17     2:00:53    9:11     2:00:15
975   Jennifer Howard-Grenvi F4044       49/225       27:35       55:42     2:01:12    9:11     2:00:16
976   Eileen Devine          F3034       92/327       28:09       56:10     2:01:46    9:11     2:00:17
977   Cory Dixon             M2529       76/123       26:41                 2:01:24    9:11     2:00:18
978   Nick Campbell          M4044       82/135       28:41       56:47     2:01:50    9:11     2:00:18
979   Philip Frank           M5559        28/69       27:30       55:14     2:01:54    9:12     2:00:21
980   Tonya Grass            F3034       93/327       28:32       56:42     2:03:23    9:12     2:00:22
981   Robyn Sattler          F4044       50/225       28:20       56:23     2:03:15    9:12     2:00:23
982   Robert Banister        M5054        43/80       27:23       55:33     2:02:05    9:12     2:00:23
983   Geoff Grass            M3539       95/164       28:33       56:42     2:03:24    9:12     2:00:24
984   Laura Lukomski         F3034       94/327       29:28       58:22     2:05:19    9:12     2:00:25
985   Derek Dewitt           M2024        45/68       27:55       55:11     2:02:52    9:12     2:00:26
986   Roy McCormick          M4044       83/135       27:30       55:00     2:03:26    9:12     2:00:29
987   Anne McDonough         F4044       51/225       28:57       58:02     2:03:37    9:12     2:00:30
988   Ron Hartwig            M6569         6/20                   56:53     2:01:40    9:12     2:00:30
989   Denise Sorom           F3034       95/327                   55:43     2:02:23    9:12     2:00:30
990   Brian Vander Naald     M2529       77/123                   59:31     2:03:46    9:12     2:00:31
991   Katrina Murray         F3034       96/327       27:54       56:28     2:06:13    9:13     2:00:32
992   Gary Harris            M5559        29/69       27:35       55:42     2:01:28    9:13     2:00:32
993   Ann Pollack            F4549       46/206       26:53       55:45     2:00:52    9:13     2:00:35
994   Staci Vollmer          F2024       61/205       27:14       55:48     2:06:22    9:13     2:00:35
995   Bob Keefer             M5054        44/80       29:03       58:05     2:05:30    9:13     2:00:37
996   Stephanie Young-Peters F3539       91/329       28:21       56:06     2:07:24    9:13     2:00:38
997   Triena Mueller         F4044       52/225       28:35       56:42     2:04:01    9:13     2:00:38
998   Dori Wigget            F3034       97/327       28:15       55:42     2:02:32    9:13     2:00:39
999   Margaretta Flatt       F4549       47/206                   56:37     2:02:01    9:13     2:00:39
1000  Paul Ward              M5559        30/69       29:10       57:22     2:03:49    9:13     2:00:40
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1001  Harlow Meno            M4044       84/135       31:51       59:47     2:06:27    9:14     2:00:46
1002  Erin Champion          F2024       62/205       28:56       57:35     2:07:06    9:14     2:00:48
1003  Tricia Jesperson       F3034       98/327       28:30       56:57     2:03:53    9:14     2:00:49
1004  Joy Bianco             F5054       18/212       28:49       56:55     2:02:17    9:14     2:00:51
1005  Karlie Hobson          F2529       79/316       28:25       56:49     2:04:55    9:14     2:00:54
1006  Ingrid Siadal          F3034       99/327       29:00       57:59     2:02:50    9:14     2:00:57
1007  Christy Cherrier       F2529       80/316       27:56       55:57     2:10:47    9:15     2:00:59
1008  Blair Hook             M3034       78/121       28:35       56:40     2:02:36    9:15     2:01:00
1009  Megan Bianchetti       F0119        11/40       28:15       56:00     2:03:57    9:15     2:01:02
1010  Rashawn Knapp          F3539       92/329       27:05       55:02     2:02:28    9:15     2:01:03
1011  Sarah Chapman          F3034      100/327                   56:36     2:03:18    9:15     2:01:04
1012  Gina Giesbrecht        F3034      101/327       28:56       58:56     2:03:34    9:15     2:01:06
1013  Matthew Rutishauser    M3539       96/164       30:02       58:23     2:08:49    9:15     2:01:06
1014  Brandy Mailer          F2529       81/316       30:08       59:24     2:04:04    9:15     2:01:10
1015  Jon Kubu               M3539       97/164       29:25       58:37     2:03:43    9:16     2:01:12
1016  Burnie Pearson         M5054        45/80       29:28       58:22     2:06:07    9:16     2:01:13
1017  Russell Shisler        M4549       66/112       26:58       54:39     2:07:06    9:16     2:01:15
1018  Tatum Sohlberg         F0119        12/40       28:43       57:06     2:02:45    9:16     2:01:18
1019  Olof Sohlberg          M4549       67/112       28:43       57:07     2:02:45    9:16     2:01:18
1020  Robin Fitch            F5054       19/212       27:33       56:02     2:02:26    9:16     2:01:18
1021  Charles Bryan          M0119        14/29       24:23       51:36     2:02:14    9:16     2:01:20
1022  Janet Hendricks        F3539       93/329       28:33       56:48     2:05:15    9:16     2:01:20
1023  Evelin Dacker          F4044       53/225       28:28       56:34     2:05:21    9:16     2:01:21
1024  Daniel Dixon           M4549       68/112       28:56       55:59     2:09:33    9:16     2:01:22
1025  Thomas Thai            M3539       98/164       28:19       55:24     2:09:06    9:16     2:01:22
1026  Donna Lippincott       F5054       20/212       27:49       56:32     2:01:48    9:16     2:01:23
1027  Kara McClanahan        F2024       63/205       27:38       55:12     2:03:47    9:17     2:01:25
1028  Kaye Sirmon            F3539       94/329                   55:58     2:04:09    9:17     2:01:27
1029  Crystal Kupper         F2024       64/205       29:09       57:59     2:03:39    9:17     2:01:29
1030  Laura Sanderson        F3539       95/329       28:56       57:43     2:03:57    9:17     2:01:29
1031  Lindsay Sirmon         F3034      102/327       28:02       55:58     2:04:11    9:17     2:01:30
1032  Ashley Kennel          F2024       65/205       29:57       58:42     2:04:27    9:17     2:01:31
1033  Monica Baughman        F3539       96/329       28:31       57:12     2:03:30    9:17     2:01:33
1034  Michael Warf           M2529       78/123       27:29       56:04     2:09:52    9:17     2:01:37
1035  Michael McElroy        M3034       79/121       30:51       58:56     2:04:37    9:18     2:01:44
1036  Dian Ausen             F4549       48/206       28:52       57:09     2:03:05    9:18     2:01:44
1037  Mark Phelps            M5559        31/69       29:47       57:52     2:07:27    9:18     2:01:45
1038  Heidi Rupp             F2529       82/316       28:41       57:48     2:04:30    9:18     2:01:46
1039  Marcus Greatheart      M3539       99/164       28:46       56:47     2:03:16    9:18     2:01:46
1040  Cara Kawahara          F3034      103/327       28:11       56:29     2:05:15    9:18     2:01:49
1041  Joanna Correll         F6064         2/63       27:55       55:53     2:04:06    9:18     2:01:49
1042  Jennifer Wallace       F3034      104/327       28:41       57:21     2:07:13    9:18     2:01:50
1043  Erin Beck              F2024       66/205                             2:01:50    9:19     2:01:50
1044  Jani Selven            F4549       49/206       28:41       57:25     2:03:19    9:19     2:01:52
1045  Julie Crummett         F4044       54/225       26:36                 2:02:38    9:19     2:01:52
1046  McKay Sohlberg         F4549       50/206       28:41       57:26     2:03:19    9:19     2:01:52
1047  Janice Davis           F5054       21/212       27:41       56:02     2:04:39    9:19     2:01:53
1048  Mark Tapp              M2024        46/68       29:03       57:29     2:07:08    9:19     2:01:53
1049  Eric Jones             M3539      100/164       28:52       57:45     2:04:27    9:19     2:01:53
1050  Candace Lovato         F3034      105/327       27:42       55:11     2:12:05    9:19     2:01:53
1051  Bryan Rowe             M2529       79/123       29:56       58:58     2:04:34    9:19     2:01:54
1052  Jen Wickersham         F2024       67/205       29:56       58:58     2:04:34    9:19     2:01:55
1053  Aaron Davis            M3034       80/121       28:22       55:14     2:03:20    9:19     2:01:56
1054  Janel Teran            F3034      106/327       29:03       57:47     2:04:36    9:19     2:01:59
1055  Anne Powell            F2529       83/316       28:39       56:46     2:05:17    9:19     2:01:59
1056  Mandy Samhammer        F3034      107/327       28:48       57:34     2:04:26    9:19     2:02:00
1057  Brendon Powell         M3034       81/121       28:38       56:46     2:05:18    9:19     2:02:00
1058  Jerry Williams         M3539      101/164       29:33       58:02     2:05:12    9:19     2:02:01
1059  David Rosen            M3034       82/121       28:20       56:54     2:03:42    9:20     2:02:09
1060  Corissou Abel          F2529       84/316       27:17       54:23     2:08:42    9:20     2:02:12
1061  Kristen Tjerandsen     F2529       85/316       30:52     1:00:33     2:09:57    9:20     2:02:16
1062  Jane Fernandez         F6064         3/63       27:52       55:16     2:04:34    9:20     2:02:17
1063  Jeff Hall              M2529       80/123                   53:01     2:02:57    9:21     2:02:18
1064  Tiffany Housley        F3034      108/327       29:44       56:46     2:11:05    9:21     2:02:20
1065  Arnie Abrams           M5559        32/69                   58:32     2:04:54    9:21     2:02:22
1066  Dana Baxter            F3034      109/327       29:17       58:08     2:05:32    9:21     2:02:25
1067  Shari Green            F4044       55/225       29:16       58:02     2:05:00    9:21     2:02:26
1068  Steven Guererro        M2024        47/68       27:36       54:25     2:05:23    9:21     2:02:26
1069  Roger Herndon          M6064         5/43       29:17       58:02     2:05:00    9:21     2:02:27
1070  Mary Chios             F4044       56/225       29:00       57:49     2:03:59    9:21     2:02:27
1071  Courtney Damelio       F3539       97/329       27:53       55:47     2:06:37    9:21     2:02:27
1072  Chessica Hagues        F0119        13/40       30:57     1:00:46     2:09:46    9:21     2:02:28
1073  Bradley Corlett        M2529       81/123       30:00     1:00:44     2:05:10    9:21     2:02:29
1074  Carol Carlson          F5054       22/212       27:33       55:22     2:04:09    9:22     2:02:33
1075  Christine Molina       F2024       68/205       28:38       55:54     2:08:34    9:22     2:02:37
1076  Joshua Griffith        M2529       82/123                   57:39     2:04:31    9:22     2:02:38
1077  Brittany Harwell       F2024       69/205       28:35       57:17     2:05:08    9:22     2:02:38
1078  Lucinda Jurden         F2529       86/316                   57:39     2:04:31    9:22     2:02:38
1079  Holly Menino           F2529       87/316       31:42       59:38     2:09:21    9:22     2:02:39
1080  Gregg Jachens          M3034       83/121       29:39       58:30     2:11:34    9:22     2:02:39
1081  Billy Lucas            M4549       69/112       28:26       56:39     2:04:53    9:22     2:02:41
1082  Steven Modee           M5559        33/69       28:06       55:40     2:04:05    9:22     2:02:42
1083  Kat Baker              F4044       57/225       27:49       56:30     2:03:23    9:23     2:02:43
1084  Amy Young              F3539       98/329       29:02       57:42     2:06:07    9:23     2:02:44
1085  Lynn Collins           F4044       58/225       28:47       57:46     2:06:07    9:23     2:02:46
1086  Wade Wilcoxson         M3034       84/121       29:02       57:42     2:06:08    9:23     2:02:46
1087  Sara Schooley          F2529       88/316       29:40       58:46     2:05:58    9:23     2:02:46
1088  Katherine Pearce       F4044       59/225       28:47       57:36     2:04:21    9:23     2:02:51
1089  Perry Ulmer            M4549       70/112       29:26       58:27     2:06:13    9:23     2:02:51
1090  Danielle Baca          F3539       99/329       29:04       57:56     2:05:29    9:23     2:02:52
1091  Katie Wilson           F3034      110/327       30:13       59:55     2:05:11    9:23     2:02:53
1092  Annette Montgomery     F4044       60/225       27:31       55:59     2:04:18    9:23     2:02:53
1093  Rob Taylor             M4044       85/135       29:27       59:59     2:05:29    9:23     2:02:54
1094  Kimberly Grubbs        F3034      111/327       28:20       56:49     2:05:47    9:23     2:02:56
1095  Gale Wiedman           F5559        5/132       27:55       55:51     2:05:14    9:24     2:02:56
1096  Kristy Lees            F3539      100/329       29:55       58:50     2:08:01    9:24     2:02:56
1097  Jacob Rogers           M2024        48/68       29:11       58:02     2:06:24    9:24     2:02:58
1098  John Gibson            M3034       85/121       28:29     1:00:41     2:05:00    9:24     2:02:59
1099  Robert Jones           M6569         7/20       29:02       58:15     2:04:24    9:24     2:02:59
1100  Anna Pucilowski        F3034      112/327       31:00     1:01:28     2:06:10    9:24     2:03:01
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1101  Chris O'Leary          M5054        46/80                   57:38     2:06:09    9:24     2:03:04
1102  Daniel Oleary          M2024        49/68                   57:39     2:06:09    9:24     2:03:04
1103  Lisa Roche             F2529       89/316       28:10       57:45     2:15:23    9:24     2:03:05
1104  Mindy Cooke            F3034      113/327       29:04       57:56     2:05:43    9:24     2:03:06
1105  Chris Damelio          M3034       86/121       27:37       55:40     2:07:16    9:24     2:03:07
1106  Barbara Runge          F3034      114/327       28:08       56:47     2:07:32    9:25     2:03:09
1107  Casey Fitzgerald       F2529       90/316       26:53       53:54     2:04:26    9:25     2:03:09
1108  Joseph Connolly        M0119        15/29       28:12       57:08     2:07:01    9:25     2:03:10
1109  John Hughes            M0119        16/29       28:12       57:08     2:07:01    9:25     2:03:10
1110  Tonya Smith            F3539      101/329       29:06       57:48     2:11:07    9:25     2:03:13
1111  Ingrid Bergquist       F3034      115/327       29:55       58:50     2:08:17    9:25     2:03:13
1112  Suzanne Walther        F3539      102/329       28:47       59:46     2:03:42    9:25     2:03:13
1113  Tihamer Sipos          M2529       83/123       28:19       58:45     2:05:58    9:25     2:03:13
1114  Raul Pena              M3539      102/164       28:10       55:09     2:08:22    9:25     2:03:14
1115  Lindsay Donahue        F2529       91/316       28:34       57:12     2:05:39    9:25     2:03:15
1116  Steven Smith           M5054        47/80       29:08       57:51     2:11:07    9:25     2:03:15
1117  Jimmy Cavezza          M3034       87/121                   54:57     2:04:57    9:25     2:03:15
1118  Walt Waldorf           M5559        34/69       26:45       55:37     2:04:11    9:25     2:03:15
1119  Billy Wittman          M3539      103/164       29:14       58:07     2:05:52    9:25     2:03:17
1120  David Nichols          M4044       86/135       29:45       59:29     2:08:53    9:25     2:03:17
1121  Theron White           M2529       84/123                             2:06:31    9:25     2:03:18
1122  Sue Henderson          F4549       51/206       28:31       57:37     2:05:19    9:25     2:03:21
1123  Dena Modin             F2529       92/316       28:34       56:47     2:04:29    9:26     2:03:30
1124  Kimberlee Smith        F2529       93/316       28:04       56:21     2:05:55    9:26     2:03:32
1125  Lori Thune             F3539      103/329       28:44       57:29     2:06:30    9:26     2:03:35
1126  Chris Hinzmann         M4549       71/112       27:54       55:57     2:05:08    9:27     2:03:37
1127  Nancy Bryant           F4044       61/225       29:18       58:40     2:06:32    9:27     2:03:38
1128  Tiffany Cleveland      F3539      104/329       30:46     1:00:10     2:09:05    9:27     2:03:40
1129  Natalie Horning Edgar  F4549       52/206       29:19       58:40     2:06:34    9:27     2:03:41
1130  Taylor Hansen          F2024       70/205       28:41       57:48     2:06:26    9:27     2:03:42
1131  Lori Osmundsen         F4549       53/206       29:13       59:03     2:09:48    9:27     2:03:42
1132  Russ Harrel            M3539      104/164                             2:03:43    9:27     2:03:43
1133  Chris Heck             M4549       72/112       29:16       57:38     2:14:34    9:27     2:03:47
1134  Lisa Church            F4549       54/206       28:34       56:56     2:05:38    9:28     2:03:49
1135  Brandon Wentzel        M2024        50/68       27:50       56:45     2:15:21    9:28     2:03:58
1136  Lisa Alverson          F4044       62/225       30:35     1:00:10     2:06:38    9:28     2:03:58
1137  Abigail Harkson        F2024       71/205       27:50       56:45     2:15:21    9:28     2:03:58
1138  Anne Dean              F6569         2/30       29:53       58:33     2:04:13    9:28     2:03:58
1139  Sarah Gage-Hunt        F5054       23/212       27:43       56:47     2:05:46    9:28     2:04:00
1140  Chloe Alverson         F0119        14/40       30:35     1:00:10     2:06:40    9:28     2:04:00
1141  Shari Dumont           F4044       63/225       30:08       59:35     2:10:05    9:29     2:04:06
1142  Tina Rathbun           F4044       64/225       30:00       59:03     2:04:58    9:29     2:04:06
1143  Michelle Brown         F2024       72/205       29:23       59:15     2:11:39    9:29     2:04:07
1144  Holly Forster          F3034      116/327       29:34       58:55     2:05:47    9:29     2:04:07
1145  Justine Sturm          F2024       73/205       30:13       59:12     2:12:59    9:29     2:04:09
1146  Katie Powell           F2024       74/205                   59:11     2:12:59    9:29     2:04:09
1147  Jennifer Desloges      F3539      105/329       28:36       58:07     2:06:38    9:29     2:04:10
1148  Mike Hartman           M5054        48/80       30:20       59:33     2:12:10    9:29     2:04:11
1149  Lara Fernandez         F4044       65/225       28:46       57:44     2:06:07    9:29     2:04:12
1150  Kim Peters             F3034      117/327                   58:23     2:08:36    9:30     2:04:15
1151  Karla Gray             F3539      106/329       28:39       57:26     2:05:53    9:30     2:04:16
1152  Scott Sweeney          M3034       88/121       30:17       59:06     2:10:06    9:30     2:04:18
1153  Rachel Hornabrook      F4044       66/225       29:31       58:43     2:07:13    9:30     2:04:20
1154  Jennifer Rouse         F2529       94/316       30:08       59:26     2:07:24    9:30     2:04:20
1155  Michael Heer           M3539      105/164       27:50       55:44     2:06:35    9:30     2:04:20
1156  Eleanor Decker         F5054       24/212       28:44       57:33     2:08:55    9:30     2:04:22
1157  Aaron Yost             M4044       87/135       25:54       52:26     2:06:52    9:30     2:04:22
1158  Amanda MacLeod         F2529       95/316       28:40       57:25     2:07:31    9:30     2:04:22
1159  Shannon Clawson        F2529       96/316       28:40       57:25     2:07:31    9:30     2:04:23
1160  Laura Donnelley        F5054       25/212       28:59       58:11     2:07:07    9:30     2:04:23
1161  Rebecca Dufek          F3539      107/329       30:17       59:21     2:06:03    9:30     2:04:24
1162  Stephanie Thompson     F2529       97/316       28:36       56:25     2:07:55    9:30     2:04:26
1163  Lauren Wignall         F2024       75/205       28:38       58:12     2:10:56    9:30     2:04:27
1164  Alesia Duncombe        F4549       55/206       29:27       59:06     2:06:31    9:31     2:04:28
1165  Michele Gray           F4044       67/225       28:49       57:08     2:06:33    9:31     2:04:28
1166  Dara Linkfield         F3539      108/329       28:50       57:08     2:06:33    9:31     2:04:29
1167  Jennifer Neumann       F3539      109/329       30:16     1:00:04     2:09:42    9:31     2:04:29
1168  Jeanne Savage          F3539      110/329       28:49       57:08     2:06:34    9:31     2:04:29
1169  Kendra Callahan        F3539      111/329                   59:51     2:07:14    9:31     2:04:32
1170  Niel Laudati           M3539      106/164       29:27       59:00     2:12:47    9:31     2:04:35
1171  Levi Arzie             M2529       85/123       29:38       59:07     2:14:36    9:31     2:04:37
1172  Terri Johnson          F4044       68/225       30:46       59:38     2:06:58    9:31     2:04:38
1173  Larry Rodgers          M4549       73/112       30:47     1:00:40     2:06:55    9:31     2:04:38
1174  Marlene Meaders        F3034      118/327       29:23       58:35     2:06:33    9:31     2:04:40
1175  Debbie Farrar          F3034      119/327       29:23       58:35     2:06:34    9:31     2:04:40
1176  Karee Boone            F3034      120/327       29:24       58:36     2:06:34    9:31     2:04:40
1177  Edward Bender          M7074          1/6       28:40       58:08     2:05:32    9:31     2:04:40
1178  Akepsin Shadrin        M2024        51/68       28:15       58:38     2:09:01    9:31     2:04:40
1179  Ryan Halpain           M2024        52/68       28:52       57:49     2:07:09    9:32     2:04:41
1180  Ashly Hagen            F3034      121/327       30:51     1:00:39     2:12:43    9:32     2:04:45
1181  Wendy Hunter           F4044       69/225       28:16       56:56     2:12:16    9:32     2:04:46
1182  Denise Baker           F4549       56/206       28:17       56:32     2:06:40    9:32     2:04:47
1183  John Chriasty          M5054        49/80       29:30       59:09     2:06:54    9:32     2:04:47
1184  Allison Lebel          F4549       57/206       29:30       59:09     2:06:54    9:32     2:04:47
1185  William White          M3539      107/164       26:53       54:45     2:06:18    9:32     2:04:50
1186  Beth Baker             F2529       98/316       27:47       57:56     2:06:16    9:32     2:04:51
1187  Joe Lee                M3539      108/164       30:31     1:00:02     2:07:07    9:32     2:04:52
1188  Will Forsyth           M3539      109/164       27:46       55:41     2:06:46    9:32     2:04:53
1189  Lindsay Selser         F2024       76/205       29:24       58:54     2:07:21    9:33     2:04:56
1190  Stacia Servos          F3539      112/329       29:52       59:10     2:11:07    9:33     2:04:56
1191  Kim Weiherman          F5054       26/212       29:40       59:10     2:08:00    9:33     2:04:59
1192  Charlotte Clock        F3539      113/329       29:11       58:36     2:05:57    9:33     2:05:00
1193  Candice Trusty         F0119        15/40       30:57     1:03:29     2:12:33    9:33     2:05:02
1194  Catalena Cabrera       F3034      122/327       28:53       59:14     2:06:34    9:33     2:05:02
1195  Janae Purcell          F2529       99/316       29:51     1:00:01     2:06:48    9:33     2:05:03
1196  Lisa Mitchell          F3034      123/327       29:03       57:59     2:06:03    9:33     2:05:04
1197  Erica Sandblom         F2529      100/316       29:50       59:32     2:08:13    9:34     2:05:07
1198  Lori Gilinsky          F3034      124/327       28:20       57:09     2:08:20    9:34     2:05:07
1199  Thomas Holt            M3539      110/164       30:22       59:09     2:10:15    9:34     2:05:08
1200  Trevor Rembe           M3539      111/164       29:30       59:04     2:06:34    9:34     2:05:08
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1201  Maria McKay            F3034      125/327       29:10       58:33     2:08:16    9:34     2:05:13
1202  Angie Frank            F2529      101/316       30:07       59:23     2:08:11    9:34     2:05:15
1203  Lorissa Miller         F2529      102/316                   57:00     2:07:42    9:34     2:05:18
1204  Keir Miller            M3034       89/121                   56:59     2:07:42    9:34     2:05:18
1205  Karen Weiss            F5559        6/132       29:39       58:43     2:10:18    9:35     2:05:21
1206  Sumara Phelps          F3034      126/327       30:06       59:05     2:11:02    9:35     2:05:21
1207  Gwen Thomas            F4549       58/206       29:45       59:38     2:07:27    9:35     2:05:22
1208  James Ciamaga          M2529       86/123       27:16       56:52     2:09:22    9:35     2:05:22
1209  Jody Trendler          F2529      103/316       30:06       59:05     2:11:03    9:35     2:05:22
1210  Jarrod Dunham          M2529       87/123       28:39       58:15     2:11:36    9:35     2:05:22
1211  Larry Randall          M6569         8/20       28:17       56:42     2:09:34    9:35     2:05:25
1212  Aaron Denbo            M3034       90/121       28:29       57:10     2:07:34    9:35     2:05:25
1213  Rebecca Walllace       F4549       59/206       29:15       57:32     2:07:06    9:35     2:05:25
1214  Michelle Polzel        F3034      127/327       27:40       58:09     2:08:05    9:35     2:05:26
1215  Kimberly Jahn          F3539      114/329       28:52       58:12     2:07:30    9:35     2:05:27
1216  Fred Wallace           M6064         6/43       29:42       58:51     2:07:58    9:35     2:05:28
1217  Ann Wallace            F3034      128/327       29:43       58:52     2:07:58    9:35     2:05:28
1218  Patti Larose           F4549       60/206       28:25       57:31     2:07:07    9:35     2:05:30
1219  Joelle Meyer           F3539      115/329       30:32       59:56     2:07:04    9:35     2:05:30
1220  Madison Slinker        F2024       77/205       31:11     1:01:20     2:12:34    9:35     2:05:30
1221  John Livingston        M75UP          1/4       29:27       59:00     2:07:11    9:36     2:05:36
1222  Mike Adams             M3539      112/164       26:52       54:49     2:06:57    9:36     2:05:37
1223  Marc Thayer            M2529       88/123       28:36       58:24     2:08:26    9:36     2:05:38
1224  Roger McKay, Jr        M4549       74/112                   57:49     2:09:40    9:36     2:05:38
1225  Lisa Mick Shimizu      F2529      104/316       29:59     1:00:10     2:08:14    9:36     2:05:42
1226  Rua Ban                F2024       78/205       29:59     1:00:10     2:08:14    9:36     2:05:42
1227  Valerie Maher          F4044       70/225       27:36       55:35     2:08:54    9:36     2:05:43
1228  Carrie Thompson        F4549       61/206       29:27       59:05     2:07:46    9:36     2:05:43
1229  Mike Harrahill         M5559        35/69       30:25     1:00:26     2:11:01    9:36     2:05:43
1230  Mary Boyce             F4044       71/225       29:16       58:42     2:09:45    9:36     2:05:43
1231  Susan Henness          F5054       27/212                   59:10     2:13:52    9:36     2:05:44
1232  Terese Roeseler        F4044       72/225                   59:29     2:13:52    9:36     2:05:44
1233  Heidi Burns            F4044       73/225                   59:10     2:13:51    9:36     2:05:44
1234  Stephen Weise          M2529       89/123       29:29       58:57     2:08:09    9:36     2:05:44
1235  Brady Smith            M3034       91/121       29:33       59:06     2:08:56    9:36     2:05:45
1236  Benjamin Else          M2529       90/123       26:59       54:27     2:09:36    9:36     2:05:46
1237  Rebecca Trojan         F3034      129/327       29:27     1:00:05     2:13:58    9:37     2:05:47
1238  Brad Arnsmeier         M3539      113/164                   57:38     2:07:16    9:37     2:05:47
1239  Sean Cummings          M3539      114/164       29:06       57:22     2:09:11    9:37     2:05:47
1240  Carmen Martin          F3539      116/329                   57:21     2:08:54    9:37     2:05:48
1241  Amie Coffey            F3539      117/329       30:13                 2:10:37    9:37     2:05:49
1242  Elaine Abiera          F3034      130/327       28:14       57:52     2:06:54    9:37     2:05:51
1243  Alyssa Bresch          F2529      105/316       30:11       59:45     2:11:41    9:37     2:05:53
1244  Brandy Selby           F3539      118/329       28:09       56:28     2:07:19    9:37     2:05:54
1245  Lesley Brown           F4044       74/225       28:44       56:47     2:07:27    9:37     2:05:55
1246  Kate Nosen             F2529      106/316       29:23       58:53     2:08:24    9:37     2:05:59
1247  Jean Hilary            F5054       28/212       28:55       58:05     2:08:07    9:38     2:06:00
1248  Kelly Hughes           F4549       62/206       29:49       59:17     2:09:13    9:38     2:06:02
1249  Jennifer Francois      F4044       75/225       29:25     1:00:40     2:11:48    9:38     2:06:02
1250  Peggy Morris           F4549       63/206       29:50       59:17     2:09:14    9:38     2:06:02
1251  Deanna Cranston        F4044       76/225       28:26       55:22     2:09:22    9:38     2:06:09
1252  Amy Thorkildson        F4044       77/225       27:51       56:37     2:08:44    9:38     2:06:09
1253  Sarah Smith            F2024       79/205       30:47     1:02:51     2:08:32    9:38     2:06:11
1254  Vern Katz              M5559        36/69       27:50       56:37     2:07:42    9:38     2:06:12
1255  Jolene Kjorstad        F2529      107/316       28:10       57:45     2:18:30    9:39     2:06:13
1256  Karl Mejia             M3539      115/164       29:15       58:26     2:08:35    9:39     2:06:13
1257  Nicole Fowler          F2529      108/316                 1:03:29     2:14:35    9:39     2:06:13
1258  Lisa James             F5054       29/212       31:10     1:00:23     2:15:08    9:39     2:06:14
1259  Greg Fosco             M3034       92/121       29:39       58:29     2:15:10    9:39     2:06:15
1260  Emily Dahl             F3034      131/327       28:50       57:38     2:07:47    9:39     2:06:15
1261  Michael Umberger       M3539      116/164       30:10       59:28     2:10:59    9:39     2:06:18
1262  Joe Gould              M4549       75/112       28:37       57:32     2:09:15    9:39     2:06:19
1263  Julie Cantera          F3539      119/329                   59:52     2:09:02    9:39     2:06:20
1264  Christopher Nelson     M2529       91/123       26:55       54:04     2:09:34    9:39     2:06:20
1265  Sarah Barton           F2024       80/205       30:58     1:02:41     2:09:22    9:39     2:06:20
1266  Carrie Schutz          F4044       78/225       28:40       57:57     2:08:45    9:39     2:06:22
1267  Emily Comfort          F3034      132/327       29:26       58:35     2:12:06    9:39     2:06:24
1268  Denise Bundow          F5054       30/212       27:14       57:33     2:07:17    9:40     2:06:29
1269  Justin West            M3539      117/164       29:42       58:22     2:09:28    9:40     2:06:29
1270  Aloma Burrows          F3539      120/329       26:45       56:52     2:06:59    9:40     2:06:29
1271  Greg Smith             M5054        50/80       30:47     1:02:51     2:08:51    9:40     2:06:30
1272  Lisa West              F3539      121/329       29:41       58:23     2:09:28    9:40     2:06:30
1273  Deb Wilding            F5054       31/212       28:21       59:37     2:07:59    9:40     2:06:36
1274  Natasha Ruckwardt      F3034      133/327       29:58     1:00:07     2:09:30    9:40     2:06:36
1275  Bonnie Hirshberger     F4044       79/225       28:22       59:37     2:07:59    9:40     2:06:36
1276  Maureen Eldridge       F3034      134/327       28:04       57:24     2:07:17    9:40     2:06:38
1277  Jacki Wolf             F5054       32/212       30:03       59:15     2:09:31    9:41     2:06:39
1278  Jason Seibert          M3539      118/164       27:36       56:35     2:08:52    9:41     2:06:41
1279  Scott Springer         M4044       88/135       29:12       58:47     2:08:58    9:41     2:06:41
1280  Kristin Wrobleski      F3034      135/327       29:37       59:31     2:09:27    9:41     2:06:42
1281  Kevin Staples          M3539      119/164       28:53       58:38     2:08:18    9:41     2:06:49
1282  Linnea Ferrin          F3034      136/327       30:06       59:02     2:10:04    9:41     2:06:50
1283  Michael Roberts        M7074          2/6       29:35       59:36     2:08:48    9:41     2:06:51
1284  Jackie Welter          F3539      122/329       29:59     1:00:29     2:18:25    9:42     2:06:58
1285  Brian Dretkie          M4549       76/112       28:53     1:01:11     2:09:43    9:42     2:07:00
1286  Lien Dretke            F4549       64/206       28:52     1:01:11     2:09:43    9:42     2:07:00
1287  Sara Finneseth         F2529      109/316       29:31       59:14     2:16:48    9:42     2:07:01
1288  Teresa Copeland        F5054       33/212                   58:20     2:08:34    9:43     2:07:05
1289  Jennifer Aleshire      F3034      137/327       28:45       58:42     2:09:23    9:43     2:07:06
1290  Heather Morgan         F2024       81/205       29:28     1:00:40     2:11:34    9:43     2:07:07
1291  Helene Boigeol         F2529      110/316       29:29       58:57     2:09:35    9:43     2:07:10
1292  Jill Connell           F5054       34/212                 1:01:33     2:13:48    9:43     2:07:11
1293  Jessica Smith          F3034      138/327                   59:50     2:09:37    9:43     2:07:13
1294  William Harbert        M2529       92/123       29:48     1:01:52     2:10:31    9:43     2:07:14
1295  Annie Leger            F4549       65/206       30:29     1:00:16     2:09:59    9:44     2:07:19
1296  Reginaldo Molina       M5559        37/69       29:33       59:18     2:13:19    9:44     2:07:21
1297  Alyssa Biondi          F2024       82/205                 1:02:34     2:14:11    9:44     2:07:22
1298  Shireen Brazier        F2529      111/316       30:10     1:00:32     2:10:34    9:44     2:07:22
1299  Erin Courtney          F2529      112/316       29:51     1:00:01     2:09:08    9:44     2:07:23
1300  Jackie Paulsel         F5559        7/132       28:38       58:14     2:09:57    9:44     2:07:24
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1301  Trina Bell             F2529      113/316       27:52       57:21     2:13:15    9:44     2:07:28
1302  Mikella Berryman       F0119        16/40       28:39       58:11     2:10:32    9:44     2:07:29
1303  Tawnya Hughes          F3034      139/327       28:51     1:01:06     2:09:42    9:44     2:07:30
1304  Molly Guidette         F2529      114/316       29:47     1:00:19     2:12:13    9:45     2:07:31
1305  Carolyn Bruhn          F5559        8/132                   59:59     2:10:05    9:45     2:07:36
1306  Mike Conley            M3034       93/121       27:30       54:34     2:15:31    9:45     2:07:38
1307  Lisa Priaulx           F4044       80/225       29:43       59:33     2:10:29    9:45     2:07:39
1308  Pam Fortier            F5054       35/212                   59:52     2:10:09    9:45     2:07:39
1309  Lisa McAllister        F3539      123/329       29:58       59:05     2:13:06    9:45     2:07:39
1310  Grant Feltz            M2529       93/123       30:28     1:00:08     2:12:59    9:45     2:07:42
1311  Joe Waters             M6569         9/20       29:14       58:47     2:10:18    9:45     2:07:43
1312  Ceressa Crawford       F2529      115/316       28:36       58:19     2:07:54    9:46     2:07:45
1313  Angela Jacobson        F5054       36/212       29:39       59:44     2:12:35    9:46     2:07:45
1314  Kate Hudson            F3034      140/327       29:56       59:41     2:10:41    9:46     2:07:46
1315  Teresa Christianson    F2529      116/316       30:28     1:00:08     2:13:05    9:46     2:07:47
1316  Peter Barndt           M3034       94/121       29:54     1:02:15     2:15:37    9:46     2:07:49
1317  September Nelson       F3539      124/329       30:30     1:01:35     2:10:12    9:46     2:07:50
1318  Caitlin Sargent        F2529      117/316       30:59     1:01:22     2:10:11    9:46     2:07:52
1319  Jessica Dunham         F2529      118/316       30:59     1:01:23     2:10:11    9:46     2:07:52
1320  Kristin Allen          F3539      125/329       31:18     1:01:24     2:16:09    9:46     2:07:55
1321  Lori Joel              F4044       81/225       31:19     1:01:24     2:16:09    9:46     2:07:55
1322  Teagan Wade            F2024       83/205       28:20       57:43     2:09:40    9:46     2:07:55
1323  Lee Wagers             M3539      120/164       29:51       59:25     2:15:31    9:46     2:07:57
1324  Marlene Hoard          F4549       66/206       28:21       57:51     2:10:14    9:47     2:08:02
1325  Carri Longnecker       F3034      141/327                 1:02:02     2:14:43    9:47     2:08:02
1326  Brittany Omlid         F2529      119/316       30:29       59:12     2:14:57    9:47     2:08:06
1327  Patti Buss             M4044       89/135       29:43       59:33     2:10:58    9:47     2:08:08
1328  Dustin Farrald         M3034       95/121       34:25     1:04:27     2:13:25    9:47     2:08:08
1329  Charles Fisher         M3539      121/164       30:03       59:54     2:12:45    9:47     2:08:10
1330  Debra Adams            F4549       67/206       30:14       59:59     2:12:45    9:48     2:08:14
1331  Megan Ramaley          F2024       84/205       29:13       59:00     2:09:59    9:48     2:08:15
1332  Brian Petersen         M2529       94/123       29:41       59:59     2:10:43    9:48     2:08:16
1333  Megan Starr            F3034      142/327                   58:48     2:11:02    9:48     2:08:17
1334  Akari Oda              F3034      143/327       29:44     1:01:14     2:11:23    9:48     2:08:18
1335  Mark Lee               M2529       95/123       29:45     1:01:15     2:11:23    9:48     2:08:18
1336  Michelle Raquedan      F3539      126/329       30:43     1:01:22     2:15:55    9:48     2:08:19
1337  Linda Brothers         F3034      144/327       30:50     1:02:17     2:14:00    9:48     2:08:20
1338  Kenneth Harwell        M5559        38/69       28:43       58:12     2:10:01    9:48     2:08:21
1339  Rita Proulx            F4549       68/206       28:40       58:00     2:10:59    9:48     2:08:21
1340  Neal Van Horn          M6064         7/43       31:12     1:02:10     2:16:30    9:48     2:08:22
1341  Dorothy Cummings       F5054       37/212       30:00       59:51     2:11:32    9:48     2:08:23
1342  Lyndi Milton           F2529      120/316       28:30       59:15     2:12:53    9:49     2:08:25
1343  Peggy Burris           F4549       69/206                 1:01:30     2:10:43    9:49     2:08:29
1344  Jerry Whitmore         M3539      122/164       28:27       57:42     2:13:29    9:49     2:08:31
1345  James Whitmore         M4549       77/112       28:27       57:42     2:13:29    9:49     2:08:31
1346  Sarah Bascom           F4044       82/225       31:05     1:01:41     2:11:10    9:49     2:08:32
1347  Christy Bartlett       F3034      145/327       30:40     1:00:26     2:10:57    9:50     2:08:37
1348  Patrick Lambinicio     M4044       90/135       31:45     1:03:09     2:13:32    9:50     2:08:40
1349  Dawnetta Rios          F3034      146/327       29:12       59:44     2:11:25    9:50     2:08:40
1350  Leslie Cochran-Davis   F3034      147/327       29:51       59:49     2:13:31    9:50     2:08:46
1351  David Brown            M5559        39/69       29:19       58:21     2:12:06    9:50     2:08:47
1352  Kathy Weigel           F4549       70/206       31:09       59:30     2:16:39    9:50     2:08:48
1353  Randy Lewis            M6064         8/43       31:59     1:02:48     2:14:45    9:50     2:08:49
1354  Jennifer Meier         F3539      127/329       29:30       59:41     2:14:04    9:50     2:08:49
1355  Sierra Klein           F2529      121/316       28:49       59:12     2:14:42    9:50     2:08:49
1356  Jadie Creeger          F2024       85/205       30:44     1:00:48     2:15:40    9:50     2:08:49
1357  Troy Hanson            M3539      123/164       28:50       59:12     2:14:41    9:50     2:08:49
1358  Stephanie Randels      F4044       83/225       30:44     1:00:48     2:15:41    9:51     2:08:50
1359  Roger Kuhl             M4044       91/135       29:45       59:56     2:15:29    9:51     2:08:51
1360  Ryan Smith             M2024        53/68       31:18     1:02:18     2:11:58    9:51     2:08:51
1361  Bethany Schmidt        F2024       86/205       31:18     1:02:18     2:11:59    9:51     2:08:52
1362  Patricia West          F5054       38/212       30:23     1:01:19     2:11:57    9:51     2:08:52
1363  Joanna Larsen          F3539      128/329       29:18       59:41     2:16:13    9:51     2:08:52
1364  Rachel Doud            F2529      122/316       29:30       59:26     2:10:41    9:51     2:08:53
1365  Vicki Croes            F3539      129/329       28:21       57:40     2:11:41    9:51     2:08:58
1366  Michele Peters-Carr    F5054       39/212       29:54     1:00:09     2:11:52    9:51     2:08:59
1367  Jack Horn              M4044       92/135       28:58       59:37     2:11:26    9:51     2:09:01
1368  Tracy-Lee Allen        F3539      130/329       31:06     1:01:58     2:12:27    9:51     2:09:01
1369  Mary Cuddy             F2529      123/316       30:54     1:01:22     2:15:07    9:51     2:09:01
1370  Sarah Uvodich          F3034      148/327       30:54     1:01:22     2:15:07    9:51     2:09:02
1371  David MacKenzie        M4549       78/112       30:54     1:02:36     2:13:37    9:51     2:09:03
1372  Andy Vobora            M4549       79/112       29:51       59:03     2:12:15    9:52     2:09:06
1373  Cindy Smith            F4549       71/206       31:27     1:01:54     2:11:49    9:52     2:09:06
1374  Sherisa Lynn           F3539      131/329       29:51       59:03     2:12:15    9:52     2:09:06
1375  Jennifer Friesen       F3034      149/327       28:39       58:47     2:12:07    9:52     2:09:08
1376  Mark Blaisdell         M4549       80/112       28:46       58:09     2:11:15    9:52     2:09:10
1377  Gray Grieve            M4549       81/112       29:15       59:06     2:12:03    9:52     2:09:10
1378  Kristen Richmond       F3539      132/329       30:03     1:00:23     2:11:02    9:52     2:09:15
1379  Sasha Luftig           F2024       87/205       29:23       58:54     2:11:41    9:53     2:09:16
1380  Carlynn Crymes         F2024       88/205       31:01     1:01:24     2:17:23    9:53     2:09:16
1381  Kaylee Usher           F2024       89/205       31:32     1:03:11     2:13:26    9:53     2:09:18
1382  Julie Alves            F3539      133/329       28:55       58:40     2:11:10    9:53     2:09:19
1383  James Tarlow           M2024        54/68       31:32     1:03:11     2:13:27    9:53     2:09:19
1384  Linda Konnerth         F2024       90/205       31:00     1:01:28     2:12:33    9:53     2:09:23
1385  Georgina Kennedy       F2024       91/205                   56:37     2:13:39    9:53     2:09:26
1386  Royce Tokar            F5054       40/212       31:53     1:02:04     2:17:15    9:53     2:09:26
1387  Janelle Bram           F2024       92/205       28:20       56:37     2:13:40    9:53     2:09:26
1388  Trina Wisler           F3034      150/327       31:03     1:02:02     2:11:16    9:53     2:09:29
1389  Rachael Bailey         F2024       93/205                   59:54     2:17:07    9:54     2:09:30
1390  Chris Jaramillo        M3539      124/164       31:14     1:02:18     2:13:59    9:54     2:09:30
1391  Jennifer Konyn         F4549       72/206       29:24       59:19     2:12:00    9:54     2:09:31
1392  Brett McFarlane        M4044       93/135       29:37     1:01:19     2:12:20    9:54     2:09:32
1393  Michelle Schnabel      F2529      124/316       31:33     1:01:19     2:12:26    9:54     2:09:33
1394  Sarah Gutbrod          F3539      134/329       29:40       59:39     2:15:37    9:54     2:09:34
1395  Angela Pickens         F2529      125/316       32:00     1:02:48     2:17:23    9:54     2:09:34
1396  Emily Morran           F2529      126/316       29:19     1:01:05     2:12:49    9:54     2:09:35
1397  Kathie Hledik          F5559        9/132       31:26     1:01:54     2:12:18    9:54     2:09:36
1398  George Bailey          M5559        40/69                   59:53     2:17:13    9:54     2:09:36
1399  Katharine Fricke       F4044       84/225       29:55     1:02:16     2:17:26    9:54     2:09:37
1400  Matthew Fricke         M4044       94/135       29:55     1:02:16     2:17:26    9:54     2:09:38
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1401  Chelsea Siler          F2529      127/316       31:41     1:01:54     2:14:10    9:54     2:09:38
1402  Kathleen Funk          F5559       10/132       31:34     1:02:32     2:16:04    9:54     2:09:39
1403  Elizabeth Allen        F2529      128/316       29:00       59:42     2:12:08    9:54     2:09:41
1404  Krystal Stout          F2529      129/316       30:52     1:04:03     2:15:58    9:55     2:09:44
1405  Brion Fallon           M3034       96/121       25:45       53:53     2:11:47    9:55     2:09:45
1406  Terrie Monroe          F4549       73/206                 1:00:03     2:12:41    9:55     2:09:45
1407  Jp Monroe              M4549       82/112                 1:00:03     2:12:41    9:55     2:09:45
1408  Gwendolyn Hyslop       F3034      151/327       31:00     1:01:28     2:13:00    9:55     2:09:50
1409  Amy Sundseth           F2529      130/316       28:41       57:54     2:13:04    9:55     2:09:53
1410  Cory Crofcheck         M2529       96/123       28:41       57:54     2:13:04    9:55     2:09:53
1411  Frances Hayes          F3034      152/327       30:55     1:01:03     2:14:42    9:55     2:09:53
1412  Marni Kwiecien         F3539      135/329       29:12     1:00:34     2:11:09    9:55     2:09:55
1413  Nicolas Bromell        M3034       97/121       29:46       59:27     2:17:15    9:56     2:09:56
1414  Ana Dupuis-Soulia      F3034      153/327       31:32     1:01:39     2:16:35    9:56     2:09:59
1415  Richard McGill         M3034       98/121       31:32     1:01:40     2:16:35    9:56     2:09:59
1416  Jeff Soulia            M2529       97/123       31:32     1:01:39     2:16:35    9:56     2:09:59
1417  Marjorie Schreiber     F3034      154/327       32:32     1:05:44     2:13:30    9:56     2:10:00
1418  Ingrid Burrows         F3539      136/329       30:00     1:00:29     2:21:28    9:56     2:10:01
1419  Gene Yamaguchi         M5054        51/80       29:07     1:00:57     2:11:54    9:56     2:10:04
1420  Helen Halverson        F3034      155/327       31:12     1:00:52     2:18:55    9:56     2:10:05
1421  Gelila Tadesse         F3034      156/327       30:28     1:01:27     2:11:32    9:56     2:10:05
1422  Heather Van Buskirk    F3539      137/329       27:20       56:55     2:11:44    9:56     2:10:05
1423  Jennifer Sargent       F3539      138/329       29:53     1:00:19     2:12:14    9:56     2:10:05
1424  Bruce Chiang           M2024        55/68       30:27     1:04:21     2:13:08    9:56     2:10:06
1425  Travis Martinsen       M3034       99/121       30:29     1:01:29     2:11:32    9:56     2:10:06
1426  Neal Perlmutter        M5054        52/80       29:39       59:33     2:12:45    9:56     2:10:06
1427  Bryan Bernas           M2024        56/68       31:36     1:02:11     2:15:41    9:56     2:10:07
1428  Rachael Gray           F2024       94/205       28:16       58:29     2:14:19    9:57     2:10:09
1429  Christina Csoros       F5054       41/212       30:03     1:00:43     2:12:31    9:57     2:10:10
1430  Mark Bowder            M4549       83/112       28:44       58:02     2:11:55    9:57     2:10:13
1431  Ginae Boshart          F3034      157/327       30:07     1:01:36     2:13:38    9:57     2:10:13
1432  Becky Bowers           F3539      139/329       29:59     1:00:32     2:12:44    9:57     2:10:14
1433  Krystin Howard         F3539      140/329       31:00     1:01:31     2:14:11    9:57     2:10:14
1434  Eric Howard            M3539      125/164       31:00     1:01:31     2:14:11    9:57     2:10:14
1435  Jennifer Kum           F2529      131/316       30:14     1:00:52     2:12:47    9:57     2:10:15
1436  Todd Brenneman         M4044       95/135       31:40     1:03:11     2:14:29    9:57     2:10:17
1437  Taylor Madden          M3034      100/121       28:58       58:12     2:12:16    9:58     2:10:22
1438  Emily Anderson         F2024       95/205       27:59       58:22     2:11:03    9:58     2:10:22
1439  Theresa Lonsky         F2529      132/316       30:53     1:02:02     2:16:09    9:58     2:10:23
1440  Geoff Hill             M3034      101/121       31:03     1:02:06     2:16:16    9:58     2:10:23
1441  Rashel Matthys         F2024       96/205       29:12       58:31     2:17:01    9:58     2:10:24
1442  Tasha Gill             F2529      133/316       30:30     1:01:15     2:12:53    9:58     2:10:25
1443  Anne Tittiger          F2024       97/205       29:13       58:32     2:17:01    9:58     2:10:25
1444  Greg Marlar            M4044       96/135       30:30     1:01:14     2:12:54    9:58     2:10:25
1445  Tyan Taubner           F3539      141/329       31:04     1:01:41     2:13:04    9:58     2:10:26
1446  Isaiah Bergemann       M0119        17/29                   58:42     2:19:23    9:58     2:10:26
1447  Jennifer Groth         F4044       85/225       30:19     1:00:50     2:13:15    9:58     2:10:28
1448  Rebecca Fechik         F2529      134/316       29:39     1:00:45     2:12:12    9:58     2:10:29
1449  Ali McGinnis           F2529      135/316       30:53     1:02:02     2:16:17    9:58     2:10:31
1450  Shawn Sheldon          M4044       97/135       29:01       59:21     2:14:46    9:58     2:10:33
1451  Laura Fellows          F4549       74/206       30:00     1:00:34     2:13:22    9:59     2:10:37
1452  Emily Trussell         F2529      136/316       32:04     1:02:37     2:15:36    9:59     2:10:39
1453  Tessah Joseph          F2024       98/205                 1:01:59     2:17:18    9:59     2:10:41
1454  Margot Hull            F2529      137/316       32:04     1:02:38     2:15:39    9:59     2:10:41
1455  Rachelle De Bary       F2529      138/316       30:42     1:01:22     2:19:29    9:59     2:10:41
1456  Cyndi Montelongo       F4044       86/225       29:12       59:03     2:14:09    9:59     2:10:46
1457  Scott Fitzwilliams     M4044       98/135       28:18       58:08     2:12:59   10:00     2:10:49
1458  Sarah Masterson        F2529      139/316       31:41     1:03:22     2:13:53   10:00     2:10:51
1459  Nicky Upson            F4044       87/225       28:40       59:29     2:12:29   10:00     2:10:54
1460  Erica Presley          F2529      140/316       30:07     1:00:42     2:13:53   10:00     2:10:58
1461  Christopher Skelton    M3539      126/164       31:31     1:02:44     2:14:07   10:00     2:10:58
1462  Todd Gummer            M4044       99/135       33:31     1:02:14     2:13:43   10:00     2:10:59
1463  Jeff Putnam            M4044      100/135       31:31     1:02:44     2:14:07   10:00     2:10:59
1464  Nicole Nice            F2024       99/205       30:38     1:01:23     2:19:55   10:01     2:11:02
1465  Kristyn Emmerzael      F2024      100/205       30:12     1:01:20     2:14:02   10:01     2:11:03
1466  Tracey Robinson        F4044       88/225       30:28     1:00:04     2:13:12   10:01     2:11:06
1467  Mary Coffelt           F4044       89/225                   58:05     2:13:12   10:01     2:11:06
1468  Patti Pietersma        F3539      142/329       29:30       59:08     2:13:14   10:01     2:11:07
1469  Tess Brixey            F2529      141/316       32:38     1:04:29     2:13:52   10:01     2:11:12
1470  Patrick Ward           M2529       98/123       30:38     1:01:23     2:20:06   10:01     2:11:13
1471  Martha Camargo         F2024      101/205       31:45     1:03:50     2:15:43   10:02     2:11:15
1472  Erica Trethewy         F3034      158/327       32:41     1:03:54     2:19:11   10:02     2:11:18
1473  Brenda Nelson          F5054       42/212       30:29     1:03:43     2:17:12   10:02     2:11:19
1474  Janine Zimmer-Berg     F3034      159/327       30:35     1:01:33     2:18:29   10:02     2:11:20
1475  Pamela Griffin         F6064         4/63       30:47     1:02:05     2:15:36   10:02     2:11:22
1476  Barbara Hazen          F6064         5/63       30:44     1:01:48     2:17:19   10:02     2:11:22
1477  Lisa Dehaas            F4549       75/206       28:53       57:53     2:15:29   10:02     2:11:24
1478  Edward Schultheiss     M5054        53/80       32:00     1:04:05     2:14:01   10:02     2:11:25
1479  Grace Hodge            F0119        17/40       28:21       55:41     2:14:27   10:02     2:11:26
1480  Ben Jones              M4549       84/112       28:20       55:41     2:14:28   10:02     2:11:26
1481  Chris Reddy            M4044      101/135       28:10       59:22     2:11:57   10:03     2:11:27
1482  Jennifer Leonard       F2529      142/316                 1:02:17     2:18:53   10:03     2:11:28
1483  Sue Hill               F4549       76/206       28:24       58:36     2:12:58   10:03     2:11:28
1484  Jim Vu                 M2529       99/123       28:25       58:37     2:12:58   10:03     2:11:28
1485  Scarlette McKenzie     F2024      102/205       28:43     1:00:09     2:12:59   10:03     2:11:28
1486  Kathy Beerman          F5559       11/132       31:39     1:05:33     2:14:50   10:03     2:11:29
1487  Anna McKeehan          F2024      103/205       31:39     1:05:34     2:14:50   10:03     2:11:30
1488  William Joyce          M5054        54/80       28:55       58:56     2:12:59   10:03     2:11:30
1489  Susan Eberlein         F4044       90/225       30:14     1:00:19     2:14:40   10:03     2:11:31
1490  Rachael Thomas         F3539      143/329                             2:11:33   10:03     2:11:33
1491  Faith Flugel           F3539      144/329                             2:11:33   10:03     2:11:33
1492  Becky George           F4549       77/206       31:43     1:02:17     2:17:59   10:03     2:11:34
1493  Julie McAnally         F4549       78/206       31:43     1:02:18     2:17:59   10:03     2:11:34
1494  Mike McShane           M2024        57/68                   53:26     2:11:51   10:03     2:11:37
1495  Lana Cully             F4549       79/206       32:01     1:02:43     2:19:38   10:03     2:11:38
1496  Kate Sorem             F2529      143/316       32:05     1:02:38     2:16:36   10:03     2:11:39
1497  Kirsten Hughes         F3034      160/327       28:53       58:43     2:13:38   10:03     2:11:40
1498  Julia Loewinger        F2529      144/316       32:05     1:02:24     2:16:23   10:04     2:11:40
1499  Anne Agers             F4044       91/225       29:33     1:00:01     2:18:18   10:04     2:11:41
1500  Audrey Mollerup        F2529      145/316       29:50     1:00:45     2:13:03   10:04     2:11:42
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1501  Gabi Suth              F4044       92/225       30:59     1:01:37     2:18:02   10:04     2:11:44
1502  Kathy Strege           F3539      145/329       30:18     1:00:56     2:16:54   10:04     2:11:46
1503  Doug Strege            M5054        55/80       30:19     1:00:57     2:16:55   10:04     2:11:47
1504  Max Schuetze           M2024        58/68       29:38       59:56     2:14:06   10:04     2:11:48
1505  Brian McKenzie         M2529      100/123       29:08       56:46     2:18:12   10:04     2:11:49
1506  Jennifer Clark         F2529      146/316       32:04     1:03:04     2:18:13   10:04     2:11:51
1507  Chris Murphy           M4549       85/112       31:14     1:01:28     2:13:35   10:05     2:11:54
1508  Troy Meeder            M4549       86/112       29:41       59:57     2:16:43   10:05     2:11:55
1509  Michelle Sharp         F3539      146/329       31:04     1:01:29     2:18:39   10:05     2:11:56
1510  James Van Horn         M5054        56/80       30:21     1:03:55     2:14:12   10:05     2:11:56
1511  Tracy Willemsen        F3539      147/329       28:51       58:18     2:13:51   10:05     2:11:57
1512  Samuel Nakamura        M6064         9/43       30:49     1:02:52     2:17:43   10:05     2:11:58
1513  Grayce Nelson          F2529      147/316       30:14     1:00:51     2:14:30   10:05     2:11:58
1514  Stacie Lee             F2529      148/316       30:14     1:00:52     2:14:30   10:05     2:11:58
1515  Jennifer Galvin        F3539      148/329                   58:38     2:14:45   10:05     2:11:59
1516  Adrienne McNamara      F2529      149/316       33:55     1:05:21     2:19:36   10:05     2:12:00
1517  Karin Brewington       F5054       43/212       31:58     1:02:08     2:20:02   10:05     2:12:00
1518  Carol Campos           F4549       80/206       31:59     1:02:09     2:20:02   10:05     2:12:01
1519  Jerry Labash           M6064        10/43       30:56     1:01:50     2:15:01   10:05     2:12:01
1520  Kimberly Andersen      F4044       93/225       32:00     1:02:10     2:20:02   10:05     2:12:03
1521  Katie Sirguy           F3034      161/327       30:30     1:01:11     2:14:51   10:05     2:12:04
1522  Taryn Haladay          F2529      150/316       28:46       57:31     2:13:41   10:06     2:12:07
1523  Patrick Thies          M4044      102/135       26:30       54:36     2:13:30   10:06     2:12:08
1524  Erin Solberg           F2529      151/316       30:03     1:00:34     2:14:25   10:06     2:12:08
1525  Erin Gunesch           F3539      149/329       31:05     1:02:09     2:15:35   10:06     2:12:09
1526  Doug Kartub            M4549       87/112       27:04       56:13     2:12:53   10:06     2:12:12
1527  Samantha Saven         F2529      152/316       30:09     1:01:14     2:17:42   10:06     2:12:12
1528  Malia Devilliers       F3034      162/327       30:49     1:01:31     2:15:25   10:06     2:12:13
1529  Leann Ogasawara        F3034      163/327       30:49     1:01:30     2:15:25   10:06     2:12:13
1530  Melissa Merriman       F2529      153/316       30:50     1:01:43     2:14:47   10:06     2:12:16
1531  Brian Kadien           M3539      127/164       30:49     1:02:17     2:17:56   10:06     2:12:16
1532  Britta Leblanc         F2024      104/205       26:14       55:56     2:12:30   10:07     2:12:19
1533  Elizabeth Kersens      F3034      164/327       33:08     1:05:16     2:20:33   10:07     2:12:20
1534  Wayne Stubbard         M6064        11/43       29:44     1:00:46     2:19:06   10:07     2:12:23
1535  Jonathan Hoskins       M5559        41/69       28:29       58:58     2:13:46   10:07     2:12:23
1536  Chandra Legue          F3034      165/327       29:52     1:01:23     2:20:39   10:07     2:12:24
1537  Lisa Madigan           F3034      166/327       31:29     1:02:35     2:13:01   10:07     2:12:24
1538  Wendy McKenzie         F4549       81/206       30:25     1:01:04     2:15:27   10:07     2:12:27
1539  Sarah Parsons          F2529      154/316       29:45       59:36     2:15:12   10:07     2:12:29
1540  Tiffany Poe            F3034      167/327       30:39     1:01:25     2:23:55   10:07     2:12:31
1541  Cara Skovbo            F2529      155/316                 1:02:33     2:19:22   10:07     2:12:32
1542  Keith Gelbrich         M6064        12/43       31:14     1:02:10     2:18:10   10:08     2:12:36
1543  Brock Clouter          M2529      101/123       29:36     1:00:20     2:20:34   10:08     2:12:37
1544  Jasmine Temple         F2529      156/316       29:36     1:00:21     2:20:34   10:08     2:12:37
1545  Quin Denfeld           F2529      157/316       33:22     1:05:03     2:18:38   10:08     2:12:38
1546  Staci Wagner           F2529      158/316       30:39     1:02:20     2:17:32   10:08     2:12:39
1547  John Follett           M3539      128/164       29:29     1:00:20     2:17:05   10:08     2:12:42
1548  Carrielynn Perry       F3539      150/329       31:25     1:02:39     2:18:32   10:08     2:12:43
1549  Brandy Sundberg        F3034      168/327       30:32     1:01:34     2:14:54   10:08     2:12:44
1550  Nicole Scales          F3539      151/329       30:37     1:01:14     2:15:48   10:08     2:12:44
1551  Pat Lynch              M4044      103/135       30:37     1:01:34     2:14:55   10:08     2:12:45
1552  Susan Buck             F4549       82/206       29:27     1:01:18     2:14:37   10:09     2:12:49
1553  Derek Perry            M3539      129/164       29:52     1:00:56     2:18:37   10:09     2:12:49
1554  Michelle Miller        F3539      152/329       32:44     1:03:46     2:20:41   10:09     2:12:50
1555  Therese Saavedra       F3539      153/329       29:44     1:01:15     2:15:55   10:09     2:12:50
1556  Grant Smith            M4044      104/135       31:13       59:22     2:15:32   10:09     2:12:52
1557  Kristen Hartnett       F5054       44/212       28:17       59:01     2:13:40   10:09     2:12:52
1558  Cheri Pond             F3539      154/329       30:58     1:01:32     2:18:05   10:09     2:12:53
1559  Sharon Leeds           F5559       12/132       30:11     1:00:19     2:15:38   10:09     2:12:53
1560  Cindy Wagner           F5054       45/212       30:58     1:01:32     2:18:06   10:09     2:12:54
1561  Sarah Grall            F4549       83/206       30:12     1:00:19     2:15:39   10:09     2:12:54
1562  Mary Gabriel           F5559       13/132       28:26       58:04     2:15:09   10:09     2:12:57
1563  Carli Halligan         F2529      159/316       30:57     1:01:46     2:15:21   10:09     2:12:57
1564  Janet Winsor           F4044       94/225       31:55     1:03:58     2:18:41   10:09     2:12:58
1565  Brittney Alexander     F2529      160/316       29:54       59:51     2:18:35   10:10     2:13:07
1566  Linda Uyeda            F3539      155/329       31:38     1:02:42     2:21:42   10:10     2:13:08
1567  Danette Olsen          F3539      156/329       29:31       59:59     2:20:43   10:10     2:13:11
1568  Melissa Lloyd          F2529      161/316       28:36       59:05     2:13:50   10:11     2:13:13
1569  Paul Bowers            M4044      105/135       30:06     1:01:04     2:15:44   10:11     2:13:14
1570  Cary Kresse            M5559        42/69       33:34     1:04:20     2:18:19   10:11     2:13:14
1571  Elizabeth Dalton       F2024      105/205       27:46       57:15     2:16:34   10:11     2:13:15
1572  Jonathan Fullerton     M2529      102/123       30:30     1:05:03     2:15:27   10:11     2:13:16
1573  Colleen Tigges         F4044       95/225       29:29     1:04:40     2:16:41   10:11     2:13:17
1574  Elizabeth Molina       F2024      106/205       31:27     1:02:00     2:19:55   10:11     2:13:18
1575  Nina Yonezawa          F2024      107/205                 1:02:00     2:19:55   10:11     2:13:18
1576  Amy Lake               F3539      157/329       30:12     1:01:34     2:17:35   10:11     2:13:24
1577  James Hampton          M3034      102/121       33:39     1:06:27     2:19:46   10:12     2:13:27
1578  Susan Decker           F5559       14/132       30:42     1:02:36     2:16:30   10:12     2:13:28
1579  Sherrie Chase          F3539      158/329       30:07     1:01:23     2:14:54   10:12     2:13:29
1580  Barbara Lund           F5054       46/212       30:44     1:01:04     2:22:23   10:12     2:13:31
1581  Camille Siders         F4549       84/206       32:24     1:03:12     2:21:15   10:12     2:13:36
1582  Devery Stanley         F3539      159/329       30:35     1:02:53     2:15:49   10:13     2:13:41
1583  Sarah Coulter          F2529      162/316       32:24     1:04:37     2:17:56   10:13     2:13:44
1584  Lara Zingmark          F3034      169/327       30:24     1:02:50     2:18:07   10:13     2:13:45
1585  Trish Combs            F3539      160/329       35:19     1:06:20     2:21:59   10:13     2:13:46
1586  Halie Goffrier         F2529      163/316       35:20     1:06:20     2:22:00   10:13     2:13:46
1587  Nikki Thommen Bingham  F3034      170/327       31:38     1:02:59     2:16:56   10:13     2:13:47
1588  Laurie Janus           F4044       96/225       31:09     1:02:33     2:19:57   10:13     2:13:48
1589  Greg Lyons             M3034      103/121       30:35     1:02:46     2:15:57   10:13     2:13:49
1590  Lainy Davis            F4549       85/206       29:44       59:29     2:19:26   10:13     2:13:50
1591  Kelly Stewart          F2529      164/316       29:19     1:00:14     2:18:03   10:13     2:13:50
1592  Shelley Harrington     F3539      161/329       32:57     1:04:35     2:17:57   10:13     2:13:51
1593  Johanna Fray           F4044       97/225       32:14     1:04:01     2:22:14   10:14     2:13:51
1594  Kathleen Franklin      F3539      162/329       30:02     1:03:42     2:18:21   10:14     2:13:53
1595  Erin Croft             F3034      171/327       30:03     1:03:43     2:18:20   10:14     2:13:53
1596  Brannon Kaefring       M3539      130/164       30:21     1:01:27     2:20:36   10:14     2:13:54
1597  Jennifer Robinson      F3034      172/327       29:40     1:00:22     2:14:21   10:14     2:13:55
1598  Zee Harris             F4044       98/225       30:48     1:02:23     2:19:26   10:14     2:13:58
1599  Darcy Guhl             F5054       47/212       32:05     1:03:23     2:22:42   10:14     2:13:59
1600  Demian Laudati         F3539      163/329       29:26     1:00:06     2:22:11   10:14     2:13:59
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1601  Tara Dominick          F3034      173/327       32:07     1:02:28     2:22:10   10:14     2:14:00
1602  Todd Boechler          M4044      106/135       31:34     1:03:28     2:20:21   10:14     2:14:00
1603  Ronda Boechler         F3539      164/329       31:34     1:03:28     2:20:22   10:14     2:14:00
1604  Brooke Booye           F3034      174/327       30:13     1:01:33     2:15:22   10:15     2:14:10
1605  Patricia Ortega-Cooper F4044       99/225                 1:00:20     2:22:21   10:15     2:14:13
1606  Keith Moskowitz        M3034      104/121       31:16     1:02:41     2:20:17   10:15     2:14:13
1607  Dennis Gabriel         M6064        13/43                 1:02:12     2:16:26   10:15     2:14:13
1608  Lindsey Burton         F2529      165/316       31:39     1:03:25     2:20:16   10:15     2:14:15
1609  Joe Hewitt             M2024        59/68       29:46     1:02:19     2:21:21   10:15     2:14:16
1610  Taylor Duty            F0119        18/40       29:47     1:02:19     2:21:22   10:15     2:14:17
1611  Bonnie Weiss           F5054       48/212       31:11     1:03:05     2:17:06   10:16     2:14:19
1612  Elizabeth Decker       F2529      166/316       31:41     1:03:22     2:17:22   10:16     2:14:20
1613  Naomi Goff             F2024      108/205       29:46     1:00:50     2:18:25   10:16     2:14:22
1614  Bruce Morgan           M2529      103/123                   55:24     2:17:38   10:16     2:14:23
1615  Cheri Cook             F5054       49/212       31:26     1:02:18     2:20:35   10:16     2:14:23
1616  Chris Smith            M4044      107/135       30:27     1:01:12     2:19:44   10:16     2:14:25
1617  Meredith Meyer         F3034      175/327       32:58     1:05:20     2:20:52   10:16     2:14:27
1618  Debra Lujan            F4549       86/206       26:51       57:32     2:15:08   10:17     2:14:32
1619  Shelley Briggs         F5559       15/132       27:53     1:01:06     2:15:07   10:17     2:14:32
1620  Brooke Standifer       F2529      167/316       27:54     1:01:07     2:15:07   10:17     2:14:32
1621  Jennifer Gordon        F3539      165/329       32:01     1:03:34     2:20:43   10:17     2:14:33
1622  Angela Gifford         F3539      166/329       30:34     1:02:02     2:17:50   10:17     2:14:36
1623  David Casarez          M3539      131/164                   59:05     2:16:23   10:17     2:14:36
1624  Kasey Hammer           F2024      109/205       31:38     1:03:05     2:22:41   10:17     2:14:38
1625  Joan Frazee            F5559       16/132                 1:03:37     2:21:17   10:17     2:14:39
1626  Tyler Raymond          M0119        18/29       27:07       58:30     2:19:30   10:17     2:14:39
1627  Brian Kiefer           M0119        19/29       31:57     1:02:49     2:20:07   10:17     2:14:39
1628  Catherine Clifton      F4549       87/206       32:20     1:03:38     2:21:17   10:17     2:14:40
1629  Laura Bruni            F5054       50/212       32:36     1:05:12     2:20:09   10:17     2:14:41
1630  Elliot Holdeman        M3539      132/164       30:50     1:04:21     2:17:03   10:17     2:14:43
1631  Kathryn Cleary         F2024      110/205       29:22       58:05     2:18:10   10:18     2:14:45
1632  Tobbie Thornton        F3034      176/327       29:12       59:38     2:18:53   10:18     2:14:50
1633  Hannah Smith           F4044      100/225       30:09     1:02:23     2:15:25   10:18     2:14:51
1634  Rebecca Johnson        F3539      167/329       30:10     1:02:24     2:15:25   10:18     2:14:51
1635  Annale Steinmann       F4549       88/206       31:35     1:04:07     2:22:13   10:18     2:14:52
1636  Jeffrey Tomchak        M4549       88/112       30:04     1:00:25     2:19:40   10:19     2:14:59
1637  Angela Arentz          F3539      168/329       31:31     1:02:29     2:23:11   10:19     2:14:59
1638  Wakara Wies            F3034      177/327       32:41     1:03:56     2:22:53   10:19     2:15:00
1639  Margaret Noren         F6064         6/63       30:25     1:01:53     2:21:11   10:19     2:15:04
1640  Rachel Robinson        F2529      168/316       28:44       59:13     2:17:51   10:19     2:15:09
1641  Angela Mahalak         F3539      169/329       32:12     1:03:59     2:21:32   10:20     2:15:10
1642  Vikie Bailey-Goggins   F5054       51/212       31:41     1:03:34     2:19:21   10:20     2:15:12
1643  Kathryn Collins        F2024      111/205       30:56     1:04:44     2:22:46   10:20     2:15:14
1644  Nancy Pattison         F5054       52/212       30:01     1:04:11     2:17:22   10:20     2:15:15
1645  Janet Heinonen         F5559       17/132       32:19     1:04:31     2:21:02   10:20     2:15:19
1646  Andrea Schuetz         F2529      169/316       33:08     1:05:01     2:23:40   10:20     2:15:19
1647  Gary Wappes            M6064        14/43       28:29       59:45     2:16:03   10:20     2:15:20
1648  Kandice Kleiber        F2529      170/316       33:08     1:05:01     2:23:40   10:20     2:15:20
1649  Erin Moss              F2024      112/205       28:25     1:00:54     2:17:35   10:20     2:15:20
1650  Tiffany Borden         F4044      101/225       31:32     1:04:20     2:17:47   10:21     2:15:25
1651  Debbie Jenkins         F4549       89/206                 1:07:22     2:22:24   10:21     2:15:25
1652  Lisa Gossett           F4044      102/225       30:56     1:02:02     2:19:38   10:21     2:15:26
1653  Kathy Gibbs            F5559       18/132       32:42     1:03:45     2:20:50   10:21     2:15:26
1654  Alex Vonderhaar        M4044      108/135       27:41       58:21     2:19:39   10:21     2:15:28
1655  Rene Allen             F4044      103/225       30:24     1:02:32     2:16:39   10:21     2:15:30
1656  Julie Brantley         F3034      178/327       32:45     1:03:47     2:23:21   10:21     2:15:30
1657  Sherry Callahan        F3034      179/327       29:03     1:00:34     2:17:26   10:21     2:15:32
1658  Tawnya Rekow           F2024      113/205       30:43     1:02:30     2:23:14   10:21     2:15:33
1659  Tracie Sullivan        F0119        19/40       28:02       58:32     2:16:53   10:22     2:15:37
1660  Jillian Gilbert        F2024      114/205       32:39     1:05:43     2:19:08   10:22     2:15:37
1661  Laura Modjeski         F2024      115/205       31:41     1:03:56     2:21:18   10:22     2:15:39
1662  Shaina Zeiger          F2529      171/316       29:47     1:03:55     2:17:15   10:22     2:15:39
1663  Lori Tewksbury         F3034      180/327       28:47     1:01:07     2:16:17   10:22     2:15:40
1664  Kaitlin Crocker        F2024      116/205       31:42     1:03:56     2:21:25   10:22     2:15:47
1665  Kerry Howell           F3034      181/327       32:26     1:04:53     2:17:45   10:22     2:15:48
1666  Teresa Schmidt         F3539      170/329       30:59     1:02:36     2:18:28   10:23     2:15:50
1667  Jaya Ottens            F2529      172/316       29:47     1:03:55     2:17:29   10:23     2:15:53
1668  Jeff Harrell           M3034      105/121       30:48     1:03:38     2:17:38   10:23     2:15:56
1669  Karen Roybal           F3034      182/327       29:54     1:02:59     2:18:39   10:23     2:15:58
1670  Diane Lee              F4549       90/206       32:38     1:03:52     2:21:15   10:23     2:16:00
1671  Mj Church              F5054       53/212       30:30     1:03:35     2:18:48   10:23     2:16:00
1672  Shannon Wood           F2529      173/316       30:31     1:02:08     2:21:29   10:24     2:16:03
1673  Melissa Bivens         F2529      174/316       29:54     1:03:00     2:18:47   10:24     2:16:06
1674  Nicole McAllister      F3539      171/329       31:28     1:03:56     2:21:48   10:24     2:16:10
1675  Rachel Arnold          F3539      172/329       32:19     1:05:11     2:20:49   10:24     2:16:13
1676  Rick Elder             M4549       89/112       32:32     1:03:50     2:21:22   10:25     2:16:16
1677  Jessica Runyan         F2024      117/205       32:32     1:03:53     2:23:53   10:25     2:16:17
1678  Sarah Hampson          F5559       19/132       32:13     1:04:02     2:22:40   10:25     2:16:19
1679  Rebecca Santin         F3034      183/327       32:13     1:04:02     2:22:40   10:25     2:16:19
1680  Susan Verscheure       F3539      173/329       33:20     1:05:00     2:23:09   10:25     2:16:24
1681  Leslie Fuller          F2529      175/316       33:21     1:05:01     2:23:08   10:25     2:16:25
1682  Gerald Balaban         M6064        15/43       31:31     1:03:07     2:22:59   10:25     2:16:26
1683  Laura Rillos           F2529      176/316       31:36     1:03:45     2:22:12   10:25     2:16:26
1684  Amanda Price           F2024      118/205       29:13     1:04:49     2:18:49   10:25     2:16:27
1685  Jane Hoselton          F5559       20/132       29:48     1:00:26     2:17:25   10:25     2:16:27
1686  Toni Romero            F2024      119/205       31:37     1:05:04     2:27:33   10:25     2:16:27
1687  Sara Stanford          F2529      177/316       31:31     1:07:09     2:23:29   10:26     2:16:30
1688  Linda Sato             F4044      104/225       33:16     1:05:14     2:23:33   10:26     2:16:33
1689  Tia Merwin             F2529      178/316       31:35     1:03:44     2:22:21   10:26     2:16:34
1690  Jesse Sommers          F2529      179/316       32:58     1:04:04     2:19:34   10:26     2:16:35
1691  Brett Proulx           M0119        20/29       28:19       56:01     2:19:16   10:26     2:16:38
1692  Doris Kulhanek         F4044      105/225       30:05     1:01:57     2:18:48   10:26     2:16:39
1693  Kristi Soriano         F4044      106/225       31:40     1:03:15     2:19:21   10:27     2:16:43
1694  Wendy Kerkhoff         F5054       54/212       29:35     1:01:19     2:18:51   10:27     2:16:44
1695  Kenzie Ryan            F0119        20/40       31:57     1:02:49     2:22:16   10:27     2:16:48
1696  Lori Bedell            F3539      174/329       30:20     1:05:05     2:19:34   10:27     2:16:48
1697  Greg Bedell            M3539      133/164       30:20     1:05:05     2:19:34   10:27     2:16:48
1698  Jan Updegraff          F5054       55/212       31:46     1:03:42     2:20:13   10:27     2:16:48
1699  Theresa Rubadue-Doi    F5054       56/212       32:38     1:04:29     2:19:29   10:27     2:16:49
1700  Jeanine Eschelbach     F4549       91/206       32:40     1:04:28     2:19:29   10:27     2:16:49
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1701  Marian Boileau         F5054       57/212       32:39     1:04:30     2:19:29   10:27     2:16:49
1702  Rick Carlton           M5054        57/80       32:01     1:03:49     2:21:54   10:27     2:16:51
1703  Diana Carlton          F4549       92/206       32:02     1:03:50     2:21:54   10:27     2:16:52
1704  Jorge Kara             M4549       90/112                             2:24:34   10:27     2:16:54
1705  Chloe Bickle-Eldridge  F3539      175/329       33:56     1:05:50     2:25:24   10:28     2:16:55
1706  Emily McFarland        F2529      180/316       32:20     1:04:44     2:20:08   10:28     2:16:56
1707  Nate Traylor           M2529      104/123       29:50       59:41     2:19:20   10:28     2:16:56
1708  Chuck Meis             M5054        58/80       29:19     1:01:24     2:19:03   10:28     2:16:58
1709  Linda Cunningham       F5054       58/212       31:59     1:04:05     2:19:38   10:28     2:17:01
1710  Tawnee Lovell          F3539      176/329       30:34     1:03:13     2:20:23   10:28     2:17:03
1711  Hogan Hughes           M0119        21/29                             2:17:05   10:28     2:17:05
1712  Corbin Oliverson       M0119        22/29       31:30     1:07:01     2:21:34   10:28     2:17:06
1713  Jordan Oliverson       F0119        21/40       31:30     1:07:01     2:21:34   10:28     2:17:06
1714  Kathy O'Bannon         F4549       93/206       32:54     1:05:13     2:22:12   10:28     2:17:06
1715  Scott Thompson         M4549       91/112       30:28     1:01:35     2:25:26   10:29     2:17:08
1716  Ann Abrahamson         F5054       59/212       33:23     1:05:04     2:23:07   10:29     2:17:08
1717  Waylon Brown           M3539      134/164       29:21       58:59     2:20:30   10:29     2:17:12
1718  Lisa Frey              F3539      177/329       31:33     1:03:41               10:29     2:17:13
1719  Caitlin Dean           F2024      120/205       30:04     1:01:41     2:19:33   10:29     2:17:15
1720  Jennifer Squires       F3034      184/327       32:48     1:03:34     2:23:06   10:29     2:17:17
1721  Paul Dedyo             M4044      109/135       29:55     1:00:13     2:20:40   10:29     2:17:18
1722  Heather Brizendine     F3539      178/329       29:55     1:00:13     2:20:40   10:29     2:17:18
1723  Holly Kotsovos         F3034      185/327       29:55     1:00:55     2:18:58   10:29     2:17:19
1724  Jessica Walling        F2024      121/205       30:52     1:04:04     2:23:33   10:29     2:17:20
1725  Kara Holmes            F3034      186/327       32:00     1:03:28     2:25:24   10:30     2:17:22
1726  Michelle Martin        F3539      179/329       32:00     1:03:28     2:25:24   10:30     2:17:22
1727  Michael Clark          M5559        43/69       32:45     1:05:33     2:25:46   10:30     2:17:23
1728  Jennifer Sparks        F3539      180/329                 1:05:16     2:22:33   10:30     2:17:29
1729  Tina Siegner           F3539      181/329                   58:14     2:19:47   10:30     2:17:34
1730  Becky Heintz           F5559       21/132       31:29     1:03:43     2:19:44   10:31     2:17:34
1731  Elijah Van Camp        M2529      105/123       34:30     1:07:35     2:24:39   10:31     2:17:34
1732  Kathryn Plovie         F2024      122/205       29:55     1:00:07     2:22:53   10:31     2:17:36
1733  Linda Brown            F3539      182/329       30:52     1:04:35     2:20:06   10:31     2:17:37
1734  Jeff Thomas            M4549       92/112       31:53     1:03:42     2:25:17   10:31     2:17:37
1735  Rebecca Marty          F3539      183/329       33:56     1:07:16     2:25:59   10:31     2:17:42
1736  Kelly Hoeck            F5054       60/212       32:00     1:03:28     2:25:53   10:31     2:17:43
1737  William Marty          M4549       93/112       32:35     1:05:21     2:25:59   10:31     2:17:43
1738  Jennifer Rychlik       F3539      184/329       30:56     1:03:28     2:20:57   10:31     2:17:45
1739  Stephanie Lashley      F2024      123/205       33:41     1:06:10     2:30:01   10:31     2:17:47
1740  Michael Horn           M3539      135/164       32:55     1:04:17     2:20:40   10:32     2:17:47
1741  Rachel Smith           F3539      185/329       31:38     1:08:02     2:25:53   10:32     2:17:48
1742  Fidel Rios             M2024        60/68       30:42     1:01:41     2:24:03   10:32     2:17:48
1743  Christine Stepherson   F4044      107/225       31:31     1:03:56     2:18:58   10:32     2:17:50
1744  Mark Fadling           M5054        59/80       30:13     1:01:29     2:24:09   10:32     2:17:52
1745  Tracy MacKenzie        F4549       94/206       30:54     1:02:37     2:22:29   10:32     2:17:56
1746  Lindsay Weber          F2024      124/205       30:16     1:02:29     2:21:57   10:32     2:17:56
1747  Hayley Kum             F0119        22/40       34:04     1:07:37     2:20:32   10:33     2:18:01
1748  Tracy Finch            F2529      181/316       27:52     1:00:24     2:19:07   10:33     2:18:01
1749  Peter Levin            M2529      106/123       27:53     1:00:24     2:19:07   10:33     2:18:01
1750  Stephanie McCain       F2024      125/205       33:11     1:05:36     2:26:01   10:33     2:18:03
1751  Ann Feng               F4044      108/225       33:04     1:04:27     2:25:35   10:33     2:18:03
1752  Julie Reed             F4549       95/206       32:53     1:05:13     2:23:09   10:33     2:18:04
1753  Jeffrey Jones          M3539      136/164       28:45       59:07     2:19:41   10:33     2:18:06
1754  Eileen Dodson          F6569         3/30       31:11     1:03:12     2:22:38   10:33     2:18:06
1755  Brad Renne             M2529      107/123       33:05     1:05:21     2:25:45   10:33     2:18:07
1756  Jennifer Lee           F3539      186/329       30:48     1:01:54     2:20:09   10:34     2:18:16
1757  Stefan Genberg         M3034      106/121       30:23     1:02:54     2:21:32   10:34     2:18:17
1758  Emily Walker           F2529      182/316       29:12     1:00:34     2:19:33   10:34     2:18:19
1759  Marion Rice Galford    F4549       96/206       30:42     1:03:03     2:20:30   10:34     2:18:22
1760  Charlotte Winter       F4549       97/206       31:17     1:03:51     2:22:30   10:34     2:18:22
1761  Stephanie Stevenson    F2024      126/205       33:33     1:06:55     2:25:06   10:35     2:18:28
1762  Greg Coates            M5054        60/80       33:32     1:06:04     2:24:57   10:35     2:18:29
1763  Carrie Albright        F3034      187/327       31:35     1:02:33     2:26:39   10:35     2:18:30
1764  April Gracz            F3034      188/327       31:23     1:03:35     2:26:12   10:35     2:18:31
1765  Sandra Galloway        F3539      187/329       31:59     1:03:48     2:24:41   10:35     2:18:35
1766  Christina Atkins       F4044      109/225       30:46     1:02:17     2:20:56   10:35     2:18:35
1767  Nicole Howard          F3034      189/327       32:55     1:07:06     2:26:12   10:35     2:18:37
1768  Joe Jordan             M4044      110/135       26:02       52:21     2:20:00   10:35     2:18:39
1769  Kayla McGannon         F2024      127/205       32:59     1:05:31     2:26:09   10:36     2:18:43
1770  Amy Keegan             F2024      128/205                 1:05:31     2:26:10   10:36     2:18:43
1771  Pat Sullivan           F5054       61/212       30:22     1:01:25     2:20:45   10:36     2:18:44
1772  Cara Lewis             F2529      183/316       34:04     1:09:23     2:24:44   10:36     2:18:49
1773  Rachel Farkas          F4549       98/206       34:39     1:08:08     2:23:28   10:36     2:18:49
1774  Katy Shelton                          0/0       33:24     1:05:08     2:25:45   10:36     2:18:49
1775  Kerianne McKeon        F2024      129/205       31:33     1:07:09     2:25:52   10:37     2:18:54
1776  Dan Bennett            M6064        16/43       32:11     1:04:11     2:21:41   10:37     2:18:54
1777  Deb Delong             F6064         7/63       32:11     1:04:08     2:21:41   10:37     2:18:54
1778  Danielle Henretta      F2529      184/316       31:33     1:07:09     2:25:52   10:37     2:18:54
1779  Lindsey Leitz          F3034      190/327       29:47     1:00:24     2:21:33   10:37     2:18:57
1780  Elizabeth Lazaroff     F4549       99/206       32:03     1:04:56     2:30:23   10:37     2:18:58
1781  Jeanne Jorge           F2529      185/316                 1:05:38     2:20:54   10:37     2:18:59
1782  Laurie Boyd            F3539      188/329       31:18     1:03:37     2:25:19   10:37     2:19:00
1783  Natasha Spaden         F3034      191/327       32:34     1:04:03     2:26:27   10:37     2:19:00
1784  Heather Mitchell       F3034      192/327       32:30     1:03:48     2:26:42   10:37     2:19:01
1785  Richard Quigley        M5559        44/69       29:37     1:05:06     2:20:08   10:37     2:19:03
1786  Christine Chowning     F4549      100/206       33:29     1:06:51     2:26:45   10:38     2:19:09
1787  Michael Coulbourne     M5054        61/80       29:22     1:00:09     2:23:19   10:38     2:19:14
1788  Nicole Butler          F2529      186/316       31:31     1:03:56     2:24:51   10:38     2:19:14
1789  Jill Hosetton          F3034      193/327       29:49     1:00:59     2:20:12   10:38     2:19:14
1790  Pamela Bilderbeck      F4044      110/225       31:21     1:03:49     2:24:31   10:38     2:19:16
1791  Julie Haga             F5054       62/212       30:32     1:03:32     2:21:25   10:38     2:19:17
1792  Christine Clark        F4044      111/225       32:03     1:02:56     2:27:18   10:38     2:19:18
1793  Garrett Clark          M3539      137/164       32:03     1:02:56     2:27:18   10:39     2:19:19
1794  Darlene Corbett        F4549      101/206       31:23     1:01:27     2:26:29   10:39     2:19:22
1795  Ron Gallagher          M5559        45/69       29:27     1:01:11     2:23:28   10:39     2:19:24
1796  Linda Wilson           F5054       63/212       31:47     1:04:29     2:26:19   10:39     2:19:27
1797  Robert Heaton          M6064        17/43       29:21     1:00:11     2:25:58   10:40     2:19:32
1798  Jeannette Bausch       F5559       22/132       30:38     1:02:01     2:22:40   10:40     2:19:34
1799  Rebecca Peterson       F2024      130/205       29:28     1:00:40     2:24:02   10:40     2:19:35
1800  Connie Rice            F3539      189/329       31:36     1:05:04     2:30:45   10:40     2:19:38
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1801  Donna Bosma            F3034      194/327       31:39     1:04:48     2:27:45   10:40     2:19:41
1802  Jamie Douglas          F2024      131/205       31:56     1:04:20     2:27:16   10:40     2:19:42
1803  Andy Clarke            M4044      111/135       30:39     1:02:07     2:22:52   10:41     2:19:45
1804  Kari Clarke            F4044      112/225       30:39     1:02:07     2:22:53   10:41     2:19:45
1805  Erika Mittge           F3034      195/327       31:42     1:03:11     2:28:06   10:41     2:19:50
1806  Kelly Lange            F3034      196/327       32:15     1:04:32     2:24:08   10:41     2:19:55
1807  Jilian Tuttle          F2024      132/205       29:09     1:02:08     2:24:11   10:41     2:19:57
1808  Kirk Lutke             M3034      107/121       30:06     1:00:33     2:24:26   10:42     2:20:00
1809  Katie Smart            F2529      187/316       30:07     1:00:33     2:24:27   10:42     2:20:00
1810  Veronica Ward          F5559       23/132       30:31     1:03:02     2:26:24   10:42     2:20:01
1811  Melissa Brundage       F3034      197/327       31:24     1:01:47     2:30:25   10:42     2:20:02
1812  Kathy Pennington       F3539      190/329       33:28     1:07:23     2:27:42   10:42     2:20:05
1813  Kathy Raymond          F5054       64/212       30:08     1:03:58     2:25:03   10:42     2:20:09
1814  Ariana Sherlock        F2529      188/316       29:57     1:02:09     2:22:06   10:43     2:20:13
1815  Cindy Youngman         F5559       24/132       31:42     1:03:54     2:24:31   10:43     2:20:13
1816  Gene Hall              M3539      138/164       30:58     1:02:48     2:25:51   10:43     2:20:14
1817  Janelle Bosco          F2529      189/316                 1:04:06     2:27:51   10:43     2:20:15
1818  Ron Sauer              M5559        46/69       31:48     1:06:09     2:24:06   10:43     2:20:16
1819  Stephen Mealey         M6569        10/20       32:43     1:05:01     2:27:20   10:43     2:20:17
1820  Jenna Fisher           F2024      133/205       31:41     1:04:41     2:26:39   10:43     2:20:18
1821  Tayah Lin Butler       F3034      198/327       29:58     1:02:41     2:28:06   10:43     2:20:22
1822  Lamisha Hill           F2529      190/316       31:04     1:03:58     2:21:53   10:44     2:20:25
1823  Jenn Spirgen           F2529      191/316       31:39     1:03:23     2:29:14   10:44     2:20:26
1824  Sarah Maxwell          F4549      102/206       32:03     1:04:56     2:31:53   10:44     2:20:29
1825  Luda Wiesert           F4044      113/225                 1:01:27     2:27:37   10:44     2:20:30
1826  Lindsay Lewis          F3034      199/327       32:17     1:08:24     2:27:39   10:44     2:20:32
1827  Danielle Barich        F2024      134/205       31:31     1:02:30     2:28:46   10:44     2:20:34
1828  Kris Palmer            F4044      114/225       32:04     1:05:38     2:25:32   10:45     2:20:37
1829  Wendy Britton          F4044      115/225       32:04     1:05:38     2:25:32   10:45     2:20:37
1830  Molly Blancett         F2529      192/316       31:36     1:03:44     2:26:26   10:45     2:20:39
1831  Gretchen Boutin        F4549      103/206       31:45     1:03:45     2:26:07   10:45     2:20:40
1832  Ginger Ward            F4549      104/206       31:31     1:02:29     2:28:55   10:45     2:20:42
1833  Ronald Neumann         M4549       94/112       33:38     1:07:15     2:28:30   10:45     2:20:42
1834  James Wicka            M6064        18/43       33:03     1:06:53     2:25:57   10:46     2:20:56
1835  Tiffanie Bradley       F2529      193/316       31:13     1:03:37     2:28:30   10:46     2:20:57
1836  Nancy White            F5054       65/212       33:30     1:06:57     2:28:34   10:46     2:20:59
1837  J. Ingrid Kessler      F4549      105/206       31:38     1:03:35     2:29:26   10:47     2:21:05
1838  Heather Arzie          F3034      200/327       33:43     1:06:56     2:31:06   10:47     2:21:05
1839  Janet Rose             F5054       66/212       34:53     1:07:46     2:27:28   10:47     2:21:10
1840  Callie Feltz           F2529      194/316       30:28     1:07:10     2:26:28   10:47     2:21:11
1841  Meilani Kelley         F3034      201/327       32:45     1:03:47     2:29:02   10:47     2:21:11
1842  Anthony Brown          M3539      139/164       32:20     1:05:43     2:27:21   10:47     2:21:13
1843  Annie Tanner           F2529      195/316       32:29     1:04:52     2:24:11   10:48     2:21:21
1844  Gregory Clift          M5054        62/80       36:36     1:09:11     2:29:20   10:48     2:21:28
1845  Emily Dickerson        F2529      196/316       32:55     1:07:06     2:29:14   10:49     2:21:39
1846  Mari Colbert           F2024      135/205       29:19     1:00:21     2:26:36   10:49     2:21:40
1847  Linnia Munro           F2529      197/316       33:34     1:07:10     2:28:26   10:50     2:21:44
1848  Mary Erdman            F3034      202/327       30:24     1:02:50     2:26:06   10:50     2:21:44
1849  Heidi Gaines           F3034      203/327       31:49     1:05:14     2:24:25   10:50     2:21:45
1850  Shawn Wood             M2529      108/123       32:10     1:03:29     2:33:00   10:50     2:21:47
1851  Chelsea Nelson         F2529      198/316       31:24     1:03:54     2:29:23   10:50     2:21:47
1852  Tiffany Wong           F2529      199/316       31:54     1:03:29     2:33:02   10:50     2:21:48
1853  Melodie Wood           F5054       67/212       31:54     1:03:29     2:33:04   10:50     2:21:50
1854  Joan McMillian         F2024      136/205       33:07     1:05:43     2:30:10   10:50     2:21:54
1855  Becky Porter           F3539      191/329       31:18     1:03:37     2:28:13   10:50     2:21:55
1856  Kate Fisher            F3539      192/329       31:54     1:08:28     2:24:55   10:51     2:21:58
1857  Katherine Lieberknecht F3539      193/329       31:54     1:08:28     2:24:56   10:51     2:21:59
1858  Mary Anne Peabody      F5054       68/212       29:06     1:04:15     2:25:11   10:51     2:22:01
1859  Christine Staley       F0119        23/40       33:20     1:07:08     2:26:58   10:51     2:22:05
1860  Shannon Miyoko         F0119        24/40       33:20     1:07:08     2:26:58   10:51     2:22:05
1861  Stephanie Spann        M4549       95/112       33:09     1:05:08     2:30:56   10:51     2:22:05
1862  Stefan Spann           M4549       96/112       33:09     1:05:07     2:30:56   10:51     2:22:06
1863  Socheat Sao            F2529      200/316       33:21     1:06:58     2:30:08   10:51     2:22:09
1864  Tania Loyd             F3034      204/327       30:03     1:02:11     2:22:37   10:52     2:22:11
1865  Cora Adams             F3539      194/329       31:04     1:04:15     2:23:17   10:52     2:22:12
1866  Erin Puga              F2529      201/316       32:19     1:05:39     2:26:43   10:52     2:22:18
1867  Thea Pendarvis         F2529      202/316       33:17     1:06:11     2:29:35   10:52     2:22:20
1868  Jillian Prince         F0119        25/40       31:01     1:03:33     2:25:15   10:53     2:22:23
1869  Jenny Prince           F2024      137/205       31:01     1:03:33     2:25:16   10:53     2:22:24
1870  Holly Walla            F4549      106/206       35:56     1:12:22     2:28:08   10:53     2:22:30
1871  Chandra Ismail         F3034      205/327                             2:48:17   10:53     2:22:31
1872  Stephen Vorhes         M5559        47/69       32:01     1:05:20     2:25:19   10:53     2:22:31
1873  Laura Schweger         F3539      195/329       31:21     1:03:46     2:28:04   10:54     2:22:36
1874  Becky Louis Brown      F3539      196/329       32:21     1:05:43     2:28:44   10:54     2:22:36
1875  Carrie St. Thomas      F2024      138/205       33:33     1:06:55     2:29:16   10:54     2:22:38
1876  Janice Stine           F4044      116/225       35:08     1:14:50     2:24:46   10:54     2:22:38
1877  Alyssa Molina          F0119        26/40       29:16     1:00:45     2:28:36   10:54     2:22:39
1878  Evan Rindy             M2529      109/123                 1:05:51     2:27:43   10:54     2:22:42
1879  Kim Rajcich            F2529      203/316       31:20     1:05:13     2:24:38   10:54     2:22:42
1880  Julie Penn             F3034      206/327       31:38     1:08:12     2:30:50   10:54     2:22:45
1881  Carolyn Mahrer         F3539      197/329       32:54     1:08:36     2:30:19   10:54     2:22:47
1882  Lo Fondren             F5054       69/212       32:00     1:04:37     2:28:45   10:55     2:22:49
1883  Diana Thorson          F5054       70/212       33:57     1:07:28     2:29:54   10:55     2:22:54
1884  Regina Despain         F4549      107/206       34:13     1:05:57     2:31:36   10:55     2:22:55
1885  Jennifer Kauffroath    F3539      198/329       34:30     1:08:06     2:30:45   10:55     2:22:58
1886  Kenneth Niebur         M5054        63/80       33:40     1:06:29     2:29:21   10:55     2:22:59
1887  Jeff Johnson           M3034      108/121       31:39     1:02:42     2:31:33   10:55     2:22:59
1888  Tiffany Sather         F2529      204/316       32:44     1:06:31     2:24:20   10:55     2:23:01
1889  Kymme MacKelvie        F5054       71/212       32:44     1:06:06     2:26:08   10:56     2:23:01
1890  Jeanette Bouvet        F4044      117/225       29:49     1:03:11     2:24:56   10:56     2:23:04
1891  Yvonne Hsueh           F4044      118/225                 1:06:34     2:29:03   10:56     2:23:08
1892  Julia Gilbert          F2529      205/316       32:40     1:05:48     2:26:45   10:56     2:23:13
1893  Marissa McGregor       F2529      206/316                 1:08:12     2:29:40   10:57     2:23:16
1894  Jennifer Gordon        F4044      119/225       32:06     1:05:04     2:28:31   10:57     2:23:17
1895  Sheri Lautenbach       F4549      108/206       31:03     1:04:14     2:24:24   10:57     2:23:19
1896  Christina Parker       F2529      207/316       32:06     1:05:13     2:29:51   10:57     2:23:20
1897  Cassie Mapolski        F2529      208/316       33:28     1:07:26     2:31:08   10:57     2:23:25
1898  Laura Linscott         F5054       72/212       32:37     1:06:34     2:30:23   10:58     2:23:32
1899  Annie Mason            F2529      209/316       31:58     1:05:32     2:26:41   10:58     2:23:33
1900  Steven Suth            M6064        19/43       31:00     1:02:19     2:29:53   10:58     2:23:35
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1901  Lindsey Joseph         F2529      210/316       29:37     1:04:49     2:25:16   10:58     2:23:40
1902  Crystal Kay            F2024      139/205       32:15     1:05:40     2:31:16   10:58     2:23:40
1903  Tiah Edmunson-Morton   F3539      199/329                 1:07:22     2:32:04   10:59     2:23:41
1904  Sarah Piper            F3034      207/327       33:59     1:09:01     2:26:35   10:59     2:23:49
1905  Kaleigh Smeltzer       F0119        27/40       32:15     1:05:40     2:31:26   10:59     2:23:50
1906  Kari Zylstra           F2024      140/205       33:40     1:07:53     2:29:12   10:59     2:23:52
1907  Marieta Colignon       F5559       25/132       31:37     1:04:01     2:27:15   10:59     2:23:52
1908  Maggie Callery         F2024      141/205       31:43     1:04:44     2:30:20   11:00     2:24:00
1909  Heather Van Meter      F3539      200/329       33:39     1:07:36     2:34:44   11:00     2:24:04
1910  Dena Sherry            F5054       73/212       34:09     1:08:49     2:30:28   11:00     2:24:04
1911  Tony Van Meter         M3539      140/164       33:39     1:07:37     2:34:44   11:00     2:24:05
1912  Maryn Bauder           F3034      208/327       31:56     1:04:56     2:29:49   11:00     2:24:06
1913  Brianna McCurdy        F2529      211/316       35:33     1:09:10     2:30:30   11:01     2:24:14
1914  Marlene Price          F4549      109/206                 1:05:41     2:26:36   11:01     2:24:15
1915  Julian Manning         M2024        61/68       35:05     1:09:16     2:32:01   11:01     2:24:16
1916  Susan Clark            F3539      201/329       34:32     1:08:05     2:32:36   11:01     2:24:16
1917  Deb Landau             F3539      202/329       31:24     1:06:00     2:27:00   11:01     2:24:19
1918  Heather Thorpe         F3539      203/329       32:30     1:06:33     2:28:38   11:02     2:24:26
1919  Janet Higby            F5054       74/212       34:09     1:07:51     2:29:11   11:02     2:24:28
1920  Robin Schaefer         F3539      204/329       35:04     1:09:05     2:30:10   11:02     2:24:31
1921  Tammy Welburn          F3539      205/329       30:11     1:02:36     2:26:54   11:02     2:24:31
1922  Aidan Keuter           M2529      110/123       35:05     1:09:15     2:32:18   11:02     2:24:32
1923  Katherine Phares       F2529      212/316       33:49     1:06:43     2:29:42   11:03     2:24:38
1924  Kathy Redmond          F3034      209/327       33:24     1:07:50     2:31:52   11:03     2:24:40
1925  Colleen Mundy          F5054       75/212                 1:04:52     2:31:30   11:03     2:24:42
1926  Anissa Mohler          F3539      206/329       33:27     1:08:22     2:31:47   11:03     2:24:45
1927  Brynn Otness           F2024      142/205       33:12     1:07:17     2:32:09   11:04     2:24:50
1928  Carolyn McKinney       F5054       76/212       33:11     1:07:32     2:29:42   11:04     2:24:50
1929  Kellie Schellenberg    F3539      207/329       33:11     1:07:33     2:29:42   11:04     2:24:50
1930  Karla Torres           F3539      208/329       34:02     1:07:59     2:33:22   11:04     2:24:53
1931  Donnie Graves          M5559        48/69       34:01     1:07:58     2:33:22   11:04     2:24:53
1932  Cherry Boyd            F6064         8/63       32:08     1:05:49     2:27:36   11:04     2:24:55
1933  Sally Nobleman         F4044      120/225       34:40     1:08:56     2:30:13   11:04     2:24:58
1934  Anne Gogola            F4044      121/225       34:41     1:08:56     2:30:14   11:04     2:24:59
1935  Stephanie Liberman     F2024      143/205       35:01     1:09:07     2:31:39   11:05     2:25:03
1936  Jesse Applegate        M3034      109/121       36:21     1:12:37     2:31:35   11:05     2:25:04
1937  Kim Beckers            F4044      122/225       32:44     1:06:38     2:28:11   11:05     2:25:06
1938  Candi Riddle           F5054       77/212       29:59     1:01:18     2:27:18   11:05     2:25:08
1939  Katy Lumbra            F2024      144/205       34:29     1:08:41     2:30:02   11:05     2:25:11
1940  Herbert Pendleton      M6569        11/20       34:24     1:08:23     2:27:50   11:06     2:25:12
1941  Kerstin Johnsen        F6569         4/30       31:56     1:05:39     2:30:07   11:06     2:25:13
1942  Michelle Harvey        F2529      213/316       35:23     1:11:32     2:31:12   11:06     2:25:14
1943  Kimberlee Chapman      F5054       78/212       31:40     1:07:17     2:27:19   11:06     2:25:18
1944  Kathy Reed             F4549      110/206       33:26     1:07:55     2:30:02   11:06     2:25:20
1945  Maari Reed             F2024      145/205       33:27     1:07:55     2:30:02   11:06     2:25:20
1946  David Soyster          M5054        64/80       32:18     1:06:08     2:32:30   11:06     2:25:24
1947  Jessica Hoffmeister    F3034      210/327       33:17     1:06:53     2:30:43   11:07     2:25:26
1948  Michelle Setniker      F3034      211/327       33:17     1:06:53     2:30:43   11:07     2:25:26
1949  Amber Nicholson        F2529      214/316       32:25     1:08:01     2:33:53   11:07     2:25:31
1950  Gregory Baker          M4044      112/135                 1:08:13     2:31:37   11:07     2:25:35
1951  Thomas Dreyer          M6064        20/43       33:17     1:07:54     2:34:03   11:08     2:25:39
1952  Thomas Larsen          M5559        49/69       30:22     1:01:43     2:30:12   11:08     2:25:41
1953  Erica Mills            F2529      215/316       34:53     1:11:44     2:28:18   11:08     2:25:43
1954  Megan Miller           F2024      146/205       34:11     1:06:58     2:38:01   11:08     2:25:46
1955  Monica Bazan           F3539      209/329       34:54     1:09:10     2:32:16   11:08     2:25:47
1956  Heather Clarke         F4549      111/206       35:02     1:09:16     2:28:13   11:08     2:25:49
1957  Tracy Shaffer          F3539      210/329       35:05     1:08:52     2:34:14   11:08     2:25:49
1958  Anna Johnson           F3539      211/329       34:00     1:02:17     2:27:58   11:08     2:25:50
1959  Nicole Nakayama        F3034      212/327       35:15     1:09:06     2:32:28   11:08     2:25:51
1960  Kerry Dwyer            F2529      216/316       32:35     1:06:23     2:30:17   11:09     2:25:52
1961  Liane Richardson       F3539      212/329       30:56     1:03:48     2:30:00   11:09     2:25:54
1962  Romy Hayden            F2529      217/316       32:36     1:06:24     2:30:20   11:09     2:25:56
1963  Lillian Worl           F3539      213/329       33:04     1:07:09     2:28:16   11:09     2:25:59
1964  Gabriela Powers                       0/0       34:56     1:11:25     2:31:15   11:10     2:26:09
1965  Virginia Mulvey        F5054       79/212       32:54     1:06:35     2:32:46   11:10     2:26:11
1966  Shawna Triplett        F3034      213/327       34:23     1:14:19     2:32:48   11:10     2:26:13
1967  Shelley Bokor          F4044      123/225       38:22     1:16:03     2:34:58   11:10     2:26:14
1968  John Davisson          M4044      113/135       33:51     1:08:33     2:28:43   11:10     2:26:15
1969  Claire Barr            F2529      218/316       35:47     1:13:58     2:34:24   11:10     2:26:16
1970  Lynn Lary              F4044      124/225       33:31     1:07:44     2:33:16   11:11     2:26:26
1971  Angie Griffith         F3034      214/327       30:27     1:06:00     2:29:45   11:11     2:26:26
1972  Brooke Gray            F2024      147/205       33:12     1:07:17     2:33:46   11:11     2:26:26
1973  Diana Copeland         F3539      214/329       34:23     1:14:18     2:33:04   11:11     2:26:29
1974  Anne Yost              F2529      219/316       30:59     1:06:54     2:29:52   11:12     2:26:37
1975  Cyndi Salsman          F3034      215/327       31:07     1:05:13     2:31:16   11:12     2:26:39
1976  Matti Potts            F4549      112/206       33:40     1:06:29     2:33:09   11:13     2:26:47
1977  Laura Almaraz          F2529      220/316       34:24     1:09:32     2:27:16   11:13     2:26:50
1978  Christi Champ          F3539      215/329       34:24     1:09:32     2:27:17   11:13     2:26:50
1979  Dale Kiesz             M6064        21/43       34:54     1:10:42     2:31:50   11:13     2:26:55
1980  Kimberly Merydith      F2529      221/316       33:11     1:05:36     2:35:01   11:14     2:27:03
1981  David O'Kain           M5054        65/80       34:05     1:08:01     2:33:23   11:14     2:27:05
1982  Dolores Scott          F7074          1/8       33:28     1:07:08     2:29:30   11:15     2:27:16
1983  Cheryl Strawn Knox     F4044      125/225                 1:07:44     2:32:36   11:15     2:27:20
1984  Neil Horbachewski      M4044      114/135       35:07     1:09:32     2:32:22   11:15     2:27:21
1985  Rosemary McGillan      F3539      216/329       32:32     1:04:31     2:32:14   11:15     2:27:21
1986  Mercia Petewon         F3034      216/327       34:26     1:08:51     2:32:42   11:16     2:27:25
1987  Krystal Tait           F2529      222/316       32:31     1:04:52     2:28:36   11:16     2:27:31
1988  Regina Fischer         F4549      113/206       35:07     1:09:54     2:37:30   11:17     2:27:38
1989  Tammy Sikorcin         F3539      217/329       33:29     1:08:01     2:31:15   11:17     2:27:39
1990  Kristen Cole           F3034      217/327       32:31     1:06:50     2:33:29   11:17     2:27:40
1991  Jennifer Pearson       F3034      218/327       34:05     1:09:25     2:31:46   11:17     2:27:44
1992  Johnathan Wagoner      M3034      110/121       34:55     1:10:41     2:34:48   11:17     2:27:47
1993  Mary Ellen McGillan    F5054       80/212       32:33     1:04:31     2:32:42   11:17     2:27:49
1994  Patti Wolfe            F4044      126/225       31:17     1:03:57     2:30:33   11:18     2:27:52
1995  Kaycee Bender          F3539      218/329       34:53     1:09:37     2:35:15   11:18     2:28:02
1996  James Lance            M4549       97/112       33:16     1:06:47     2:36:22   11:19     2:28:07
1997  Marne Pringle          F3034      219/327       32:47     1:09:02     2:31:20   11:19     2:28:13
1998  Emily Pringle          F2529      223/316       32:47     1:09:02     2:31:20   11:19     2:28:13
1999  Christine Chan         F2024      148/205       36:32     1:11:55     2:36:06   11:20     2:28:16
2000  Christina Crites       F3539      219/329       33:38     1:06:06     2:33:18   11:20     2:28:16
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2001  Anne Roney             F2024      149/205       33:52     1:07:46     2:36:04   11:21     2:28:35
2002  Whitney Pollack        F2024      150/205       35:09     1:10:03     2:35:51   11:21     2:28:35
2003  Jackie Renteria        F2024      151/205       33:52     1:07:46     2:36:04   11:21     2:28:35
2004  Mika Farrington        F3034      220/327       35:09     1:10:03     2:35:51   11:21     2:28:35
2005  Karen Atkinson         F5054       81/212       34:15     1:08:42     2:34:32   11:23     2:28:56
2006  Gabrielle Lobue        F3034      221/327       34:57     1:11:26     2:34:07   11:23     2:29:01
2007  Jody Kernutt           F4549      114/206       32:56     1:07:30     2:33:42   11:23     2:29:06
2008  Kara Thallon           F2529      224/316       31:40     1:08:27     2:31:50   11:24     2:29:12
2009  Kecia Rongen           F3539      220/329       32:56     1:07:44     2:34:40   11:24     2:29:16
2010  Claudia Galbreath      F4044      127/225       34:19     1:09:55     2:35:24   11:24     2:29:18
2011  Nils Nilsson           M75UP          2/4       35:30     1:11:11     2:35:34   11:25     2:29:24
2012  Lesley Zimkas          F3539      221/329       25:58       52:32     2:30:31   11:25     2:29:25
2013  Ann Claassen           F4549      115/206       35:02     1:09:44     2:34:56   11:25     2:29:25
2014  Christine Brown        F4549      116/206       36:14     1:12:09     2:37:58   11:25     2:29:27
2015  Patricia Loehr         F4044      128/225       33:49     1:11:17     2:34:36   11:25     2:29:31
2016  Brandy Reid            F3034      222/327       34:39     1:08:52     2:34:15   11:26     2:29:34
2017  Lydia Shipley          F4044      129/225       34:19     1:09:54     2:35:42   11:26     2:29:36
2018  Sharon Howland         F4549      117/206       34:20     1:09:56     2:35:42   11:26     2:29:37
2019  Kirsten Mills          F3539      222/329       31:59     1:05:16     2:34:47   11:26     2:29:42
2020  Rebecca Bergemann      F4044      130/225                 1:07:42     2:38:42   11:26     2:29:44
2021  D Godek                F4044      131/225       34:02     1:07:42     2:38:42   11:26     2:29:45
2022  Regina Pallios         F2529      225/316       34:14     1:08:12     2:37:21   11:27     2:29:53
2023  Julianne Prenoveau     F2529      226/316       32:52     1:07:15     2:31:51   11:27     2:29:53
2024  Virginia Seamster      F2529      227/316       33:32     1:06:59     2:37:30   11:27     2:29:56
2025  Kristina Bokody        F3034      223/327       33:37     1:08:29     2:38:05   11:27     2:29:58
2026  Gloria Olivares        F2529      228/316       33:38     1:08:29     2:38:05   11:27     2:29:59
2027  Charity Barrueta       F3034      224/327       34:15     1:08:57     2:36:50   11:28     2:30:05
2028  Constance Satter       F5559       26/132       32:38     1:06:34     2:37:35   11:28     2:30:05
2029  Jen Thoennes           F3539      223/329       35:03     1:09:58     2:35:56   11:28     2:30:06
2030  Chad Grieve            M3539      141/164                 1:06:05     2:35:09   11:28     2:30:07
2031  Kristi Kantola         F4044      132/225       33:28     1:10:48     2:35:20   11:28     2:30:13
2032  Carolyn Leitherer      F4044      133/225       35:30     1:10:41     2:38:28   11:29     2:30:13
2033  Janelle Inkens         F4044      134/225       35:29     1:10:41     2:38:29   11:29     2:30:15
2034  Diane Ness             F4044      135/225       33:12     1:07:49     2:37:30   11:29     2:30:18
2035  Kate Benkoski          F2529      229/316       36:57     1:12:40     2:37:22   11:29     2:30:19
2036  Jacy Driggers          F2024      152/205       31:42     1:03:56     2:36:01   11:29     2:30:22
2037  Ragan Henninger        F3034      225/327       34:18     1:07:55     2:35:37   11:29     2:30:24
2038  Maria Cam              F0119        28/40       32:25     1:11:37     2:34:46   11:29     2:30:25
2039  Ross Fleischman        M3034      111/121       38:09     1:15:37     2:37:44   11:30     2:30:27
2040  Alice Huckins          F4044      136/225       34:52     1:10:07     2:37:07   11:30     2:30:27
2041  Matthew Fleischman     M6064        22/43       38:09     1:15:37     2:37:44   11:30     2:30:28
2042  Felicia Balschweid     F2024      153/205       33:57     1:08:03     2:37:53   11:30     2:30:31
2043  Terry Halligan         F5054       82/212       32:57     1:11:04     2:32:56   11:30     2:30:32
2044  Kari Dunham            F2529      230/316       33:29     1:10:09     2:36:45   11:30     2:30:33
2045  Jessica Thornton       F3034      226/327       33:28     1:10:09     2:36:46   11:30     2:30:33
2046  Bonnie Ogden           F4044      137/225       35:49     1:11:58     2:33:00   11:30     2:30:36
2047  Mike Jones             M4044      115/135       34:36     1:07:09     2:38:16   11:30     2:30:38
2048  Daniel Nicholson                      0/0       36:57     1:12:39     2:37:44   11:30     2:30:39
2049  Ken Shew               M4044      116/135       31:36     1:04:38     2:33:41   11:31     2:30:45
2050  Tony Vuksich           M5559        50/69       34:58     1:10:27     2:37:07   11:31     2:30:46
2051  Anne Huffington-Carrol F4549      118/206                 1:12:03     2:35:39   11:31     2:30:48
2052  Debbie Vick            F5559       27/132       36:58     1:12:29     2:39:34   11:31     2:30:49
2053  Elizabeth Burden       F4044      138/225                 1:12:03     2:35:40   11:31     2:30:49
2054  Andrea Ahumada         F3034      227/327       36:08     1:10:34     2:38:11   11:31     2:30:50
2055  Renee Eacker           F3539      224/329       33:12     1:12:03     2:36:44   11:32     2:30:56
2056  Alan Oppliger          M75UP          3/4       33:11     1:08:18     2:36:22   11:32     2:30:56
2057  Erin Bruni             F2024      154/205       32:59     1:07:01     2:36:26   11:32     2:30:58
2058  Michelle Sanchez       F4549      119/206       36:49     1:10:38     2:37:59   11:32     2:31:02
2059  Susan Denning          F4549      120/206       35:01     1:12:56     2:33:43   11:33     2:31:08
2060  Ann Cosart             F4549      121/206       35:21     1:10:23     2:39:35   11:33     2:31:11
2061  Matthew Tomashek       M3539      142/164       33:31     1:08:35     2:32:05   11:33     2:31:12
2062  Erin Vranas            F2529      231/316       36:43     1:11:36     2:38:28   11:33     2:31:13
2063  Meagan Walker          F3034      228/327       36:43     1:11:36     2:38:28   11:33     2:31:13
2064  Susan Bale             F3539      225/329       34:21     1:09:08     2:35:54   11:33     2:31:18
2065  Sara Blackwell         F5054       83/212       33:20     1:08:27     2:33:17   11:33     2:31:18
2066  Josh Britton           M3034      112/121       32:48     1:06:30     2:38:21   11:34     2:31:23
2067  Bonnie Pasko           F5054       84/212       32:43     1:10:57     2:39:16   11:34     2:31:24
2068  Cheryl Shannon         F4044      139/225       34:13     1:09:37     2:35:32   11:34     2:31:27
2069  Hank Bartos            M4549       98/112       34:28     1:09:25     2:37:28   11:34     2:31:28
2070  Tracy Whalen           F3539      226/329       34:24     1:08:15     2:39:58   11:34     2:31:30
2071  Audrey Wardwell        F6569         5/30       34:40     1:09:51     2:37:28   11:35     2:31:35
2072  Monica Breedlove       F3034      229/327       34:04     1:09:40     2:33:50   11:35     2:31:36
2073  Julie McCauley         F4549      122/206       34:05     1:09:39     2:33:50   11:35     2:31:37
2074  Katherine Simmons      F5559       28/132                 1:09:57     2:39:22   11:35     2:31:40
2075  Teresa Smalley         F3034      230/327       35:06     1:14:35     2:36:56   11:35     2:31:42
2076  Abigail Hiles          F2529      232/316       32:45     1:07:17     2:38:05   11:35     2:31:43
2077  Dennis Drost           M5559        51/69       29:57     1:05:52     2:33:49   11:35     2:31:44
2078  Summer Beagle          F2529      233/316       33:49     1:08:13     2:38:13   11:36     2:31:49
2079  Jennifer Christie      F3034      231/327       35:18     1:10:54     2:38:48   11:36     2:31:57
2080  Susan Meyerott         F4044      140/225       33:05     1:07:36     2:38:39   11:36     2:31:57
2081  Kimarie Nasser         F4044      141/225       35:21     1:10:32     2:40:26   11:37     2:32:03
2082  Michelle Rodrigue      F2024      155/205       32:45     1:07:04     2:38:17   11:37     2:32:10
2083  Vicki Kryszak          F6064         9/63       35:03     1:10:54     2:36:29   11:38     2:32:16
2084  Lindsey Kiesz          F2529      234/316       34:54     1:10:42     2:37:11   11:38     2:32:17
2085  Thomas Seamster        M6064        23/43       33:31     1:06:59     2:39:52   11:38     2:32:18
2086  Mary Pat Kersten       F5559       29/132       36:16     1:17:09     2:39:45   11:38     2:32:18
2087  Ceridwen Lewin         F3034      232/327       34:04     1:13:09     2:40:57   11:39     2:32:28
2088  Ryan Cook              M2529      111/123       37:14     1:10:57     2:38:54   11:40     2:32:43
2089  Dallas Pearce          F2529      235/316       31:14     1:08:01     2:41:29   11:40     2:32:46
2090  Charlotte Roberts      F5559       30/132       35:40     1:10:55     2:36:53   11:40     2:32:48
2091  Mark Bren              M4044      117/135       36:04     1:09:54     2:41:01   11:42     2:33:04
2092  Lisa Allard            F4549      123/206       32:39     1:06:35     2:38:01   11:42     2:33:11
2093  Stefanie Voigt         F3539      227/329       34:47     1:10:18     2:41:44   11:42     2:33:12
2094  Emily Kresse           F2024      156/205       30:48     1:07:57     2:38:24   11:43     2:33:20
2095  Barbara Niemer         F5559       31/132       32:09     1:05:39     2:42:14   11:43     2:33:21
2096  Edward Gentry          M6569        12/20       33:54     1:09:16     2:38:34   11:43     2:33:27
2097  Tiffany Kalihi         F3539      228/329       34:34     1:15:03     2:39:56   11:44     2:33:34
2098  Tori Russo             F2024      157/205       34:04     1:07:46     2:36:08   11:44     2:33:36
2099  Jill Krupoff           F3034      233/327       36:00     1:14:04     2:41:50   11:44     2:33:42
2100  Beth Suhr              F4044      142/225       35:39     1:12:14     2:40:31   11:45     2:33:50
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2101  Meredith Sam           F2529      236/316       35:31     1:14:25     2:40:44   11:45     2:33:56
2102  Mark Clayton           M5054        66/80       35:31     1:14:25     2:40:44   11:45     2:33:56
2103  Jenny Yvanez           F2529      237/316       34:40     1:10:34     2:40:59   11:45     2:33:56
2104  Shawna Brancato        F3034      234/327       37:07     1:12:52     2:40:42   11:46     2:34:00
2105  Amy Stone              F3539      229/329       37:07     1:12:52     2:40:43   11:46     2:34:00
2106  Kendra Bertschy        F2024      158/205       38:06     1:12:40     2:42:17   11:46     2:34:03
2107  Stephen Schmidt        M6064        24/43       33:03     1:07:46     2:41:21   11:46     2:34:07
2108  Dannelle Sheetz        F3539      230/329       38:45     1:14:33     2:41:42   11:46     2:34:08
2109  Christina Bond         F2024      159/205       33:20     1:12:29     2:39:51   11:46     2:34:09
2110  Elisabeth Conradt      F2529      238/316       34:04     1:09:24     2:40:05   11:47     2:34:10
2111  Sonja Taylor           F4044      143/225       34:27     1:12:47     2:35:58   11:47     2:34:18
2112  Lisa Fortin            F4044      144/225       36:31     1:11:54     2:42:15   11:48     2:34:25
2113  Gina Sumpter           F4044      145/225       36:28     1:12:27     2:40:31   11:48     2:34:25
2114  Shannon Casey          F2529      239/316       32:56     1:12:42     2:38:49   11:48     2:34:26
2115  Michelle Drenker       F2024      160/205       35:22     1:09:40     2:41:57   11:48     2:34:29
2116  Mary Vuksich-Shafer    F3034      235/327       32:50     1:08:00     2:40:54   11:48     2:34:34
2117  Carol Moore            F6064        10/63       36:01     1:11:48     2:42:27   11:48     2:34:34
2118  Jocelynn Gebhart       F2529      240/316       36:56     1:14:03     2:43:28   11:49     2:34:42
2119  Valerie Standley       F5054       85/212       35:05     1:12:22     2:40:24   11:49     2:34:45
2120  Merle Grant            F5054       86/212       35:34     1:12:17     2:42:12   11:50     2:34:49
2121  Kari Goglin            F3539      231/329       35:27     1:11:08     2:42:13   11:50     2:34:49
2122  Curtis Wells           M4549       99/112       35:25     1:11:46     2:39:54   11:50     2:34:54
2123  Gigi Sweet             F5559       32/132       38:04     1:14:27     2:42:36   11:50     2:34:59
2124  Kim Helterline         F4549      124/206       36:39     1:16:04     2:41:08   11:51     2:35:02
2125  Leslie Dinsdale        F5054       87/212       36:39     1:16:04     2:41:08   11:51     2:35:02
2126  Katherine Miller       F4549      125/206                 1:11:43     2:37:38   11:51     2:35:04
2127  Ben Bopp               M6569        13/20       36:34     1:12:35     2:42:30   11:51     2:35:05
2128  Cindy Keller           F5054       88/212       35:22     1:13:00     2:39:46   11:51     2:35:07
2129  Dave Klein             M5559        52/69                 1:18:34     2:44:16   11:51     2:35:08
2130  Patricia Finke         F6569         6/30       35:22     1:13:00     2:39:47   11:51     2:35:08
2131  Brooke Johnsen         F3034      236/327       29:53     1:06:02     2:36:07   11:51     2:35:10
2132  Ashley Bevens          F2024      161/205       30:32     1:06:24     2:40:11   11:52     2:35:15
2133  Alyson Nakamura        F3034      237/327       34:47     1:11:08     2:40:35   11:52     2:35:20
2134  May Ohara              F2024      162/205       37:40     1:17:14     2:43:09   11:52     2:35:21
2135  Jennifer Wyld          F4044      146/225       33:06     1:07:27     2:40:14   11:52     2:35:26
2136  Mark Danburg-Wyld      M4044      118/135       33:06     1:07:27     2:40:13   11:52     2:35:26
2137  Aaron Klein            M0119        23/29       39:20     1:18:34     2:44:43   11:53     2:35:35
2138  Rachel Anderson        F3034      238/327       34:03     1:11:51     2:38:40   11:53     2:35:35
2139  Lester Klein           M4549      100/112                 1:18:56     2:44:48   11:53     2:35:38
2140  Lance Haas             M3539      143/164       35:09     1:10:11     2:39:54   11:53     2:35:39
2141  Meagan Weber           F2529      241/316       35:09     1:10:09     2:39:55   11:53     2:35:40
2142  Robert Tully           M2529      112/123       31:18     1:08:05     2:44:23   11:53     2:35:40
2143  Laura Alpert           F6064        11/63       31:53     1:12:19     2:38:01   11:54     2:35:50
2144  Jean Ella              F5559       33/132       31:53     1:12:19     2:38:01   11:54     2:35:50
2145  Jenny Miller           F3034      239/327       37:27     1:13:45     2:41:03   11:54     2:35:52
2146  Nikki Elbert           F3539      232/329       36:18     1:12:05     2:42:34   11:55     2:35:55
2147  Jennifer Kearney       F3034      240/327       35:09     1:10:11     2:40:13   11:55     2:35:58
2148  Teri Drenker           F5559       34/132       35:17     1:12:31     2:43:34   11:55     2:36:06
2149  Deanna Laverdure       F3539      233/329       35:14     1:11:29     2:44:31   11:55     2:36:06
2150  Jess Jones             F3034      241/327       37:02     1:15:41     2:43:11   11:55     2:36:06
2151  Carey Kuhn             F3034      242/327       35:39     1:12:09     2:43:51   11:56     2:36:08
2152  Kristi Klosterman      F3034      243/327       36:47     1:13:58     2:43:06   11:56     2:36:16
2153  Heather Pauley         F3034      244/327       36:46     1:13:58     2:43:08   11:56     2:36:18
2154  Arnie Kampfer          M4044      119/135       38:11     1:14:49     2:42:48   11:57     2:36:22
2155  Kimberley Buzzard      F3539      234/329       38:12     1:14:49     2:42:49   11:57     2:36:22
2156  Jose Garcia            M2024        62/68       31:40     1:07:00     2:43:56   11:57     2:36:24
2157  Steve Rosen            M6064        25/43                 1:13:53     2:43:40   11:57     2:36:24
2158  Debbie Carter          F5054       89/212       35:30     1:11:57     2:40:38   11:57     2:36:24
2159  Angelique Engstrom     F3539      235/329       35:45     1:09:50     2:43:23   11:57     2:36:27
2160  Megan Kidd             F2024      163/205       33:09     1:11:07     2:39:02   11:58     2:36:34
2161  Kristin Dean           F2529      242/316       36:56     1:12:39     2:43:39   11:58     2:36:34
2162  Brookelynn Grimes      F2529      243/316       33:59     1:09:01     2:39:23   11:58     2:36:36
2163  Lawrance Navarrow      M4044      120/135       32:10     1:10:10     2:39:53   11:58     2:36:41
2164  Jacquie Strickland     F4044      147/225       34:40     1:12:36     2:41:12   11:59     2:36:49
2165  Jennifer Blackburn     F3539      236/329       34:41     1:12:36     2:41:12   11:59     2:36:50
2166  Glen Gordon            M4044      121/135       33:52     1:11:03     2:42:05   11:59     2:36:51
2167  Dale Cagwin            M4549      101/112       33:34     1:08:59     2:44:35   11:59     2:36:57
2168  Bobbi Binder           F6569         7/30                 1:11:50     2:43:27   11:59     2:36:59
2169  Kim Addison            F4549      126/206       37:56     1:14:04     2:43:09   12:00     2:37:00
2170  Clint Riley            M3539      144/164       43:22     1:25:58     2:43:10   12:00     2:37:02
2171  Dericka McEachern      F3034      245/327       35:04     1:09:51     2:42:43   12:00     2:37:04
2172  Jill Ahrens            F3034      246/327       32:59     1:08:37     2:40:06   12:01     2:37:15
2173  Carl Bishop            M5054        67/80       35:43     1:10:37     2:43:24   12:01     2:37:16
2174  Scott Nelson           M6064        26/43                 1:12:46     2:42:08   12:01     2:37:18
2175  Katie Female           F2529      244/316       37:35     1:14:14     2:44:48   12:01     2:37:20
2176  Katherine Rouse        F2529      245/316       33:24     1:08:31     2:45:15   12:02     2:37:38
2177  Kimberly Brophy        F5054       90/212                 1:10:34     2:43:48   12:02     2:37:38
2178  Julie Carrico          F5054       91/212       35:15     1:15:26     2:45:53   12:03     2:37:43
2179  Lisa Lee               F4549      127/206       35:14     1:15:26     2:45:53   12:03     2:37:44
2180  Christina Ferreira     F3539      237/329       36:09     1:13:04     2:45:26   12:03     2:37:46
2181  Jean Ciesynski         F5054       92/212       37:47     1:14:32     2:42:46   12:04     2:38:04
2182  Sarah Kimsey-Sauro     F2529      246/316       34:33     1:10:34     2:42:53   12:05     2:38:10
2183  Kelli Lindell          F5054       93/212       37:50     1:14:30     2:42:39   12:05     2:38:17
2184  Jeffrey Dibler         M3539      145/164       38:45     1:16:08     2:46:17   12:06     2:38:23
2185  Evelyn Lanteigne       F5559       35/132       39:10     1:17:30     2:44:47   12:06     2:38:23
2186  Heather Caudle         F3034      247/327       35:37     1:11:54     2:44:54   12:06     2:38:25
2187  Ann-Marie Autio        F3539      238/329       35:33     1:11:27     2:46:40   12:06     2:38:26
2188  Rebecca Meadowcroft    F3034      248/327       35:53     1:17:10     2:43:56   12:06     2:38:28
2189  Emily Dimick           F2024      164/205       38:25     1:15:53     2:46:01   12:06     2:38:30
2190  Malisa Kroeger         F4044      148/225       35:17     1:10:28     2:45:36   12:07     2:38:34
2191  James Webb             M3539      146/164                   53:12     2:40:21   12:07     2:38:35
2192  Joy Banks              F4549      128/206       35:37     1:11:54     2:45:03   12:07     2:38:35
2193  Rossella Mariotti-Jone F3539      239/329       38:20     1:16:03     2:47:20   12:07     2:38:36
2194  Ceara Carder           F3034      249/327       33:58     1:11:10     2:41:36   12:07     2:38:40
2195  Peggy Holstedt         F5559       36/132       31:03     1:02:29     2:41:18   12:07     2:38:42
2196  Cyndy Meno             F4044      149/225       36:24     1:12:39     2:44:22   12:07     2:38:42
2197  Bobbi Bauer            F5559       37/132       36:24     1:12:39     2:44:22   12:07     2:38:42
2198  Tricia Carter          F3539      240/329       33:12     1:12:03     2:44:40   12:08     2:38:51
2199  Amber Wilson           F0119        29/40       33:11     1:11:25     2:39:09   12:08     2:38:56
2200  Andrew Paulsel         M2529      113/123       32:05     1:09:37     2:45:15   12:09     2:38:59
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2201  Jennifer Notter        F3034      250/327       33:08     1:13:35     2:45:19   12:09     2:39:03
2202  Linda Parsagian        F5054       94/212                 1:12:51     2:41:24   12:09     2:39:04
2203  Melonee Clark          F5559       38/132       35:06     1:12:22     2:44:44   12:09     2:39:06
2204  Madeline Mulhern       F4044      150/225       33:41     1:15:13     2:45:57   12:09     2:39:09
2205  Anne Hartheimer        F5054       95/212       36:04     1:12:53     2:45:31   12:10     2:39:13
2206  Michele Leasor         F2529      247/316       34:31     1:15:54     2:46:19   12:10     2:39:13
2207  Mark Leasor            M2529      114/123       34:31     1:15:53     2:46:22   12:10     2:39:15
2208  Nichole Stutzman       F3034      251/327       31:48     1:10:16     2:44:16   12:11     2:39:24
2209  Cassandra Thonstad     F2529      248/316       33:34     1:10:21     2:47:43   12:11     2:39:27
2210  Lee Balero             F2529      249/316       33:33     1:08:44     2:46:37   12:11     2:39:36
2211  Linda Royer            F4549      129/206       35:08     1:12:56     2:47:10   12:12     2:39:38
2212  Yukari Martin          F3034      252/327       34:27     1:15:45     2:43:56   12:13     2:39:51
2213  Christine Brophy       F4549      130/206       39:43     1:16:50     2:46:02   12:13     2:39:53
2214  Sharon Sheetz          F6569         8/30       36:26     1:12:43     2:47:52   12:13     2:39:57
2215  Don Sheetz             M7074          3/6       36:25     1:12:42     2:48:01   12:14     2:40:05
2216  Kelsey Johnson         F2024      165/205       33:52     1:11:14     2:45:18   12:14     2:40:08
2217  Kelly Doherty          F3034      253/327       34:56     1:11:25     2:45:14   12:14     2:40:08
2218  Matthew Rieke          M5559        53/69       33:41     1:15:12     2:47:01   12:14     2:40:13
2219  Chris MacOm            M3539      147/164       32:12     1:08:43     2:44:19   12:14     2:40:14
2220  Anthony Tham           M2024        63/68       33:35     1:07:17     2:46:51   12:15     2:40:17
2221  Teri Jones             F5054       96/212       37:05     1:15:03     2:46:56   12:15     2:40:22
2222  Donna Hafdahl          F4044      151/225       32:26     1:10:08     2:45:42   12:15     2:40:22
2223  Rhianon Surerus-Coan   F2024      166/205       33:09     1:09:58     2:44:27   12:15     2:40:23
2224  Robert Brokaw          M6569        14/20       38:52     1:16:35     2:45:23   12:15     2:40:26
2225  Dawn Hupp              F3034      254/327       34:21     1:11:56     2:43:10   12:15     2:40:27
2226  Nancy Mannelli         F5054       97/212       37:18     1:14:22     2:46:07   12:16     2:40:29
2227  Annette Farrald        F2529      250/316       34:26     1:15:01     2:45:58   12:16     2:40:41
2228  Vivian MacKenzie       F4044      152/225       35:18     1:15:26     2:46:14   12:17     2:40:42
2229  Leaksmey Strueby       F4549      131/206       35:19     1:15:26     2:46:13   12:17     2:40:43
2230  Laura Hubbard          F4044      153/225       35:18     1:12:56     2:46:14   12:17     2:40:43
2231  Greta Hartstrom        F3034      255/327       35:39     1:14:23     2:49:13   12:17     2:40:44
2232  Leeann Sheehan         F5054       98/212       37:05     1:15:04     2:47:29   12:17     2:40:54
2233  Patty Ollerenshaw      F4044      154/225       34:25     1:10:32     2:52:26   12:18     2:41:02
2234  Nicole Louie           F4044      155/225       34:24     1:10:32     2:52:27   12:18     2:41:02
2235  Johanis Tadeo          M0119        24/29       28:19     1:01:16     2:45:40   12:18     2:41:02
2236  Josie Peters           F5054       99/212       34:12     1:11:59     2:43:57   12:18     2:41:03
2237  Michelle Bone          F3539      241/329       34:11     1:10:34     2:46:20   12:20     2:41:25
2238  Kimberlee Peaks        F4044      156/225       36:14     1:12:09     2:50:01   12:20     2:41:30
2239  Rena Dunbar            F3539      242/329       36:57     1:20:52     2:47:13   12:21     2:41:38
2240  Catherine Coman        F3539      243/329       35:24     1:14:10     2:46:01   12:22     2:41:49
2241  Amy Pettitt-Delia      F4044      157/225       37:33     1:13:40     2:48:49   12:22     2:41:49
2242  Jim Mehrwein           M6064        27/43       37:02     1:14:57     2:46:48   12:22     2:41:49
2243  Sue Mehrwein           F6064        12/63       37:04     1:14:58     2:46:48   12:22     2:41:49
2244  Melissa Gray           F2529      251/316       38:13     1:14:54     2:48:50   12:22     2:41:52
2245  Jerusha Simmons        F3539      244/329       36:59     1:20:52     2:47:37   12:23     2:42:02
2246  Suzanne Crenshaw       F4044      158/225       36:47     1:13:19     2:46:36   12:23     2:42:02
2247  Julie O'Hara           F4044      159/225       36:47     1:13:19     2:46:37   12:23     2:42:03
2248  Stephanie Sullivan     F5054      100/212       32:44     1:10:32     2:43:40   12:24     2:42:21
2249  Joanne White           F3034      256/327       34:57     1:12:38     2:48:34   12:24     2:42:25
2250  Rainbow Tornell        F3539      245/329       36:26     1:12:57     2:50:46   12:25     2:42:33
2251  Rochelle Davisson      F3539      246/329       36:26     1:12:56     2:50:47   12:25     2:42:33
2252  Bailey Keller          F2024      167/205       33:49     1:13:57     2:44:24   12:25     2:42:39
2253  Mike Olson             M6064        28/43       35:02     1:11:09     2:50:06   12:26     2:42:41
2254  Lee Meadowcroft        M3539      148/164       26:20                 2:43:53   12:26     2:42:47
2255  Marian French          F4044      160/225       36:56     1:14:07     2:51:35   12:26     2:42:50
2256  Cheryl Ewaldsen        F5559       39/132       36:43     1:14:55     2:49:22   12:26     2:42:50
2257  Dianne Parkin          F6064        13/63       36:44     1:14:56     2:49:31   12:27     2:42:59
2258  Eunice Smith           F6064        14/63                 1:15:50     2:49:10   12:27     2:43:01
2259  Dave Wilson            M4044      122/135       41:02     1:19:08     2:50:35   12:28     2:43:08
2260  Angie Renich           F3034      257/327       40:29     1:20:40     2:50:39   12:28     2:43:08
2261  Traci Wilson           F4044      161/225       41:02     1:19:08     2:50:35   12:28     2:43:08
2262  Denise Wertzler        F6064        15/63       34:53     1:11:44     2:45:45   12:28     2:43:10
2263  April Holland          F2529      252/316       36:35     1:13:58     2:49:39   12:28     2:43:14
2264  Becky Hellerstein      F2529      253/316       36:35     1:13:59     2:49:39   12:28     2:43:15
2265  Anne Goode             F6569         9/30       37:40     1:15:04     2:47:34   12:28     2:43:15
2266  Julia Hinds            F5054      101/212       34:08     1:10:59     2:51:03   12:28     2:43:16
2267  Hunter Weast           M0119        25/29       31:51     1:10:06     2:43:18   12:28     2:43:18
2268  Alyssa Knudsen         F2024      168/205       49:24     1:23:55     2:51:29   12:29     2:43:20
2269  Angela Fritsch         F2529      254/316       37:39     1:16:00     2:49:02   12:29     2:43:26
2270  Ron Tolleson           M5054        68/80       37:13     1:16:25     2:47:41   12:30     2:43:36
2271  Jennifer Johnson       F3034      258/327       37:13     1:16:25     2:47:41   12:30     2:43:36
2272  Jenna Knudsen          F0119        30/40       49:24     1:23:56     2:51:53   12:30     2:43:45
2273  Keshini John           F4044      162/225       36:30     1:12:45     2:51:05   12:31     2:43:47
2274  Eric Schwake           M3034      113/121       34:55     1:12:12     2:50:23   12:31     2:43:48
2275  Andrea Schwake         F3034      259/327       34:56     1:12:12     2:50:23   12:31     2:43:48
2276  Dawn Stimson           F3539      247/329       38:45     1:17:46     2:50:25   12:32     2:44:02
2277  Donna Garner           F4549      132/206       32:53     1:06:28     2:49:38   12:32     2:44:07
2278  Sandra Collins         F3539      248/329       38:34     1:18:11     2:51:15   12:33     2:44:16
2279  Michelle Gray          F3034      260/327       34:26     1:15:07     2:49:33   12:33     2:44:16
2280  Jane Brubaker          F4549      133/206       38:34     1:18:12     2:51:17   12:33     2:44:17
2281  Crystal Beckford       F3539      249/329       35:32     1:12:28     2:52:42   12:33     2:44:20
2282  Jody Haag              F4044      163/225       34:54     1:12:32     2:49:40   12:34     2:44:25
2283  Libby Steffen          F3034      261/327       39:45     1:22:07     2:51:15   12:34     2:44:29
2284  Mark Mikel             M4549      102/112       36:59     1:14:09     2:53:12   12:34     2:44:30
2285  Keri Boehringer-Lutje  F3539      250/329       36:58     1:20:51     2:50:09   12:34     2:44:33
2286  Linda Nishioka         F5559       40/132       38:21     1:19:37     2:53:18   12:34     2:44:34
2287  Susan Powers           F3539      251/329       38:23     1:18:18     2:53:19   12:34     2:44:35
2288  Peter Otto             M3539      149/164       38:23     1:18:18     2:53:20   12:34     2:44:36
2289  Tricia Vanmeter        F3539      252/329       39:15     1:20:01     2:48:36   12:34     2:44:37
2290  Darcy Naughton         F3539      253/329       39:15     1:20:02     2:48:37   12:34     2:44:37
2291  Linda Willis           F5559       41/132       37:14     1:16:25     2:49:59   12:35     2:44:41
2292  Thomas Bartlett        M5054        69/80       38:56     1:16:58     2:52:11   12:35     2:44:45
2293  Joseph O'Loughlin      M5559        54/69       35:31     1:13:13     2:49:12   12:35     2:44:47
2294  Fahlene Lockwood       F2529      255/316       38:46     1:18:39     2:49:26   12:36     2:44:59
2295  Leslie Chiaffone       F4549      134/206       37:00     1:20:51     2:50:36   12:36     2:45:01
2296  Katherine Hyslop       F2024      169/205       33:40     1:11:30     2:49:54   12:37     2:45:11
2297  Kate Henderson         F3539      254/329       35:15     1:16:36     2:48:27   12:37     2:45:12
2298  Chelsea Yoshimoto      F2529      256/316       40:19     1:17:26     2:50:40   12:37     2:45:13
2299  Leslie Kent            F3034      262/327       36:59     1:20:51     2:50:49   12:37     2:45:13
2300  Erin Murphy            F3034      263/327       38:19     1:15:18     2:50:12   12:38     2:45:18
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2301  Lisa Fitzwilliams      F4549      135/206       35:30     1:15:22     2:47:27   12:38     2:45:19
2302  Jenn Taylor            F3539      255/329       36:40     1:12:30     2:51:15   12:38     2:45:28
2303  Diane Combs            F3539      256/329       39:03     1:17:50     2:53:26   12:38     2:45:28
2304  Deyan Gabbard          F3539      257/329       36:28     1:15:30     2:50:36   12:39     2:45:34
2305  Brian Gabbard          M3539      150/164       36:28     1:12:11     2:50:36   12:39     2:45:35
2306  Cindy Huang            F2024      170/205                 1:15:45     2:47:19   12:39     2:45:37
2307  Kerry Rasmusson        F3539      258/329       39:58     1:19:15     2:53:23   12:39     2:45:37
2308  Layli Liss             F3539      259/329       38:17     1:19:45     2:54:21   12:39     2:45:40
2309  Diane Miller           F5054      102/212       38:18     1:19:45     2:54:22   12:39     2:45:41
2310  Ruth Pratt             F4044      164/225       38:01     1:19:25     2:51:24   12:39     2:45:42
2311  Tom Rowe               M6064        29/43       39:18     1:17:50     2:51:14   12:40     2:45:54
2312  Sue Schmidt            F6064        16/63       41:58     1:21:06     2:49:20   12:41     2:46:03
2313  Marcie Freeman         F4044      165/225       36:26     1:18:34     2:48:23   12:41     2:46:04
2314  Jonathan Pahukula      M3539      151/164       34:45     1:09:38     2:53:56   12:42     2:46:16
2315  Ronda Ward             F5054      103/212       38:54     1:17:10     2:51:02   12:43     2:46:29
2316  Robert Ingle           M6064        30/43       34:09     1:13:09     2:55:22   12:45     2:46:53
2317  Amanda Friese          F2024      171/205       33:16     1:14:48     2:55:06   12:46     2:47:03
2318  Megan Shultz           F4549      136/206       33:16     1:14:47     2:55:06   12:46     2:47:04
2319  Debra Shindler         F5054      104/212       45:22     1:28:30     2:53:09   12:46     2:47:07
2320  Holly Zimmerman        F3539      260/329       34:39     1:16:25     2:51:04   12:46     2:47:11
2321  Kevin Beckman          M2529      115/123       37:48     1:15:40     2:55:41   12:47     2:47:19
2322  Vicki Stout            F5054      105/212       35:51     1:18:09     2:48:06   12:48     2:47:34
2323  Sofia McManus          F6064        17/63       41:05     1:20:48     2:55:02   12:48     2:47:34
2324  Penny Klein            F5054      106/212       41:05     1:20:48     2:55:04   12:48     2:47:35
2325  Keith Beckman          M2529      116/123       37:48     1:15:40     2:55:59   12:48     2:47:38
2326  Anna Wildish           F2529      257/316       36:10     1:14:39     2:54:20   12:49     2:47:45
2327  Dan Turner             M6064        31/43       38:11     1:16:20     2:52:35   12:49     2:47:47
2328  Robert Aubuchon        M4549      103/112       36:21     1:17:40     2:55:27   12:50     2:47:55
2329  Jim Coleman            M4044      123/135       33:17     1:10:09     2:55:02   12:50     2:47:55
2330  Mary Palomo            F2529      258/316       36:41     1:15:39     2:53:13   12:51     2:48:08
2331  Barbara Sears          F3539      261/329       35:34     1:13:30     2:52:54   12:51     2:48:09
2332  Kelley Gayle           F3034      264/327       38:51     1:16:28     2:53:25   12:52     2:48:30
2333  Alan Gayle             M3539      152/164       38:51     1:16:04     2:53:25   12:52     2:48:31
2334  Joanne Kono            F5054      107/212       37:58     1:15:29     2:53:06   12:53     2:48:40
2335  Kris Riodil            F3539      262/329       39:47     1:17:44     2:53:52   12:53     2:48:43
2336  Heather Dale           F2529      259/316       39:47     1:17:43     2:53:52   12:53     2:48:43
2337  Lindsay Kopacek        F3034      265/327       39:47     1:17:44     2:53:52   12:53     2:48:43
2338  Ken Smith              M5054        70/80       34:00     1:12:23     2:57:33   12:53     2:48:45
2339  Julie Debuhr           F4044      166/225       37:37     1:17:21     2:52:07   12:53     2:48:45
2340  Jan Perry              F5559       42/132       36:58     1:15:04     2:53:45   12:54     2:48:56
2341  Dan Hoechlin           M5054        71/80       32:56     1:21:56     2:56:16   12:54     2:48:57
2342  Katie Hoechlin         F0119        31/40       30:57     1:21:57     2:56:16   12:54     2:48:58
2343  Holly Krenek           F3034      266/327       39:13     1:16:43     2:56:43   12:54     2:48:58
2344  Liz Chaskey            F2024      172/205       38:02     1:15:21     2:56:34   12:55     2:49:02
2345  Debbie Tinnin          F5054      108/212       36:53     1:15:19     2:54:37   12:55     2:49:12
2346  Flor Irlandez          F75UP          1/3       35:02     1:12:54     2:54:35   12:56     2:49:15
2347  Ryan Bailey            M2024        64/68       34:07     1:10:13     2:57:09   12:57     2:49:31
2348  Tess Jarmain           F2529      260/316       34:08     1:13:43     2:56:22   12:58     2:49:40
2349  Tatiana Cordova        F2529      261/316       34:38     1:14:48     2:52:03   12:58     2:49:40
2350  Jeannie Frantum        F5054      109/212       41:16     1:17:30     2:54:11   12:58     2:49:47
2351  Renae Bopp             F6064        18/63       38:22     1:18:06     2:57:16   12:58     2:49:48
2352  Carrie Hald            F2529      262/316       38:23     1:17:10     2:56:24   12:58     2:49:51
2353  Megan Hald             F2024      173/205       38:24     1:17:11     2:56:23   12:58     2:49:51
2354  Robin Forster          F5559       43/132       36:19     1:15:47     2:51:04   12:59     2:49:53
2355  Shannon Allison        F6569        10/30       38:22     1:18:06     2:57:27   12:59     2:49:59
2356  Lee Ann Thompson       F6064        19/63       39:14     1:19:49     2:54:35   12:59     2:50:03
2357  Christine Gann         F5559       44/132       39:14     1:19:49     2:54:36   12:59     2:50:03
2358  Maile Garcia           F3034      267/327       38:54     1:17:31     2:57:34   13:00     2:50:17
2359  Connor Hertzberg       M0119        26/29       37:05     1:16:16     2:57:35   13:00     2:50:18
2360  Mark Roskopf           M4549      104/112       40:34     1:19:46     2:57:46   13:01     2:50:20
2361  Melissa Cummins        F3034      268/327       37:16     1:18:41     2:56:09   13:01     2:50:22
2362  Anne Chrisman          F4044      167/225       36:28     1:14:42     2:53:36   13:01     2:50:23
2363  Sydney Piercey         F4044      168/225       40:30     1:19:07     2:55:16   13:01     2:50:23
2364  Amber Lee              F2529      263/316       36:08     1:12:10     2:59:22   13:02     2:50:33
2365  Linda Bafford          F4549      137/206       41:44     1:21:23     2:56:43   13:02     2:50:34
2366  James Henry            M5559        55/69       37:23     1:13:35     2:57:29   13:02     2:50:38
2367  Jennifer Crawford      F2529      264/316       34:19     1:11:28     2:56:35   13:02     2:50:44
2368  Margaret Burden        F5054      110/212       39:02     1:18:03     2:56:33   13:03     2:50:55
2369  Emily Markus           F5054      111/212       39:01     1:18:03     2:56:34   13:03     2:50:56
2370  Nancy Jensen           F6064        20/63       39:08     1:23:15     2:58:02   13:04     2:50:59
2371  Stephanie Gutierrez    F2024      174/205       32:58     1:13:51     2:54:23   13:04     2:51:00
2372  Joe Randall            M2529      117/123       32:58     1:13:51     2:54:24   13:04     2:51:00
2373  Emily Reed             F2529      265/316       37:35     1:17:38     2:55:33   13:05     2:51:20
2374  Terry Wade             F5559       45/132       36:51     1:18:37     2:58:13   13:05     2:51:20
2375  Shannon Baker          F5054      112/212       36:50     1:18:37     2:58:17   13:06     2:51:24
2376  Denyse Roehl           F6064        21/63       39:24     1:19:49     2:57:30   13:06     2:51:33
2377  Robert Johnson         M6064        32/43       40:20     1:20:58     2:55:38   13:06     2:51:36
2378  Jane Milner            F3034      269/327       41:09     1:22:22     2:57:21   13:07     2:51:46
2379  Patricia Bliss         F6064        22/63       41:08     1:22:22     2:57:21   13:07     2:51:46
2380  Nancy Wing             F5559       46/132       44:11     1:25:20     2:57:57   13:07     2:51:47
2381  Zachary Alger          M2024        65/68       39:25     1:18:37     2:59:56   13:07     2:51:50
2382  Kari Williams          F2024      175/205       39:26     1:18:37     2:59:55   13:07     2:51:50
2383  Paul Wittig            M4044      124/135       38:52     1:18:10     2:58:26   13:08     2:51:52
2384  Sarah Berkemeier       F2529      266/316       38:15     1:17:18     2:58:34   13:08     2:51:59
2385  Tami Jones             F4044      169/225       46:45     1:29:57     3:00:47   13:09     2:52:05
2386  Jane Menino            F4549      138/206       34:44     1:15:09     2:59:00   13:10     2:52:18
2387  Terry Jordan           F5054      113/212       37:44     1:20:23     2:58:12   13:15     2:53:28
2388  Pam Pearson            F5054      114/212       40:10     1:20:36     3:00:20   13:15     2:53:30
2389  Robyn McBride          F2024      176/205       35:09     1:14:03     3:01:15   13:17     2:54:00
2390  Linda Bierbach         F5559       47/132       41:06     1:21:51     3:01:27   13:18     2:54:10
2391  Sarahlyn Brooks        F6064        23/63       39:14     1:19:49     2:58:50   13:19     2:54:18
2392  Deena Frosaker         F5559       48/132       41:24     1:22:29     3:00:17   13:19     2:54:18
2393  Deborah Hartman        F5054      115/212       37:40     1:17:14     3:02:13   13:19     2:54:25
2394  Mari Stuart            F3539      263/329       37:08     1:17:50     3:01:00   13:20     2:54:32
2395  Linda Johnston         F5559       49/132       41:25     1:22:29     3:00:36   13:20     2:54:38
2396  Jerri Hyland           F5054      116/212       39:31     1:19:59     3:02:11   13:21     2:54:50
2397  Sikina Hasham          F2529      267/316       36:42     1:17:31     3:00:54   13:21     2:54:53
2398  Michelle Chylek        F3034      270/327       41:39     1:23:05     3:02:14   13:22     2:54:56
2399  Scot Berryman          M4549      105/112       39:09     1:19:31     2:58:03   13:22     2:54:59
2400  Kim Pittsley           F4549      139/206       41:21     1:22:30     3:00:40   13:22     2:55:03
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2401  Brenda Gundersen       F4549      140/206       41:22     1:22:30     3:00:41   13:22     2:55:03
2402  Edith Davis            F5559       50/132       41:22     1:22:30     3:00:41   13:22     2:55:04
2403  Tina Van Horn          F2529      268/316       39:52     1:20:42     2:59:26   13:23     2:55:18
2404  Kimberly Campbell      F3539      264/329       39:33     1:23:30     2:57:48   13:24     2:55:22
2405  Adrian Strom           F3539      265/329       41:37     1:21:42     3:01:37   13:24     2:55:27
2406  Juliee Hofstetter      F3539      266/329       41:37     1:21:42     3:01:37   13:24     2:55:27
2407  Austine Chin           F4549      141/206       40:03     1:21:15     3:00:31   13:24     2:55:33
2408  Kathleen Geiser        F5559       51/132       40:30     1:22:05     3:02:58   13:25     2:55:33
2409  Kathy Lynn             F5054      117/212       42:38     1:23:05     3:03:33   13:25     2:55:34
2410  Ann Nelson             F2024      177/205       36:12     1:17:47     3:01:56   13:25     2:55:38
2411  Marian Taylor          F5559       52/132       40:23     1:21:55     3:03:19   13:25     2:55:43
2412  Mary Dale              F5054      118/212       40:23     1:21:54     3:03:19   13:25     2:55:43
2413  Ellen Reardon          F6064        24/63       41:05     1:22:00     2:58:49   13:26     2:55:51
2414  Lori Ayers             F5054      119/212       38:41     1:21:25     2:57:23   13:26     2:55:52
2415  Rachel Gardell         F2529      269/316       41:57     1:22:43     3:01:34   13:26     2:55:55
2416  Margaret Malsch        F6569        11/30       41:23     1:22:41     3:03:00   13:26     2:55:55
2417  Michelle Solsvik       F4044      170/225       41:40     1:22:46     3:03:21   13:27     2:56:00
2418  Maegan MacKelvie       F2529      270/316       36:23     1:18:41     2:59:08   13:27     2:56:02
2419  Heidi Nelson           F4044      171/225       42:11     1:21:40     3:04:25   13:27     2:56:05
2420  David Lovison          M5559        56/69       36:02     1:15:29     2:58:54   13:27     2:56:05
2421  Claire Bannister       F4044      172/225       45:16     1:30:02     3:02:41   13:27     2:56:11
2422  Jill Baker             F2024      178/205       37:37     1:18:56     3:03:55   13:29     2:56:26
2423  Peggy Rubinstein       F6569        12/30       41:46     1:23:39     3:01:18   13:29     2:56:28
2424  Kristena McAlister     F3034      271/327       26:46       53:52     2:57:50   13:29     2:56:32
2425  Maria Simmons          F5054      120/212       39:36     1:19:55     3:01:29   13:29     2:56:35
2426  Andrea Saven           F2529      271/316       39:57     1:20:53     3:02:06   13:29     2:56:36
2427  Ben Baker              M2529      118/123       37:37     1:18:56     3:04:06   13:29     2:56:37
2428  Derek Barnhurst        M3539      153/164       39:40     1:19:27     3:05:00   13:29     2:56:38
2429  Elizabeth De La Torre  F2024      179/205       34:39     1:17:11     3:01:15   13:30     2:56:49
2430  Hannah Jefferies       F2024      180/205       34:40     1:17:11     3:01:16   13:30     2:56:50
2431  Michele Miller         F5559       53/132       41:12     1:23:46     3:00:00   13:31     2:56:52
2432  Debra Eisert           F5559       54/132       41:06     1:21:18     3:04:21   13:31     2:56:53
2433  Tara Laurance          F3034      272/327       40:18     1:21:32     3:03:45   13:31     2:57:02
2434  Debi Laurance          F5559       55/132       40:19     1:21:32     3:03:45   13:31     2:57:02
2435  Danielle Bohn          F2024      181/205       34:28     1:15:36     3:04:45   13:34     2:57:43
2436  Lynne Pecot            F5054      121/212       43:20     1:26:06     3:03:45   13:35     2:57:48
2437  Lisa Oakley            F2529      272/316       39:39     1:21:49     3:06:39   13:36     2:58:07
2438  Beverly Mayhew         F5054      122/212       41:17     1:26:47     3:03:19   13:37     2:58:14
2439  Katherine Mayhew       F0119        32/40       41:17     1:26:48     3:03:20   13:37     2:58:15
2440  Vickie Petsch          F5559       56/132       39:29     1:19:00     3:05:30   13:37     2:58:18
2441  Jean Leker             F5054      123/212       42:11     1:23:58     3:07:11   13:37     2:58:20
2442  Lynne Schroeder                       0/0       39:33     1:18:27     3:01:14   13:37     2:58:23
2443  Jocelyn Durland        F5054      124/212       41:05     1:22:47     3:07:17   13:38     2:58:30
2444  Kathleen Patterson     F4044      173/225       42:14     1:23:58     3:07:31   13:39     2:58:39
2445  Susan Gray             F5054      125/212       43:17     1:26:16     3:03:22   13:39     2:58:41
2446  Zoey Berggren          F3034      273/327       43:40     1:27:28     3:07:42   13:39     2:58:41
2447  Anton Wittinger        M3034      114/121       43:41     1:27:29     3:07:43   13:39     2:58:42
2448  Debra Stangland        F5054      126/212       41:54     1:26:56     3:04:28   13:39     2:58:44
2449  Brian Knudsen          M4549      106/112       49:22     1:26:38     3:07:06   13:40     2:58:56
2450  Penny Hoge             F4044      174/225       43:44     1:26:29     3:07:41   13:40     2:58:59
2451  Carolyn Wells          F6569        13/30       41:10     1:22:57     3:04:31   13:40     2:58:59
2452  Brittany Rossman       F2529      273/316       38:46     1:19:39     3:00:51   13:40     2:59:01
2453  Jenise Brawner         F3539      267/329       34:33     1:15:01     3:05:16   13:41     2:59:06
2454  Dave Beebe             M5054        72/80       41:32     1:24:55     3:03:56   13:41     2:59:10
2455  Jennifer Sproul        F2529      274/316       39:57     1:22:58     3:06:59   13:41     2:59:10
2456  Angela Johnson         F4044      175/225       42:22     1:24:40     3:03:25   13:42     2:59:17
2457  Nancy Ceccanese        F4549      142/206       41:15     1:22:31     3:05:47   13:42     2:59:21
2458  Ann Brennan            F4044      176/225       39:51     1:23:11     3:06:23   13:42     2:59:23
2459  Monica Cho             F2024      182/205       40:07     1:23:35     3:04:31   13:42     2:59:28
2460  George Mills           M3539      154/164                 1:01:45     3:07:12   13:43     2:59:35
2461  Sarah Cohn             F3034      274/327       39:26     1:21:47     3:08:09   13:43     2:59:35
2462  Kenneth Stangland      M5559        57/69       41:54     1:26:56     3:05:27   13:44     2:59:43
2463  Jamie Jones            F2529      275/316       38:46     1:19:38     3:01:36   13:44     2:59:46
2464  Larry Reiber           M5559        58/69       44:12     1:23:48     3:06:46   13:44     2:59:49
2465  Nancy Corey            F5054      127/212       43:29     1:24:37     3:06:02   13:44     2:59:52
2466  Amie Ritchie           F3034      275/327       41:22     1:21:21     3:06:44   13:44     2:59:54
2467  Lori Vick-Madrid       F4549      143/206       41:11     1:22:59     3:08:14   13:45     3:00:03
2468  Kiersten Murray        F2529      276/316       38:22     1:19:48     3:08:56   13:46     3:00:12
2469  Kathleen Keys          F5054      128/212       38:22     1:19:49     3:08:57   13:46     3:00:13
2470  Taryn Field            F0119        33/40       39:17     1:20:18     3:04:35   13:46     3:00:20
2471  Kari-Lyn Owen          F3539      268/329       27:16       55:25     3:01:50   13:46     3:00:20
2472  Nancy Hubbard          F4044      177/225       37:56     1:21:09     3:08:02   13:47     3:00:29
2473  Lucy McGann            F3034      276/327       37:55     1:21:09     3:08:03   13:47     3:00:30
2474  Blaine Field           M5559        59/69       39:17     1:20:18     3:04:47   13:47     3:00:32
2475  Jodi Cullen            F3034      277/327       39:39     1:23:39     3:04:57   13:47     3:00:34
2476  Holly Delibertis       F4549      144/206       39:04     1:21:43     3:05:02   13:49     3:00:48
2477  Deborah Allen          F5559       57/132                 1:16:08     3:05:15   13:49     3:00:54
2478  Erin Smith             F3539      269/329                 1:16:10     3:05:16   13:49     3:00:55
2479  Henry Oliva            M4549      107/112       37:12     1:20:00     3:09:01   13:49     3:00:59
2480  Nicole Charlson        F3034      278/327       37:12     1:20:00     3:09:01   13:49     3:01:00
2481  Lisa Stuebing          F4549      145/206       44:24     1:25:04     3:06:19   13:50     3:01:06
2482  Richard Dahl           M6064        33/43       44:23     1:25:04     3:06:19   13:50     3:01:06
2483  Connie Tapp            F5054      129/212       41:28     1:23:10     3:07:48   13:51     3:01:23
2484  Ronald Guziak          M6064        34/43       40:23     1:22:24     3:05:58   13:51     3:01:24
2485  Sandy Reiber           F5054      130/212       40:40     1:26:45     3:08:25   13:52     3:01:31
2486  Mary Galka             F2024      183/205       37:18     1:22:54     3:05:29   13:52     3:01:33
2487  Natalie Svaren         F2024      184/205       37:18     1:22:54     3:05:29   13:52     3:01:33
2488  Patty Newcomb-Gayman   F5559       58/132       35:02     1:12:13     3:07:47   13:52     3:01:39
2489  Terri Bridenbeck       F5054      131/212       42:47     1:25:18     3:04:39   13:53     3:01:46
2490  Sharla Younger         F5054      132/212       42:47     1:25:18     3:04:39   13:53     3:01:46
2491  Ann Melchiorsen        F5559       59/132       42:47     1:25:17     3:04:39   13:53     3:01:46
2492  Michele Newton         F4044      178/225       43:22     1:24:46     3:08:03   13:54     3:01:56
2493  Jennifer Riley         F3539      270/329       43:21     1:24:46     3:08:10   13:54     3:02:02
2494  Stacey Kipling         F2529      277/316       40:50     1:25:49     3:07:50   13:55     3:02:08
2495  Leslie Deyoung         F4549      146/206       45:36     1:27:35     3:09:39   13:55     3:02:08
2496  Jill Strader           F5054      133/212       48:06     1:35:36     3:08:06   13:55     3:02:10
2497  Wendy Russo            F5559       60/132       42:59     1:25:47     3:08:45   13:55     3:02:10
2498  Jennifer Spellman      F2529      278/316       42:06     1:24:23     3:09:22   13:56     3:02:20
2499  Cheryl Schindele       F6064        25/63       43:32     1:28:51     3:10:13   13:56     3:02:23
2500  Leann Snodgrass        F4549      147/206       44:05     1:26:03     3:08:38   13:56     3:02:25
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2501  Kari Skaugset          F2529      279/316       45:13     1:30:11     3:08:27   13:56     3:02:26
2502  Karrie Bork            F3539      271/329       41:29     1:24:20     3:11:26   13:57     3:02:39
2503  Susan Brook            F5054      134/212       42:35     1:25:46     3:06:42   13:57     3:02:40
2504  Blanca Rogers          F4044      179/225       39:17     1:20:05     3:07:16   14:00     3:03:17
2505  Alinne Umberger        F3539      272/329       43:17     1:26:16     3:08:10   14:01     3:03:29
2506  Rebecca Popick         F2529      280/316       39:38     1:21:00     3:11:02   14:01     3:03:33
2507  Jessica Reichman       F5559       61/132       41:12     1:23:45     3:07:02   14:03     3:03:54
2508  Kara Freske            F4044      180/225       41:48     1:31:10     3:09:54   14:03     3:03:58
2509  Lorraine Vijayakar     F5559       62/132       40:07     1:23:34     3:09:24   14:05     3:04:21
2510  Debra Welter           F4044      181/225       41:21     1:23:27     3:12:13   14:05     3:04:26
2511  Mike Welter            M4044      125/135       41:21     1:23:28     3:12:13   14:05     3:04:26
2512  Robert McKee           M6064        35/43       44:21     1:28:28     3:11:54   14:05     3:04:27
2513  Amy Kessler            F3034      279/327       44:20     1:28:28     3:11:54   14:05     3:04:28
2514  Jana Sorenson          F5054      135/212       44:19     1:27:41     3:10:53   14:06     3:04:36
2515  Rose Clearwaters       F6064        26/63       44:55     1:28:43     3:09:38   14:07     3:04:45
2516  Jorge Miguel Russo Dos M3539      155/164       41:21     1:27:03     3:12:26   14:07     3:04:46
2517  Molly Brooks           F2529      281/316       45:38     1:29:25     3:11:49   14:07     3:04:47
2518  Matt Clearwaters       M3539      156/164       44:58     1:28:44     3:09:38   14:07     3:04:47
2519  Dave Clearwaters       M6064        36/43                 1:28:43     3:09:38   14:07     3:04:47
2520  Chemen Clearwaters     F3539      273/329       44:59     1:28:44     3:09:38   14:07     3:04:48
2521  Rozanne Brooks         F5054      136/212       45:38     1:29:25     3:11:50   14:07     3:04:48
2522  Julia Jones            F4549      148/206       41:40     1:22:51     3:12:11   14:07     3:04:51
2523  Jon Ziady              M6569        15/20       45:04     1:28:53     3:10:38   14:07     3:04:55
2524  Janelle Shindler       F3034      280/327       45:22     1:28:30     3:11:10   14:08     3:05:07
2525  Karen Trumbo           F4549      149/206       36:42     1:16:26     3:13:18   14:09     3:05:17
2526  Tracy King             F5054      137/212       45:40     1:30:16     3:12:49   14:09     3:05:20
2527  Mary Anderson          F4549      150/206       45:40     1:30:15     3:12:50   14:09     3:05:20
2528  Tiffany Plovie         F3034      281/327       37:23     1:18:10     3:10:38   14:09     3:05:21
2529  Linda Jackson          F6064        27/63       44:27     1:27:17     3:12:23   14:09     3:05:21
2530  Lori Rude              F4549      151/206       41:29     1:22:01     3:12:45   14:10     3:05:27
2531  Molly Trudeau          F5054      138/212       41:30     1:22:02     3:12:45   14:10     3:05:27
2532  Dominique Rossi        F2024      185/205       40:03     1:24:09     3:14:25   14:10     3:05:34
2533  Jefferson Lotz         M2024        66/68       40:03     1:24:09     3:14:26   14:10     3:05:34
2534  Kelly Cahill           F2529      282/316       45:46     1:28:31     3:12:12   14:11     3:05:44
2535  Karen Cahill           F5054      139/212       45:46     1:28:32     3:12:14   14:11     3:05:46
2536  Rick Brant             M2529      119/123       38:37     1:21:17     3:12:42   14:12     3:05:56
2537  Melissa Brant          F3034      282/327       38:59     1:21:18     3:12:42   14:12     3:05:57
2538  Rosie Hernandez        F4044      182/225       41:24     1:25:58     3:12:18   14:13     3:06:10
2539  Becky Chineworth       F5559       63/132       40:51     1:23:17     3:12:32   14:14     3:06:15
2540  Carmella Ettinger      F5559       64/132       43:23     1:26:18     3:12:10   14:14     3:06:18
2541  Sheryl Shumway         F4549      152/206       44:37     1:28:10     3:13:06   14:14     3:06:26
2542  Brenda Speas           F4549      153/206       44:38     1:28:10     3:13:07   14:14     3:06:27
2543  Virginia Dunphy        F5559       65/132       45:40     1:30:16     3:13:56   14:14     3:06:27
2544  Wendy Woods            F4044      183/225       44:24     1:30:33     3:12:30   14:15     3:06:29
2545  Star Brittenham        F5559       66/132       44:24     1:30:33     3:12:31   14:15     3:06:30
2546  Michelle Rohen         F3539      274/329       34:38     1:16:47     3:09:45   14:15     3:06:31
2547  Jessica Blakely        F2529      283/316       49:32     1:28:14     3:11:56   14:15     3:06:37
2548  Genie Higgins          F3034      283/327       41:38     1:25:38     3:14:16   14:17     3:06:56
2549  Doug Dillon            M5559        60/69       38:27     1:26:38     3:14:29   14:17     3:06:58
2550  Brian Bostick          M4044      126/135       38:26     1:26:37     3:14:29   14:17     3:06:58
2551  Nicky Connors          F5559       67/132       44:31     1:29:14     3:14:37   14:17     3:07:05
2552  Ann Hettick            F4044      184/225       38:36     1:22:29     3:09:52   14:18     3:07:07
2553  Julie Reed             F4044      185/225       38:36     1:22:30     3:09:53   14:18     3:07:08
2554  Mindy Steury           F3034      284/327       41:38     1:25:38     3:14:28   14:18     3:07:09
2555  Jonni Foley            F6064        28/63       42:57     1:26:36     3:11:18   14:18     3:07:12
2556  Alyson Florendo        F3034      285/327       41:41     1:25:41     3:14:32   14:18     3:07:15
2557  Christina Boatright    F2024      186/205       44:21     1:27:19     3:15:28   14:18     3:07:17
2558  Wendee Leon            F3539      275/329       43:37     1:27:22     3:13:22   14:19     3:07:33
2559  Heather McBean         F4549      154/206       30:33     1:01:07     3:09:48   14:20     3:07:45
2560  Melissa Thies          F3034      286/327       40:58     1:26:51     3:13:07   14:21     3:07:48
2561  Carol Sirois           F5559       68/132       46:35     1:29:38     3:14:10   14:22     3:08:01
2562  Lorelei Kyllonen       F5054      140/212       46:34     1:29:38     3:14:11   14:22     3:08:01
2563  Elizabeth Holden       F5559       69/132       41:32     1:25:40     3:15:27   14:22     3:08:10
2564  Laura Thurston         F6064        29/63       42:57     1:26:36     3:12:16   14:22     3:08:11
2565  Darlene York           F7074          2/8       43:11     1:33:12     3:12:51   14:23     3:08:16
2566  Dave Nowak             M3034      115/121       45:19     1:30:21     3:16:16   14:23     3:08:19
2567  Jenni Gloor            F3034      287/327       45:19     1:30:21     3:16:16   14:23     3:08:19
2568  Tamera Lafferty        F2529      284/316       36:28     1:24:31     3:17:14   14:23     3:08:23
2569  Albert Poston          M6064        37/43       43:41     1:28:18     3:14:21   14:25     3:08:48
2570  Shelby Tubbs           F0119        34/40       42:21     1:26:29     3:13:11   14:25     3:08:48
2571  Marte Tubbs            F3034      288/327       42:21     1:26:30     3:13:11   14:25     3:08:49
2572  Maywan Whatley         F3034      289/327       47:18     1:29:01     3:12:44   14:26     3:08:52
2573  Maylynn Whatley        F2529      285/316       47:19     1:29:01     3:12:44   14:26     3:08:53
2574  Jeff Gardner           M5559        61/69       42:17     1:26:01     3:14:33   14:26     3:08:55
2575  Mary Parthemer         F5054      141/212       39:48     1:22:15     3:15:38   14:26     3:09:03
2576  Christina Salter       F4549      155/206       42:59     1:25:46     3:15:38   14:26     3:09:03
2577  Allison Harvey         F3034      290/327       39:15     1:21:16     3:16:26   14:26     3:09:04
2578  Jim Knowlton           M4044      127/135       40:11     1:22:25     3:17:16   14:27     3:09:12
2579  Christoph Neumann      M3034      116/121       29:35     1:12:49     3:17:15   14:27     3:09:17
2580  Kathy Thomsen          F5054      142/212       47:25     1:33:03     3:15:00   14:29     3:09:34
2581  Megan Darling          F4549      156/206       47:17     1:31:58     3:15:01   14:29     3:09:36
2582  Rachel Shuck           F2024      187/205       44:51     1:30:43     3:18:25   14:29     3:09:37
2583  Cecilia Keller         F5559       70/132       41:00     1:24:19     3:14:52   14:31     3:09:58
2584  Jane Moore             F6064        30/63       43:35     1:27:58     3:14:36   14:31     3:10:06
2585  Bill Moore             M7074          4/6       43:35     1:27:58     3:14:37   14:31     3:10:07
2586  Rebecca Darling        F6569        14/30       46:33     1:32:21     3:17:24   14:32     3:10:11
2587  Rachel Melton          F3034      291/327       40:51     1:23:57     3:14:40   14:32     3:10:14
2588  Debbie Sorensen        F5559       71/132       44:17     1:27:42     3:16:39   14:32     3:10:23
2589  Judith Newman          F5559       72/132       45:37     1:30:29     3:16:34   14:33     3:10:33
2590  Lauri Simrin           F5054      143/212       46:33     1:32:12     3:17:47   14:33     3:10:35
2591  Cece Headley           F5559       73/132       46:26     1:32:13     3:17:56   14:34     3:10:38
2592  Craig Leve             M4549      108/112       45:50     1:30:39     3:16:33   14:34     3:10:47
2593  Leslie Leve            F4044      186/225       45:50     1:30:39     3:16:33   14:34     3:10:47
2594  Lori Koozer            F3539      276/329       43:17     1:31:20     3:15:31   14:35     3:10:51
2595  Trina Streeter         F2024      188/205       43:14     1:31:13     3:15:31   14:35     3:10:51
2596  Crystal Greene         F5054      144/212       45:38     1:32:48     3:18:17   14:35     3:10:57
2597  Samantha Petersen      F3539      277/329       44:44     1:28:01     3:17:23   14:35     3:10:59
2598  Kari Simons            F3034      292/327       43:17     1:31:20     3:15:40   14:35     3:11:00
2599  Debbie Beebe           F5054      145/212       43:32     1:27:48     3:15:51   14:36     3:11:05
2600  Irene Kinnaird         F75UP          2/3       44:25     1:29:07     3:17:19   14:37     3:11:18

Generated March 30, 2026 at 12:17 PM 26/31



Eugene Marathon  - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  Lynne Marchione        F5054      146/212       44:25     1:29:07     3:17:19   14:37     3:11:19
2602  Eric Abeene            M4549      109/112       45:15     1:29:58     3:19:07   14:37     3:11:25
2603  Mindy Abeene           F4044      187/225                 1:29:59     3:19:08   14:37     3:11:27
2604  Dena Morosin           F3539      278/329       44:41     1:27:49     3:20:11   14:37     3:11:29
2605  Kristen Hobie          F2529      286/316       41:37     1:26:03     3:19:23   14:38     3:11:40
2606  Wendy Auferoth         F4549      157/206       43:21     1:28:36     3:18:53   14:38     3:11:41
2607  Jennifer Guiley        F2529      287/316       41:37     1:26:03     3:19:25   14:39     3:11:43
2608  Mindy Fryback          F3539      279/329       48:32     1:36:24     3:20:25   14:40     3:12:04
2609  Rita Kiley             F5559       74/132       44:13     1:28:09     3:19:26   14:41     3:12:14
2610  Susan Harvey           F5559       75/132       44:13     1:28:09     3:19:27   14:41     3:12:15
2611  Annie Terzenbach       F2024      189/205       40:13     1:29:56     3:19:18   14:41     3:12:16
2612  Valerie Eiselein       F4044      188/225       44:12     1:30:22     3:20:08   14:41     3:12:18
2613  Shelley Batty          F5054      147/212       43:46     1:28:21     3:21:03   14:41     3:12:19
2614  Marianne Kirchner      F5054      148/212       47:52     1:34:23     3:17:11   14:42     3:12:25
2615  Cleo Johnson           F2024      190/205       41:22     1:25:54     3:18:55   14:43     3:12:37
2616  Sara Ellebracht        F2529      288/316       38:32     1:20:59     3:19:01   14:43     3:12:38
2617  Janice Collins         F5559       76/132       44:45     1:29:19     3:24:14   14:43     3:12:45
2618  Colleen Adams          F3539      280/329       43:46     1:28:22     3:21:30   14:43     3:12:46
2619  Randy Turney           M5054        73/80       44:58     1:31:20     3:18:43   14:44     3:12:48
2620  Kimberley Rutherford   F4549      158/206       40:09     1:20:55     3:13:31   14:44     3:12:52
2621  Nina Gillette          F6064        31/63       45:29     1:30:59     3:19:42   14:44     3:12:56
2622  Kevin Wiles            M4044      128/135       46:45     1:33:11     3:20:12   14:45     3:13:05
2623  Clair Wiles            F3539      281/329       46:45     1:33:12     3:20:12   14:45     3:13:06
2624  Suzy Morgan            F5054      149/212       46:53     1:33:00     3:20:09   14:45     3:13:06
2625  Ladelle White          F3539      282/329       44:38     1:27:47     3:21:50   14:45     3:13:07
2626  Stephanie Wagers       F3539      283/329       44:39     1:27:48     3:21:51   14:45     3:13:08
2627  Ca Cosgrove            F5054      150/212       46:47     1:33:13     3:20:18   14:45     3:13:12
2628  Cari Andrews           F5559       77/132       42:18     1:26:58     3:19:50   14:46     3:13:15
2629  Rachel Bannister       F3539      284/329       45:12     1:32:04     3:19:50   14:46     3:13:20
2630  Bob Williams           M4044      129/135       45:16     1:32:05     3:19:50   14:46     3:13:20
2631  Jennie Bannister       F6064        32/63       45:12     1:32:05     3:19:50   14:46     3:13:20
2632  Jan Collins            F5054      151/212       43:16     1:33:39     3:16:05   14:47     3:13:29
2633  Sharon Sanders         F3539      285/329       42:33     1:27:35     3:18:03   14:47     3:13:30
2634  Lera Ehrich            F4549      159/206       43:27     1:32:45     3:17:51   14:47     3:13:31
2635  Bruce Chavka           M4044      130/135                 1:25:23     3:21:12   14:47     3:13:35
2636  Kelsey Thompson        F2529      289/316       48:32     1:36:18     3:18:09   14:47     3:13:40
2637  Brenda Fisher          F3539      286/329       44:40     1:27:47     3:22:26   14:48     3:13:42
2638  Scott Bailon           M4044      131/135       45:36     1:31:15     3:18:39   14:48     3:13:46
2639  Lynne Maynock          F6064        33/63       42:05     1:29:08     3:20:17   14:48     3:13:48
2640  John MacKey            M0119        27/29       48:10     1:35:38     3:21:57   14:49     3:13:56
2641  Karen Christopherson   F5559       78/132       44:52     1:30:16     3:20:06   14:50     3:14:08
2642  Drea Collins           F2024      191/205       46:08     1:32:45     3:25:36   14:50     3:14:08
2643  Lyn McLean             F6064        34/63       44:53     1:30:17     3:20:06   14:50     3:14:08
2644  Paulene Schock         F5054      152/212       44:53     1:30:17     3:20:06   14:50     3:14:08
2645  Andie Patton           F4549      160/206       43:24     1:29:09     3:20:15   14:50     3:14:09
2646  Jeanne Palzinski       F5559       79/132       45:49     1:31:04     3:18:53   14:50     3:14:10
2647  Donna Laue             F5559       80/132       46:55     1:32:37     3:19:30   14:51     3:14:32
2648  Shauna Dyer            F3539      287/329       46:14     1:31:52     3:22:04   14:52     3:14:33
2649  Janet Logan            F6064        35/63       46:55     1:32:38     3:19:31   14:52     3:14:34
2650  Terri Madsen           F4549      161/206       43:52     1:30:30     3:19:21   14:52     3:14:38
2651  Erica Broderick        F3034      293/327       43:53     1:30:30     3:19:22   14:52     3:14:39
2652  Marsha Cullop          F6064        36/63       44:16     1:29:45     3:21:29   14:52     3:14:44
2653  Lindsey Brady          F2529      290/316       48:11     1:35:39     3:22:51   14:53     3:14:50
2654  Tammy Rather           F4549      162/206       45:41     1:31:30     3:20:33   14:53     3:14:54
2655  Mallory Witt           F2024      192/205       45:41     1:31:29     3:20:33   14:53     3:14:55
2656  Richard Reed           M75UP          4/4       45:36     1:32:05     3:19:49   14:53     3:14:58
2657  Nicole Watson          F3539      288/329       43:24     1:29:09     3:21:11   14:54     3:15:06
2658  Grace Godfrey          F2529      291/316       45:12     1:30:11     3:21:08   14:54     3:15:07
2659  Nina Korican           F4549      163/206       46:53     1:33:11     3:21:11   14:54     3:15:07
2660  Vanessa Olson          F3034      294/327       44:42     1:31:19     3:21:40   14:55     3:15:14
2661  Katie Young            F2024      193/205       42:34     1:27:28     3:20:07   14:55     3:15:18
2662  Kimberly Young         F2529      292/316       42:35     1:27:29     3:20:08   14:55     3:15:18
2663  Linda Harding          F5559       81/132       46:39     1:33:11     3:21:54   14:55     3:15:20
2664  Luann Basque           F5054      153/212       46:39     1:33:12     3:21:54   14:55     3:15:21
2665  Julie Jones            F3034      295/327       43:32     1:30:23     3:26:29   14:56     3:15:30
2666  April Stottlemire      F2529      293/316       43:31     1:30:23     3:26:32   14:56     3:15:32
2667  Katy Klein             F3034      296/327       51:05     1:35:29     3:23:44   14:56     3:15:34
2668  Monica Mott            F3539      289/329       47:11     1:32:13     3:21:42   14:57     3:15:40
2669  Lisa Shuart            F3539      290/329       47:12     1:32:13     3:21:42   14:57     3:15:40
2670  Rebecca Fielder        F4044      189/225       40:49     1:29:41     3:21:17   14:57     3:15:41
2671  Priscilla Phillips     F6064        37/63       46:11     1:32:01     3:22:41   14:57     3:15:46
2672  Mary Olin              F5054      154/212       46:11     1:32:01     3:22:41   14:57     3:15:47
2673  Ladauna Wilson         F5054      155/212       46:46     1:33:12     3:22:54   14:57     3:15:47
2674  Megan Wilson           F2024      194/205       46:47     1:33:13     3:22:54   14:57     3:15:48
2675  Tiffany Brown          F2529      294/316       47:20     1:31:57     3:24:14   14:58     3:15:55
2676  Clary Brunkow          F5054      156/212       51:40     1:35:56     3:23:16   14:58     3:15:55
2677  James Buch             M6064        38/43       44:40     1:31:17     3:22:24   14:58     3:15:58
2678  Sandra Buch            F6064        38/63       44:42     1:31:18     3:22:24   14:58     3:15:58
2679  Shantal Reed           F0119        35/40       44:06     1:29:01     3:19:33   14:58     3:16:02
2680  Mary Marineau          F5054      157/212       47:59     1:35:01     3:24:37   14:58     3:16:03
2681  Kathy Low              F5559       82/132       48:00     1:35:01     3:24:38   14:58     3:16:03
2682  Kathleen Bear          F5559       83/132       47:19     1:35:05     3:20:29   14:59     3:16:07
2683  Mary Walston           F5559       84/132       47:19     1:35:04     3:20:29   14:59     3:16:07
2684  Robert York            M7074          5/6       43:11     1:33:12     3:20:47   14:59     3:16:12
2685  Cory Taylor            F3539      291/329       46:11     1:33:10     3:21:08   14:59     3:16:15
2686  Mark Takizawa          M4549      110/112       40:29     1:26:56     3:20:55   15:00     3:16:25
2687  Dawn Reichle Bailon    F3539      292/329       46:11     1:33:10     3:21:23   15:00     3:16:30
2688  Kaci Gibson            F2529      295/316       48:32     1:36:19     3:21:03   15:01     3:16:33
2689  Jeffrey Reichert       M5054        74/80       49:22     1:38:52     3:22:56   15:02     3:16:46
2690  Laurel Olheiser        F5054      158/212       45:29     1:33:09     3:27:53   15:02     3:16:51
2691  Sharon Everly          F7074          3/8                 1:48:26     3:24:20   15:02     3:16:52
2692  Susan Caley            F5559       85/132       45:07     1:34:36     3:21:55   15:03     3:17:08
2693  Janet Lichterman       F5054      159/212       45:07     1:34:36     3:21:56   15:03     3:17:08
2694  Larissa Ennis          F3034      297/327       48:34     1:33:52     3:24:13   15:04     3:17:13
2695  Deborah Hiatt          F7074          4/8       46:20     1:32:45     3:24:07   15:04     3:17:16
2696  Judy McConnell         F6569        15/30       46:19     1:32:45     3:24:08   15:04     3:17:17
2697  Zel Brook              F6064        39/63       46:08     1:34:13     3:22:58   15:04     3:17:22
2698  Lorena Pearson         F3034      298/327       43:25     1:32:47     3:21:53   15:05     3:17:32
2699  Suzanne Amos           F4549      164/206       43:24     1:32:47     3:21:53   15:05     3:17:32
2700  Sara Brandt            F4549      165/206       48:19     1:35:53     3:25:10   15:06     3:17:43
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2701  Evie Pearlman          F3539      293/329       44:02     1:27:48     3:24:29   15:06     3:17:47
2702  William Donnelley      M6569        16/20       47:59     1:36:01     3:24:22   15:07     3:17:52
2703  Jacqueline Angel                      0/0       47:59     1:36:01     3:24:22   15:07     3:17:52
2704  Lori Cossey            F3539      294/329       50:39     1:33:57     3:22:39   15:07     3:17:55
2705  Kenzie Cossey          F0119        36/40       50:40     1:33:57     3:22:39   15:07     3:17:56
2706  Jeanette Carbaugh      F3034      299/327       47:54     1:30:17     3:25:41   15:07     3:18:00
2707  Lynda Gingerich        F4044      190/225       47:14     1:32:23     3:23:55   15:07     3:18:01
2708  Trinda Brenneman       F3539      295/329       47:21     1:32:23     3:23:55   15:07     3:18:01
2709  Jill Wyse              F4044      191/225       45:18     1:31:22     3:23:55   15:07     3:18:01
2710  Jamie Grover           F3034      300/327       42:56     1:27:30     3:28:35   15:09     3:18:26
2711  Ange Sobiegraj         F5559       86/132       45:04     1:30:42     3:24:51   15:10     3:18:31
2712  Brianna Crowe          F2024      195/205       45:02     1:30:44     3:24:50   15:10     3:18:31
2713  Heather Gardipee       F3034      301/327       42:57     1:27:34     3:28:42   15:10     3:18:33
2714  Sue Crowe              F5054      160/212       45:04     1:30:43     3:24:53   15:10     3:18:33
2715  Barbara MacNeil        F4549      166/206       46:00     1:31:46     3:26:18   15:11     3:18:44
2716  Mindi Wagner           F2529      296/316       43:58     1:30:20     3:29:10   15:11     3:18:49
2717  Tyler Wagner           M3034      117/121       43:58     1:30:21     3:29:10   15:11     3:18:50
2718  Danielle Savoie        F3539      296/329       43:03     1:27:47     3:26:27   15:12     3:18:55
2719  Virginia Posey         F5559       87/132       46:25     1:33:31     3:27:13   15:12     3:18:55
2720  Sherri Wood            F5559       88/132       46:24     1:33:30     3:27:12   15:12     3:18:55
2721  Sarah Stauffer         F2024      196/205       47:41     1:39:37     3:26:30   15:12     3:19:06
2722  Janice Woodruff-Shaw   F5054      161/212       46:31     1:32:46     3:28:08   15:13     3:19:17
2723  Jo Moore               F4044      192/225       48:10     1:35:02     3:27:48   15:14     3:19:22
2724  Tara Kiser             F4044      193/225       48:10     1:35:05     3:27:48   15:14     3:19:22
2725  Marci Johnson          F4044      194/225       48:11     1:35:05     3:27:47   15:14     3:19:22
2726  Kelly Kelly            F4549      167/206       48:12     1:35:05     3:27:48   15:14     3:19:23
2727  Suzanne Allegre        F4044      195/225       48:13     1:35:07     3:27:47   15:14     3:19:23
2728  Rebecca Stauffer       F5559       89/132       47:41     1:39:37     3:26:53   15:14     3:19:29
2729  Zoe Diacou             F4549      168/206       48:46     1:35:12     3:27:48   15:14     3:19:31
2730  Shirley Reeves         F6064        40/63       46:21     1:32:27     3:26:57   15:14     3:19:32
2731  Erin McKinney          F3034      302/327       48:21     1:36:42     3:27:46   15:14     3:19:33
2732  Lisa Byrd              F4549      169/206       48:21     1:36:43     3:27:46   15:14     3:19:33
2733  Claudine Leith         F3539      297/329       48:20     1:36:42     3:27:46   15:15     3:19:34
2734  Kellie Patterson       F2529      297/316       48:21     1:36:44     3:27:47   15:15     3:19:35
2735  Stephanie Aguirre      F5559       90/132       48:21     1:38:48     3:27:09   15:15     3:19:46
2736  Debra Bass             F4549      170/206       48:02     1:39:08     3:26:14   15:16     3:19:57
2737  Debbie Tobin           F4549      171/206       48:02     1:39:06     3:26:14   15:16     3:19:57
2738  Jody Lucas             F4549      172/206       45:36     1:30:06     3:26:41   15:17     3:20:01
2739  Paul Shoemaker         M4044      132/135                 1:30:04     3:26:43   15:17     3:20:03
2740  Kathi Jackson          F5559       91/132       43:27     1:32:45     3:24:26   15:17     3:20:06
2741  Janet McKnight         F5559       92/132       50:30     1:38:06     3:29:05   15:17     3:20:07
2742  Monica Dalton          F2529      298/316       48:56     1:36:26     3:27:04   15:19     3:20:31
2743  Barbara Williams       F5054      162/212       48:56     1:36:27     3:27:04   15:19     3:20:32
2744  Debbie Haller          F5559       93/132       45:30     1:33:58     3:29:36   15:20     3:20:40
2745  Lauren Hatmaker        F3539      298/329       36:50     1:22:31     3:29:29   15:20     3:20:41
2746  Wendy Wilson           F5054      163/212       45:44     1:35:35     3:29:34   15:20     3:20:43
2747  Cathy Cook             F5054      164/212       45:55     1:32:29     3:26:11   15:20     3:20:46
2748  Chandra Alexander      F3034      303/327       47:04     1:34:24     3:26:35   15:20     3:20:47
2749  Kevin Alexander        M2529      120/123       47:05     1:34:25     3:26:36   15:20     3:20:47
2750  Alan Wilding           M5054        75/80       45:31     1:33:01     3:25:15   15:20     3:20:52
2751  Beth Smith             F3539      299/329       46:47     1:34:12     3:27:25   15:22     3:21:08
2752  Dolores Smith          F5559       94/132       46:47     1:34:12     3:27:25   15:22     3:21:09
2753  Wendy McDermott        F3539      300/329       47:45     1:35:01     3:29:07   15:22     3:21:11
2754  Sharalyn Shafer        F3034      304/327       47:44     1:35:01     3:29:07   15:22     3:21:12
2755  Katy Lockard           F2529      299/316       48:52     1:36:21     3:28:03   15:22     3:21:16
2756  Laura Howard           F2529      300/316       48:51     1:36:21     3:28:04   15:22     3:21:17
2757  Sue Jaye McVicker      F4549      173/206       46:07     1:33:03     3:25:56   15:22     3:21:17
2758  Patti Johnstone        F5559       95/132       47:59     1:36:31     3:26:52   15:23     3:21:23
2759  Susan Kerr             F5559       96/132       48:00     1:36:32     3:26:53   15:23     3:21:23
2760  Molly Dwyer            F5559       97/132       48:00     1:36:31     3:26:53   15:23     3:21:24
2761  Lois Stubbard          F5054      165/212       46:04     1:34:42     3:28:12   15:23     3:21:29
2762  Dawn Susuico           F4044      196/225       48:19     1:35:53     3:29:15   15:25     3:21:48
2763  Carrie Foley           F2529      301/316       47:50     1:35:17     3:29:00   15:26     3:22:00
2764  Maggie Foley           F6064        41/63       47:49     1:35:17     3:29:06   15:26     3:22:06
2765  Marion Huxley          F5054      166/212       46:50     1:33:16     3:28:55   15:27     3:22:18
2766  Gayle Faust            F6064        42/63       47:20     1:35:26     3:28:32   15:28     3:22:29
2767  Kay Porter             F6569        16/30       47:20     1:35:25     3:28:33   15:28     3:22:29
2768  Debora Kirchner        F4549      174/206       47:52     1:35:46     3:27:20   15:28     3:22:34
2769  R Scott Palmer         M5559        62/69       45:27     1:32:39     3:29:04   15:30     3:22:57
2770  Nancy Waggoner         F5559       98/132       45:27     1:32:39     3:29:04   15:30     3:22:57
2771  Judy Havener           F6064        43/63       51:04     1:37:52     3:30:57   15:30     3:22:58
2772  Martha Collins         F6569        17/30       47:36     1:36:11     3:29:26   15:30     3:22:59
2773  Laurie Strother        F5054      167/212       47:35     1:36:11     3:29:27   15:30     3:22:59
2774  Cynthia Guarente       F5054      168/212       51:06     1:37:54     3:30:59   15:30     3:23:01
2775  Sheryl Steinke         F6064        44/63       48:07     1:35:39     3:29:16   15:32     3:23:18
2776  Julie Plumley          F4549      175/206       46:41     1:32:49     3:31:04   15:32     3:23:23
2777  Karen McKenzie         F5054      169/212       49:23     1:38:53     3:29:47   15:33     3:23:37
2778  Betty Murray           F4549      176/206       52:28     1:38:59     3:30:51   15:33     3:23:42
2779  Michael Hollingshead   M5054        76/80       49:16     1:37:47     3:29:04   15:34     3:23:44
2780  Diana Hollingshead     F3539      301/329       49:16     1:37:47     3:29:04   15:34     3:23:44
2781  Tina Rinaldi           F4044      197/225       47:34     1:36:05     3:32:33   15:34     3:23:44
2782  Anne Mulqueen          F6064        45/63       48:57     1:39:15     3:30:52   15:34     3:23:52
2783  Cris Clark             F5054      170/212       44:09     1:31:06     3:30:12   15:35     3:23:59
2784  Kirk Kneeland          M6064        39/43       48:47     1:37:33     3:32:12   15:35     3:24:05
2785  Angela Burke           F2024      197/205       50:03     1:39:12     3:30:20   15:35     3:24:06
2786  Debbie Myers           F3539      302/329       49:15     1:37:46     3:29:27   15:35     3:24:06
2787  Lynn Lippert           F6569        18/30       48:47     1:37:33     3:32:12   15:35     3:24:06
2788  Sally Jepson           F5559       99/132       48:47     1:37:31     3:32:12   15:35     3:24:06
2789  Deborah Neighbors      F3034      305/327       50:03     1:39:12     3:30:21   15:35     3:24:06
2790  Kraig Jacobson         M5559        63/69       50:03     1:39:10     3:30:22   15:35     3:24:08
2791  Julie Wimberly         F5054      171/212       49:24     1:38:17     3:28:51   15:37     3:24:23
2792  Carla Keenom           F4044      198/225       49:24     1:38:18     3:28:52   15:37     3:24:24
2793  Bonnie Hoskinson-Wiebe F4044      199/225       50:33     1:38:48     3:32:39   15:37     3:24:29
2794  Roberta Konkol         F5054      172/212       48:02     1:41:35     3:32:48   15:37     3:24:30
2795  Juliann Roach          F4044      200/225       48:32     1:38:34     3:33:04   15:38     3:24:44
2796  Tonya Spangler         F3539      303/329       48:06     1:37:19     3:30:55   15:39     3:24:50
2797  Angie Ruzicka          F4549      177/206       48:07     1:37:20     3:30:55   15:39     3:24:50
2798  Amy Archuleta          F3539      304/329       47:16     1:31:00     3:29:25   15:39     3:24:53
2799  Mark Thresher          M3539      157/164       47:16     1:31:00     3:29:26   15:39     3:24:54
2800  Michael Ponichtera     M6064        40/43       47:34     1:36:00     3:32:34   15:39     3:24:57
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2801  Mary Christiansen      F4549      178/206       48:21     1:40:01     3:26:43   15:40     3:25:11
2802  Amy Messinger          F3034      306/327       49:31     1:38:19     3:30:49   15:41     3:25:23
2803  Faye Miller            F3539      305/329       49:31     1:38:19     3:30:50   15:41     3:25:23
2804  Brenda Kraft           F3539      306/329       49:31     1:38:20     3:30:50   15:41     3:25:24
2805  Deborah Exton          F5559      100/132       50:06     1:37:59     3:32:47   15:42     3:25:28
2806  Deanne Taylor          F75UP          3/3       50:06     1:37:59     3:32:47   15:42     3:25:28
2807  Marianne Robison       F4549      179/206       48:21     1:38:48     3:32:53   15:42     3:25:29
2808  Sara Enriquez          F5559      101/132       48:21     1:38:48     3:32:54   15:42     3:25:31
2809  Shanti Murphy          F3539      307/329       32:51     1:07:00     3:30:07   15:42     3:25:33
2810  Crystal Shum           F3539      308/329       47:15     1:31:15     3:34:16   15:43     3:25:44
2811  Susan Poston           F6064        46/63       48:29     1:38:40     3:32:11   15:43     3:25:50
2812  Paula Thompson         F4044      201/225       45:34     1:33:27     3:33:31   15:43     3:25:50
2813  Persia Hejazi          F0119        37/40       45:34     1:33:28     3:33:31   15:43     3:25:51
2814  Helen Mineau           F5559      102/132       48:00     1:35:01     3:34:26   15:43     3:25:52
2815  Sorcha Tinch           F2529      302/316       50:25     1:37:36     3:34:13   15:44     3:26:07
2816  Diana Gonzalez         F3034      307/327       44:45     1:31:10     3:30:53   15:45     3:26:07
2817  Theresa Hardy          F2024      198/205       46:01     1:31:49     3:34:13   15:47     3:26:40
2818  Carol Wiest            F5054      173/212       51:22     1:43:37     3:34:11   15:47     3:26:42
2819  Heather White          F3034      308/327       38:36     1:22:59     3:35:15   15:48     3:26:51
2820  Dick Hodge             M7074          6/6       53:39     1:43:35     3:32:44   15:48     3:26:52
2821  Clint Muschamp         M3539      158/164       49:32     1:34:02     3:36:11   15:52     3:27:46
2822  Maggie Contador        F2529      303/316       51:56     1:38:24     3:34:16   15:52     3:27:50
2823  Michele Londo          F3539      309/329       47:21     1:38:06     3:35:40   15:54     3:28:09
2824  Tina Brown             F2529      304/316       47:22     1:38:06     3:35:41   15:54     3:28:09
2825  Karen Lewis            F5054      174/212       50:21     1:40:00     3:35:10   15:55     3:28:19
2826  Rhonda Winkler         F4044      202/225       50:21     1:40:00     3:35:10   15:55     3:28:19
2827  Denise Lindly          F5054      175/212       50:21     1:40:00     3:35:10   15:55     3:28:20
2828  Laura Pavlat           F4549      180/206       50:21     1:40:00     3:35:11   15:55     3:28:21
2829  Stacey Free            F4044      203/225       49:59     1:39:55     3:37:53   15:56     3:28:33
2830  Lisa Tyrrell           F4549      181/206       49:59     1:39:55     3:37:53   15:56     3:28:33
2831  Karen Coussens         F4549      182/206       50:50     1:40:09     3:34:10   15:57     3:28:45
2832  Paula Klein            F5559      103/132       48:41     1:39:33     3:38:31   15:57     3:28:51
2833  Erika McGuire          F3034      309/327       53:13     1:38:02     3:34:54   15:57     3:28:52
2834  Alexandria Stewart     F2024      199/205       41:44     1:26:49     3:31:49   15:57     3:28:52
2835  Fred Boss              M5559        64/69       51:27     1:40:41     3:35:53   15:57     3:28:54
2836  Yvette Stewart         F4044      204/225       41:43     1:27:22     3:31:51   15:57     3:28:55
2837  Heather Aldrich        F3539      310/329       47:22     1:38:07     3:36:27   15:57     3:28:55
2838  Jennifer Bethman       F3539      311/329       49:32     1:40:08     3:34:16   15:57     3:28:56
2839  Shirley Dinger         F7074          5/8       50:50     1:40:10     3:34:46   15:59     3:29:21
2840  Stephanie Nack         F2529      305/316       43:06     1:33:34     3:35:12   15:59     3:29:23
2841  Suzanne Brammer        F5054      176/212       49:46     1:40:10     3:37:36   15:59     3:29:23
2842  Heidi Behrends         F4549      183/206       49:46     1:40:10     3:37:38   16:00     3:29:25
2843  Robin Burns            F0119        38/40       47:39     1:36:17     3:37:21   16:01     3:29:40
2844  Darlene Blankenship    F4549      184/206       47:46     1:35:44     3:34:00   16:01     3:29:42
2845  Maggie Carlson         F4549      185/206       48:40     1:37:07     3:38:19   16:01     3:29:42
2846  Lori Howe              F4549      186/206       48:39     1:37:07     3:38:19   16:01     3:29:42
2847  Patty McVicker         F5054      177/212       48:26     1:39:55     3:34:26   16:01     3:29:47
2848  Jody Young                            0/0       50:16     1:40:30     3:35:50   16:02     3:29:51
2849  Marilyn Gilley         F5054      178/212       49:46     1:39:30     3:39:33   16:02     3:29:51
2850  Tracie Mondor          F4044      205/225       47:36     1:37:15     3:38:12   16:02     3:29:51
2851  Shirley Lerfald        F6064        47/63       48:41                 3:39:33   16:02     3:29:54
2852  Ardy Osborn            F5559      104/132       49:49                 3:39:33   16:02     3:29:55
2853  Connie Krobatsch       F4549      187/206       48:44     1:39:33     3:39:33   16:02     3:29:55
2854  Kelly Kitchel          F2529      306/316       49:06     1:37:54     3:38:22   16:02     3:29:59
2855  Miriam Rogers          F6569        19/30       49:06     1:37:54     3:38:23   16:02     3:29:59
2856  Kimberly Kuhnhausen    F4044      206/225       50:16     1:40:30     3:36:02   16:02     3:30:02
2857  David Bradley          M2024        67/68       51:00     1:40:59     3:36:20   16:03     3:30:03
2858  Jayne Phillips         F3034      310/327       50:59     1:40:59     3:36:21   16:03     3:30:04
2859  Bryan Mumme            M3034      118/121       51:09     1:41:08     3:36:43   16:04     3:30:24
2860  Jessica Mumme          F2529      307/316       51:08     1:41:06     3:36:43   16:04     3:30:24
2861  Marianne Walker        F2529      308/316       49:17     1:39:16     3:36:22   16:05     3:30:30
2862  Milo Cook              M5054        77/80       54:08     1:44:10     3:37:49   16:05     3:30:33
2863  Gretchen Honan Matos   F5559      105/132       54:03     1:44:12     3:37:49   16:05     3:30:33
2864  Gary Matos             M5054        78/80       54:18     1:44:18     3:37:50   16:05     3:30:33
2865  Donna Cook             F4549      188/206       54:04     1:44:11     3:37:50   16:05     3:30:34
2866  Lynn Mills             M6064        41/43       54:10     1:44:20     3:37:49   16:05     3:30:35
2867  Beatrice Mills         F5054      179/212       54:20     1:44:20     3:37:50   16:05     3:30:36
2868  Heath Loney            M3539      159/164       47:56     1:36:01     3:39:25   16:06     3:30:43
2869  Robert Terry           M3539      160/164       47:56     1:36:01     3:39:26   16:06     3:30:43
2870  Nell Kolodziej         F4549      189/206       52:12     1:40:55     3:39:14   16:06     3:30:47
2871  Luki Hammond           F5054      180/212       52:12     1:40:55     3:39:14   16:06     3:30:48
2872  Michael Diehl          M5559        65/69       48:47     1:43:22     3:39:15   16:08     3:31:14
2873  Mary Diehl             F5054      181/212       48:48     1:43:22     3:39:16   16:08     3:31:15
2874  Naomi Kramer           F3034      311/327       50:31     1:39:43     3:36:19   16:08     3:31:18
2875  Christine Hurst        F3539      312/329       50:31     1:39:43     3:36:20   16:08     3:31:19
2876  Sheryl Eyster          F5054      182/212       49:28     1:39:25     3:37:01   16:09     3:31:27
2877  Alayne Clarke          F5054      183/212       49:28     1:39:25     3:37:01   16:09     3:31:28
2878  Natalie Inouye         F4044      207/225       49:29     1:39:25     3:37:01   16:09     3:31:28
2879  Susan Sidoti           F4549      190/206       53:20     1:42:53     3:37:39   16:10     3:31:47
2880  Simone Waddell         F3539      313/329       53:20     1:42:52     3:37:39   16:11     3:31:48
2881  Silvia Breeden         F3539      314/329       48:13     1:38:43     3:37:37   16:11     3:31:49
2882  Helen Williams         F5559      106/132       48:13     1:38:43     3:37:37   16:11     3:31:50
2883  Nancy Thompson         F5559      107/132       50:08     1:41:34     3:37:35   16:12     3:32:02
2884  Chris Goodman          F5559      108/132       50:09     1:41:36     3:37:35   16:12     3:32:04
2885  Margo Jensen           F5559      109/132       50:10     1:41:36     3:37:35   16:12     3:32:04
2886  Tracey Umphrey         F5054      184/212       49:41     1:39:12     3:38:27   16:14     3:32:33
2887  Shawn Burkland         F4549      191/206       49:41     1:39:12     3:38:27   16:14     3:32:34
2888  Dan Kelly              M5559        66/69       50:53     1:41:55     3:41:10   16:15     3:32:52
2889  Trish Keller-Burns     F5054      185/212       49:00     1:41:10     3:39:05   16:16     3:32:56
2890  Janice Kersguard       F6064        48/63       47:13     1:39:38     3:37:44   16:17     3:33:08
2891  Kaye Burden            F5054      186/212       52:09     1:44:13     3:37:47   16:17     3:33:12
2892  Tena Marklin                          0/0       52:09     1:44:12     3:37:47   16:17     3:33:13
2893  Eileen Reynolds        F5054      187/212       51:40     1:42:13     3:40:23   16:18     3:33:22
2894  Patti Baker            F5559      110/132       51:41     1:42:14     3:40:22   16:18     3:33:22
2895  Leslie McNamar         F2529      309/316       47:18     1:39:02     3:39:36   16:18     3:33:28
2896  Carmen Truesdale       F2529      310/316       47:59     1:39:32     3:42:29   16:19     3:33:43
2897  Rick Kimball           M5054        79/80       53:51     1:42:44     3:40:40   16:21     3:33:59
2898  L. Elizabeth Sadhu     F5054      188/212       53:52     1:42:44     3:40:41   16:21     3:34:00
2899  Cindy Kimball          F5054      189/212       53:52     1:42:44     3:40:41   16:21     3:34:00
2900  Teri Fowler            F5054      190/212       50:33     1:41:02     3:42:45   16:23     3:34:34
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2901  Jennifer Chalmers      F3539      315/329       51:32     1:41:34     3:40:19   16:24     3:34:38
2902  Daleasha Hall          F3034      312/327       51:31     1:41:33     3:40:20   16:24     3:34:38
2903  Sharon Ogle            F5054      191/212       51:37     1:43:01     3:42:12   16:24     3:34:45
2904  Sue Duncan             F4044      208/225       51:38     1:43:02     3:42:12   16:24     3:34:45
2905  Laura Jones            F4549      192/206       56:47     1:45:06     3:43:05   16:24     3:34:45
2906  Sheralind Haas         F6569        20/30       50:10     1:44:08     3:40:28   16:25     3:34:55
2907  Amy Yannotta           F3034      313/327       49:59     1:40:32     3:41:56   16:25     3:35:04
2908  Beth Bollinger         F3539      316/329       49:59     1:40:32     3:41:57   16:26     3:35:04
2909  Rebecca Walz           F4044      209/225       50:46     1:39:45     3:42:21   16:27     3:35:20
2910  Heather Hintze         F2024      200/205       48:34     1:39:33     3:43:48   16:28     3:35:36
2911  Nancee Loudon-Nix      F4549      193/206       48:55     1:39:24     3:42:49   16:29     3:35:45
2912  Jensia Carter          F2529      311/316       48:56     1:39:25     3:42:49   16:29     3:35:46
2913  Rose Schlewitz         F6569        21/30       52:09     1:41:51     3:42:48   16:29     3:35:50
2914  Sheryl Craig           F6064        49/63       50:10     1:44:09     3:41:23   16:29     3:35:51
2915  Ronda Goff             F5559      111/132       50:10     1:44:08     3:41:23   16:29     3:35:51
2916  Amy Weinkauf           F4044      210/225       52:09     1:41:50     3:42:50   16:29     3:35:52
2917  Benjamin Williams      M0119        28/29       24:24       49:12     3:36:44   16:29     3:35:56
2918  Russell Rinker         M4549      111/112       49:16     1:38:30     3:41:15   16:30     3:36:00
2919  Dianne Rinker          F4549      194/206       49:16     1:38:30     3:41:16   16:30     3:36:01
2920  Shannon McCarthy       F6064        50/63       52:45     1:46:15     3:43:04   16:31     3:36:12
2921  Linda Eaton            F5559      112/132       52:45     1:46:16     3:43:04   16:31     3:36:12
2922  Rowe O'Rourke          F5054      192/212       50:10     1:39:14     3:38:52   16:31     3:36:14
2923  Carolee Hirsch         F6064        51/63       52:23     1:43:01     3:45:31   16:32     3:36:33
2924  Jan Morin              F5054      193/212       47:13     1:39:38     3:41:13   16:33     3:36:37
2925  Valerie McMeekin       F5054      194/212       51:51     1:41:51     3:43:59   16:34     3:36:56
2926  Kevin Connell          M5054        80/80       52:12     1:46:43     3:43:48   16:35     3:37:06
2927  Lynn Ransford          F6569        22/30       52:13     1:44:08     3:44:21   16:36     3:37:16
2928  Kathryn Layman         F5559      113/132       50:43     1:42:01     3:38:37   16:36     3:37:18
2929  Laura Brinn            F5559      114/132       52:14     1:43:29     3:46:32   16:39     3:37:56
2930  Jack Knox              M6064        42/43       52:14     1:44:07     3:45:08   16:39     3:38:02
2931  Debra Wilson           F4549      195/206       52:14     1:42:24     3:45:51   16:39     3:38:06
2932  Kris Redmond           F5559      115/132       52:15     1:42:25     3:45:51   16:39     3:38:07
2933  Laura Buckingham       F4044      211/225       46:18     1:36:07     3:43:59   16:40     3:38:10
2934  Katherine Croker       F6064        52/63     1:00:45     1:49:42     3:46:11   16:40     3:38:15
2935  Melissa Croker         F3034      314/327     1:00:45     1:49:42     3:46:12   16:40     3:38:16
2936  Evelyn Gilfoyle        F5054      195/212       48:46     1:37:24     3:44:44   16:41     3:38:21
2937  Shannon Schwartz       F3539      317/329       55:19     1:43:41     3:45:22   16:41     3:38:22
2938  Pat Jones              F6569        23/30       50:38     1:41:15     3:47:27   16:42     3:38:45
2939  Shelly Silver          F4044      212/225       53:25     1:43:37     3:44:19   16:43     3:38:48
2940  Brenda Large           F4044      213/225       53:25     1:43:37     3:44:19   16:43     3:38:48
2941  Suzanne Planck         F4549      196/206       53:26     1:43:37     3:44:20   16:43     3:38:48
2942  Sharon Heater          F4044      214/225       50:29     1:41:16     3:44:57   16:43     3:38:58
2943  Kathi Holst            F3539      318/329       50:29     1:41:17     3:44:57   16:43     3:38:58
2944  Rhonda Hendricks       F5054      196/212       54:15     1:43:42     3:47:14   16:43     3:38:59
2945  Nancy Robinson         F4549      197/206       54:15     1:43:42     3:47:15   16:44     3:39:00
2946  Julie Redner           F5054      197/212       48:55     1:42:24     3:45:25   16:47     3:39:47
2947  Betty Evans            F4549      198/206       48:54     1:42:23     3:45:26   16:47     3:39:47
2948  Marie Couture          F5559      116/132       53:58     1:47:09     3:45:39   16:47     3:39:49
2949  Charlene Quandt        F5054      198/212       54:01     1:47:13     3:45:39   16:47     3:39:52
2950  Allison Thomas         F3034      315/327       47:40     1:36:45     3:46:25   16:50     3:40:24
2951  Wei Sun                M3034      119/121                             3:41:19   16:54     3:41:19
2952  Anne Merydith          F5054      199/212       51:45     1:42:59     3:48:49   16:55     3:41:31
2953  Anne Leavitt           F6569        24/30       51:13     1:42:47     3:47:03   16:55     3:41:33
2954  Susan Norris           F6569        25/30       49:41     1:46:49     3:49:18   16:58     3:42:07
2955  Leon Riggs             M3539      161/164       56:22     1:50:17     3:50:58   16:58     3:42:07
2956  Donna Long             F6064        53/63       49:42     1:46:50     3:49:19   16:58     3:42:07
2957  Michele Riggs          F3539      319/329       56:22     1:50:17     3:50:59   16:58     3:42:08
2958  Merry Roy              F6064        54/63       50:11     1:42:00     3:47:25   16:58     3:42:11
2959  Jennifer Cummings      F3034      316/327       54:37     1:47:49     3:46:51   16:58     3:42:12
2960  Joseph Roy             M6064        43/43       50:12     1:42:00     3:47:25   16:58     3:42:12
2961  Jennifer Bauer         F3034      317/327       54:37     1:47:48     3:46:52   16:58     3:42:13
2962  Doug Boxell            M5559        67/69       57:13     1:47:36     3:50:42   16:59     3:42:22
2963  Gwen Jones             F2024      201/205       57:15     1:47:37     3:50:43   16:59     3:42:24
2964  Linda Ague             F6064        55/63       50:55     1:42:50     3:50:34   16:59     3:42:27
2965  Lizy Madathil          F6064        56/63       50:56     1:42:50     3:50:36   16:59     3:42:29
2966  Cathy Green            F5559      117/132       52:15     1:44:09     3:49:44   17:00     3:42:40
2967  Jason Blair            M3539      162/164       27:01       53:32     3:43:33   17:01     3:42:43
2968  Gail Culbertson        F5559      118/132       50:51     1:44:41     3:49:29   17:01     3:42:43
2969  Debbie Randall         F5054      200/212       50:51     1:44:41     3:49:30   17:01     3:42:44
2970  Lynda Hardwick         F5054      201/212       50:52     1:44:41     3:49:30   17:01     3:42:44
2971  Nick Jones             M0119        29/29                             3:43:06   17:02     3:43:06
2972  Olivia Weick           F2024      202/205       54:41     1:49:14     3:51:56   17:02     3:43:07
2973  Alicia Walters         F2024      203/205       54:40     1:49:14     3:51:57   17:02     3:43:07
2974  Darci Spangler         F3034      318/327       53:42     1:45:06     3:49:13   17:02     3:43:08
2975  Raandi Ward            F3034      319/327       52:13     1:46:16     3:52:11   17:07     3:44:07
2976  Jeanine Rhode          F3034      320/327       52:13     1:46:16     3:52:11   17:07     3:44:07
2977  Janeice Scofield       F5559      119/132       54:28     1:47:19     3:50:28   17:07     3:44:12
2978  Shawna Thomas          F4549      199/206       54:17     1:47:22     3:50:28   17:07     3:44:14
2979  Judy Moran             F5054      202/212       54:17     1:47:22     3:50:29   17:08     3:44:14
2980  Jodi Hodge             F6569        26/30       54:02     1:45:32     3:50:39   17:10     3:44:46
2981  Kathie Cooper          F4549      200/206       52:26     1:43:56     3:53:33   17:13     3:45:28
2982  Sandra Dibler          F4044      215/225       52:25     1:43:56     3:53:34   17:13     3:45:29
2983  Joni Tinch             F4549      201/206       50:25     1:43:46     3:54:04   17:15     3:45:58
2984  Nicholas Amann         M2529      121/123       52:49     1:45:59     3:54:36   17:19     3:46:38
2985  Sanjeevani King        M2529      122/123       52:49     1:45:59     3:54:36   17:19     3:46:39
2986  Molly Wiest            F2024      204/205       51:22                 3:54:27   17:20     3:46:57
2987  Dagmar Kinne           F5054      203/212       52:11     1:45:45     3:53:48   17:20     3:46:58
2988  Susan Evans            F6569        27/30       52:06     1:45:23     3:54:52   17:22     3:47:27
2989  Patricia McMahan       F5054      204/212       52:06     1:45:23     3:54:53   17:22     3:47:27
2990  Virginia Fast          F6064        57/63       52:06     1:45:23     3:54:53   17:22     3:47:28
2991  Dennis Tapp            M6569        17/20       48:52     1:41:30     3:53:55   17:22     3:47:29
2992  Shirley Tillman        F3539      320/329       53:50     1:48:47     3:54:12   17:23     3:47:40
2993  Robert Saur            M5559        68/69       50:16     1:49:31     3:53:27   17:24     3:47:53
2994  Bonnie Saur            F5559      120/132       50:17     1:49:32     3:53:27   17:24     3:47:54
2995  Roxanne Guertin        F4549      202/206                             3:54:14   17:25     3:47:58
2996  Louise Melton-Breen    F5054      205/212       54:07     1:47:14     3:53:55   17:25     3:48:07
2997  Susie Ingalls          F6064        58/63       53:02     1:43:14     3:54:18   17:26     3:48:22
2998  Robert Elder           M6569        18/20       53:03     1:43:15     3:54:18   17:26     3:48:22
2999  Connie Fevold          F5559      121/132       54:41     1:49:17     3:57:36   17:28     3:48:46
3000  Kevin Bechtold         M2024        68/68       54:41     1:49:17     3:57:36   17:28     3:48:46
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3001  Sue Bechtold           F5559      122/132       54:41     1:49:18     3:57:36   17:28     3:48:47
3002  Theresa Lewis          F3539      321/329       54:11     1:47:14     3:55:11   17:29     3:49:00
3003  J Godek                M4044      133/135       51:55     1:45:35     3:59:02   17:34     3:49:59
3004  Linda Cravinho         F4044      216/225       51:07     1:46:24     3:58:47   17:35     3:50:08
3005  Andrea Morley          F2529      312/316       51:07     1:46:24     3:58:50   17:35     3:50:11
3006  Diana Wimmer-Stormer   F3539      322/329       52:17     1:45:57     3:59:01   17:35     3:50:21
3007  Tawnie Moore           F2529      313/316       55:15     1:49:07     3:57:31   17:38     3:50:54
3008  Melanie Wayne          F3539      323/329       55:15     1:49:06     3:57:32   17:38     3:50:55
3009  Marialiesl Ruckwardt   F3539      324/329                             4:00:13   17:41     3:51:38
3010  Teresa Shlesinger      M3539      163/164       47:04     1:37:21     4:00:03   17:48     3:53:00
3011  Judy Dubuque           F5559      123/132       55:28     1:48:16     3:58:27   17:48     3:53:09
3012  Rhonda Henderson       F3034      321/327       55:44     1:51:49     4:00:09   17:49     3:53:13
3013  Jennifer Henderson     F3539      325/329       55:44     1:51:49     4:00:09   17:49     3:53:13
3014  Caroline Henderson     F6569        28/30       55:44     1:51:50     4:00:13   17:49     3:53:17
3015  Kristina Mann          F3539      326/329       50:17     1:42:11     3:58:54   17:51     3:53:38
3016  Michael Mann           M4044      134/135       50:18     1:42:11     3:58:55   17:51     3:53:39
3017  Sue Eastgate           F5054      206/212       54:24     1:50:06     3:58:56   17:53     3:54:09
3018  Erica Eastgate         F2024      205/205       54:23     1:50:06     3:58:56   17:53     3:54:09
3019  Cindy Terry            F3034      322/327       49:33     1:41:57     4:00:31   17:58     3:55:12
3020  Kathleen Ridge         F6064        59/63       53:12     1:47:07     4:03:04   18:00     3:55:41
3021  Kathleen Keller        F6064        60/63       53:12     1:47:07     4:03:04   18:00     3:55:41
3022  Elizabeth Blyth        F5559      124/132       58:05     1:55:53     4:04:21   18:06     3:57:06
3023  Jessica Johanson       F3034      323/327       58:04     1:55:27     4:04:21   18:06     3:57:07
3024  William Clark          M6569        19/20       54:41     1:48:54     4:07:48   18:09     3:57:35
3025  Candace Brumitt        F6064        61/63       51:10     1:50:58     4:05:03   18:14     3:58:42
3026  Marleen Marshall       F6569        29/30       51:11     1:50:59     4:05:03   18:14     3:58:42
3027  Sanya Hardin           F3539      327/329       58:31     1:55:45     4:06:47   18:14     3:58:47
3028  Shirley Canterbury     F5559      125/132       58:32     1:55:46     4:06:49   18:14     3:58:48
3029  Vickie Woods           F5559      126/132       58:30     1:55:44     4:06:48   18:14     3:58:48
3030  Vickie Canterbury-Luci F3539      328/329       58:30     1:55:45     4:06:49   18:14     3:58:49
3031  Darren Wilson          M4044      135/135       58:50     1:55:46     4:05:42   18:17     3:59:22
3032  Shirley Crosson        F7074          6/8       56:52     1:58:17     4:07:00   18:20     4:00:05
3033  Barbara Nill           F4549      203/206       54:54     1:50:14     4:06:38   18:23     4:00:42
3034  Valdean Prater         F6064        62/63       54:54     1:50:14     4:06:47   18:24     4:00:50
3035  Anne Grillo            F5559      127/132       58:04     1:54:53     4:07:44   18:24     4:00:55
3036  Patricia O'Keefe       F5559      128/132       58:04     1:54:54     4:07:44   18:24     4:00:55
3037  Judi Pruitt            F5559      129/132       58:06     1:54:54     4:07:44   18:24     4:00:55
3038  Alyse Stone            F5559      130/132       53:30     1:47:45     4:08:23   18:26     4:01:22
3039  Nandita Kondepudi      F3034      324/327       53:34     1:47:40     4:08:25   18:26     4:01:27
3040  Jenny Manthe           F4549      204/206       51:49     1:43:44     4:10:05   18:29     4:01:58
3041  Jessi Dang             F2529      314/316       55:05     1:49:24     4:09:33   18:33     4:02:50
3042  Olivia Nicol           F0119        39/40       55:33     1:58:21     4:12:56   18:43     4:05:01
3043  Sage Weast             F0119        40/40       55:33     1:58:23     4:12:57   18:43     4:05:03
3044  Terri Nicol            F4044      217/225       55:16     1:57:51     4:13:05   18:43     4:05:08
3045  Tina Weast             F4044      218/225       55:30     1:58:12     4:13:05   18:43     4:05:09
3046  Lisa Hughes            F4044      219/225       55:18     1:57:53     4:13:05   18:43     4:05:10
3047  Mark Gabrial           M3034      120/121       56:18     1:52:08     4:10:40   18:46     4:05:46
3048  Aundria Stephens       F3034      325/327       56:19     1:52:08     4:10:40   18:46     4:05:47
3049  Ronald Turbeville      M5559        69/69       55:23     1:50:09     4:11:20   18:48     4:06:06
3050  Suzanne Lyon           F5559      131/132       55:23     1:50:09     4:11:20   18:48     4:06:06
3051  Anne Williams          F6569        30/30       59:07     1:57:49     4:17:07   18:58     4:08:19
3052  Susan Rogers           F7074          7/8       57:56     2:00:34     4:16:22   19:06     4:10:09
3053  Melody Johnson         F5054      207/212       59:10     1:59:31     4:18:17   19:08     4:10:38
3054  Michelle Hewitt        F4044      220/225       58:58     1:57:45     4:17:35   19:11     4:11:11
3055  Paul Fong              M3034      121/121       50:59     1:52:56     4:28:13   19:24     4:14:02
3056  Betty Gullickson       F6064        63/63       54:18     1:53:52     4:19:40   19:27     4:14:43
3057  Debbie Thomas          F4549      205/206       54:19     1:53:53     4:19:40   19:27     4:14:43
3058  Nancy Glascock         F7074          8/8       54:19     1:53:53     4:19:40   19:27     4:14:43
3059  Michalle Miller        F4044      221/225       56:39     1:56:54     4:20:46   19:33     4:16:03
3060  Noble Rackley          M6569        20/20       56:39     1:56:45     4:20:46   19:33     4:16:03
3061  Christine Montgomery   F3539      329/329       56:39     1:56:55     4:20:46   19:33     4:16:04
3062  Angela Davis           F4044      222/225       56:40     1:56:46     4:20:46   19:33     4:16:04
3063  Marcia Thomas          F5054      208/212       54:43     1:50:27     4:21:52   19:39     4:17:18
3064  Elisabeth Rice         F2529      315/316     1:02:36     2:01:28     4:25:26   19:55     4:20:49
3065  Marsha Rice            F5559      132/132     1:02:36     2:01:29     4:25:26   19:55     4:20:50
3066  Sarah Huff             F3034      326/327     1:04:02     2:01:44     4:33:48   20:27     4:27:50
3067  Corrie Manieri         F3034      327/327     1:04:02     2:01:44     4:33:49   20:27     4:27:51
3068  Kim Briscoe            F4044      223/225     1:00:08     2:02:35     4:36:44   20:39     4:30:19
3069  Michelle Philan        F2529      316/316     1:02:05     2:04:30     4:36:43   20:39     4:30:20
3070  Shelley Nasby          F4044      224/225                 2:01:59     4:49:27   20:51     4:33:01
3071  Patti Pulse            F4044      225/225                 2:01:58     4:49:27   20:51     4:33:01
3072  Lynnita Cantrell       F5054      209/212       59:08     2:06:43     4:41:45   20:54     4:33:40
3073  Ramona Peterson        F5054      210/212       59:08     2:06:42     4:41:46   20:54     4:33:40
3074  Caleb Zilmer           M2529      123/123       28:17       56:12     4:37:11   21:01     4:35:07
3075  Val Lawson             F5054      211/212     1:03:07     2:12:01     4:49:55   21:42     4:44:14
3076  Michael Gallipeo       M4549      112/112                             4:46:04   21:51     4:46:04
3077  Emmanuel Berumen       M3539      164/164                 2:04:39     5:07:18   22:51     4:59:20
3078  Mari Schott            F4549      206/206     1:03:36     2:08:59     5:10:24   23:07     5:02:41
3079  Winnie Hannon          F5054      212/212     1:01:49     2:10:08     5:10:23   23:12     5:03:50
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